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Women's Services National Survey

Basic Crosstab

Performed by Spry Strategies

The Women's Services National Survey was conducted by IVR and Online Mobile Interviews
from June 3- June 8 among a random sample of 3000 likely and newly registered voters.
The survey has a margin of error of +/- 1.8 percentage points. Results are weighted. Some
percentages in crosstab reports for this poll may not add to 100% due to rounding.
Interviews were geographically dispersed across the county to reflect the nation's
electorate.
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Q1 Voter Screen

Q1 Voter Screen

Yes Total
Q6 Senate Majority Strongly approve 19.4% 19.4%
Somewhat approve 24.4% 24.4%
Somewhat disapprove 9.9% 9.9%
Strongly disapprove 44.3% 44.3%
Unsure or No opinion 2.1% 2.1%
Total 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial reconciliation 10.8% 10.8%
Corporate influence on politics 11.7% 11.7%
Crime and Public Safety 15.3% 15.3%
Election reform 19.5% 19.5%
::g‘iﬁ:?:ﬁi:’ Mental lliness, 7% 7%
Civil liberties 5.2% 5.2%
Immigration and border security 20.4% 20.4%
Education 3.7% 3.7%
Environment 6.5% 6.5%
Total 100% 100%
Q8 Equality Act Strongly Approve 41.1% 41.1%
Somewhat Approve 15.9% 15.9%
Somewhat Disapprove 10.8% 10.8%
Strongly Disapprove 23.4% 23.4%
Unsure or No Opinion 8.8% 8.9%
Total 100% 100%
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Q1 Voter Screen

Q1 Voter Screen

Yes Total
Q9 Section 230 Strongly Support 39.8% 39.8%
Somewhat Support 22.4% 22.4%
Somewhat Oppose 10.3% 10.3%
Strongly Oppose 14.8% 14.8%
Unsure or No Opinion 12.8% 12.8%
Total 100% 100%
Q10 Twitter Suspension Strongly Approve 21.7% 21.7%
Somewhat Approve 13.5% 13.5%
Somewhat Disapprove 10.3% 10.3%
Strongly Disapprove 43.2% 43.2%
Unsure or No Opinion 11.3% 11.3%
Total 100% 100%
Q11 Employee Expression Strongly Agree 65.6% 65.6%
Somewhat Agree 19.9% 19.9%
Somewhat Disagree 4.3% 4.3%
Strongly Disagree 4% 4%
Unsure or No Opinion 6.3% 6.3%
Total 100% 100%
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Q1 Voter Screen

Q1 Voter Screen

Yes Total
Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower Strongly Agree o o
) 13.6% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned.
Somewhat Agree 7.2% 7.2%
Somewhat Disagree 12.8% 12.8%
Strongly Disagree 41.9% 41.9%
Unsure or No Opinion 24.5% 24.5%
Total 100% 100%
Q12R2 Female-only jails and prisons should be Strongly Agree o o
banned 7.3% 7.3%
Somewhat Agree 5% 5%
Somewhat Disagree 12.9% 12.9%
Strongly Disagree 59.6% 59.6%
Unsure or No Opinion 15.2% 15.2%
Total 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly Agree
abusers should be allowed to serve their 4% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
Somewhat Agree 3.1% 3.1%
Somewhat Disagree 6.9% 6.9%
Strongly Disagree 75.8% 75.8%
Unsure or No Opinion 10.2% 10.2%
Total 100% 100%
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Q1 Voter Screen

Q1 Voter Screen

Yes Total
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly Agree 1.2% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned.
Somewhat Agree 3.5% 3.5%
Somewhat Disagree 9.2% 9.2%
Strongly Disagree 73.7% 73.7%
Unsure or No Opinion 9.4% 9.4%
Total 100% 100%
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider Strongly Agree 13.5% 13.5%
Somewhat Agree 8.1% 8.1%
Somewhat Disagree 12% 12%
Strongly Disagree 41.6% 41.6%
Unsure or No Opinion 24.9% 24.9%
Total 100% 100%
Q14 Female Competitions Strongly Agree 6.7% 6.7%
Somewhat Agree 4.5% 4.5%
Somewhat Disagree 10.2% 10.2%
Strongly Disagree 64.2% 64.2%
Unsure or No Opinion 14.4% 14.4%
Total 100% 100%
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Q1 Voter Screen

Q1 Voter Screen

Yes Total

Q15 Medical Providers Strongly Agree 23.3% 23.3%
Somewhat Agree 6.9% 6.9%
Somewhat Disagree 9.8% 9.8%

Strongly Disagree 39.1% 39.1%

Unsure or No Opinion 20.9% 20.9%

Total 100% 100%

Q16 Sex Change Surgeries Strongly Agree 23.2% 23.2%
Somewhat Agree 6.8% 6.8%

Somewhat Disagree 10.4% 10.4%

Strongly Disagree 37.7% 37.7%

Unsure or No Opinion 21.9% 21.9%

Total 100% 100%

Q17 Party Republican 37% 37%
Democrat 38% 38%

Independent 21% 21%
Other Party 4% 4%

Total 100% 100%
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Q18 Ideology

Q19 Gender

Q20 Ethnicity

Q21 Age
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Yes

Very Conservative 24.7% 24.7%
Somewhat Conservative 23.2% 23.2%
Moderate 26.9% 26.9%
Somewhat Liberal 14.6% 14.6%
Very Liberal 10.6% 10.6%
Male 50.5% 50.5%
Female 49.5% 49.5%
White, non-Hispanic 78.5% 78.5%
Black, non-Hispanic 10.6% 10.6%
Hispanic or Other 10.9% 10.9%
18-34 18% 18%
35-54 25% 25%
55-64 22% 22%
65 or over 35% 35%
100% 100%
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Q1 Voter Screen

Q1 Voter Screen

Yes Total

Q22 Education Less than high school graduate 2.8% 2.8%
High School graduate 14.6% 14.6%
Zt;r;(:eceollege or Associate's 20.8% 20.8%
Bachelor’s degree 26.5% 26.5%

Postgraduate 26% 26%

Don’t know 0.3% 0.3%

Total 100% 100%

Q23 Income Less than $25,000 9.8% 9.8%
$25,000 to less than $50,000 16.6% 16.6%

$50,000 to less than $75,000 19% 19%

$75,000 to less than $100,000 15.6% 15.6%

$100,000 to less than $125,000 11.5% 11.5%

$125,000 to less than $150,000 5.1% 5.1%

More than $150,000 12.3% 12.3%

Don’t know 10.1% 10.2%

Total 100% 100%

Q24 Vote History lof 4 3% 3%

20of 4 6.5% 6.5%

3of 4 18.2% 18.2%

4of 4 72.4% 72.4%

Total 100% 100%
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Q1 Voter Screen

Yes Total
Q25 US Region South 35.9% 35.9%
Northeast 16.3% 16.3%
Midwest 25.8% 25.8%

West 22% 22%

Total 100% 100%
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Extremely likely Somewhat likely Total

Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q3 Trump Approval Strongly approve 44.8% 31.4% 43.9%
Somewhat approve 8.1% 21.5% 9%

Somewhat disapprove 4.2% 9.4% 4.6%

Strongly disapprove 42.9% 37.7% 42.5%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q4 Biden Approval Strongly approve 34.6% 30.9% 34.4%

Somewhat approve 17.2% 30.1% 18.1%

Somewhat disapprove 5.2% 14.3% 5.8%

Strongly disapprove 43% 24.7% 41.8%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q5 House Majority Strongly approve 25% 14.1% 24.3%

Somewhat approve 22.1% 39.2% 23.3%

Somewhat disapprove 6.2% 15.7% 6.8%

Strongly disapprove 45.7% 26% 44.4%

Unsure or No opinion 1.1% 4.9% 1.3%

Women's Services National Survey

Total

100%

100%

100%
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Q2 Voter Likelihood

Q2 Voter Likelihood

Extremely likely Somewhat likely Total
Q6 Senate Majority Strongly approve 19.8% 13.8% 19.4%
Somewhat approve 23.3% 39.2% 24.4%

Somewhat disapprove 9.5% 14.7% 9.9%
Strongly disapprove 45.6% 27.1% 44.3%

Unsure or No opinion 1.9% 5.2% 2.1%

Total 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial reconciliation 10.5% 15% 10.8%
E;:,’E’i‘;;ate QLS 11.8% 10.6% 11.7%
g:f’:;a"d Bublic 15.1% 19% 15.3%
Election reform 19.7% 15.4% 19.5%

Homelessness, I\{Ier?tal 6.7% 11.3% 7%

lliness, and Addiction

Civil liberties 5.1% 6% 5.2%
g:;z:iiz::&d 20.7% 15.1% 20.4%

Education 3.7% 3.8% 3.7%

Environment 6.7% 3.7% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Equality Act Strongly Approve 41.3% 37.4% 41.1%
Somewhat Approve 15.3% 24.3% 15.9%
Somewhat Disapprove 10.7% 11.7% 10.8%
Strongly Disapprove 24% 14.9% 23.4%

Unsure or No Opinion 8.6% 11.7% 8.9%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q2 Voter Likelihood

Q2 Voter Likelihood

Extremely likely Somewhat likely Total
Q9 Section 230 Strongly Support 41.1% 21.2% 39.8%
Somewhat Support 21.7% 31.2% 22.4%
Somewhat Oppose 9.6% 19.3% 10.3%
Strongly Oppose 15.3% 7.7% 14.8%
Unsure or No Opinion 12.2% 20.5% 12.8%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Twitter Suspension Strongly Approve 21.8% 20.5% 21.7%
Somewhat Approve 13.3% 16.5% 13.5%
Somewhat Disapprove 10% 13.8% 10.3%
Strongly Disapprove 44.3% 28.1% 43.2%
Unsure or No Opinion 10.6% 21.1% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Employee Expression Strongly Agree 66.2% 57.2% 65.6%
Somewhat Agree 19.2% 28.6% 19.9%
Somewhat Disagree 4.3% 4.6% 4.3%
Strongly Disagree 4% 3.2% 4%
Unsure or No Opinion 6.3% 6.4% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q2 Voter Likelihood

Basic Crosstab

Q2 Voter Likelihood

Extremely likely Somewhat likely Total
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly Agree 13.7% 11.4% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned.
Somewhat Agree 6.9% 11.7% 7.2%
Somewhat Disagree 12.5% 17% 12.8%
Strongly Disagree 42.4% 34.8% 41.9%
Unsure or No Opinion 24.5% 25.2% 24.5%
Total 100% 100% 100%
g::::dFemale-onlyJalls and prisons should be Strongly Agree 7.1% 10.2% 7.3%
Somewhat Agree 4.7% 9% 5%
Somewhat Disagree 12.5% 18.2% 12.9%
Strongly Disagree 60.6% 45.3% 59.6%
Unsure or No Opinion 15.1% 17.3% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly Agree
abusers should be allowed to serve their 3.6% 8.7% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
Somewhat Agree 2.9% 5.8% 3.1%
Somewhat Disagree 6.9% 7.8% 6.9%
Strongly Disagree 76.3% 68.1% 75.8%
Unsure or No Opinion 10.3% 9.5% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q2 Voter Likelihood

Extremely likely Somewhat likely Total

Viorence shelters Should be bamned, Sronaly fares 38% 8% w2%
Somewhat Agree 3.4% 4.6% 3.5%

Somewhat Disagree 8.8% 15.8% 9.2%
Strongly Disagree 74.7% 60% 73.7%

Unsure or No Opinion 9.2% 11% 9.4%

Total 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider Strongly Agree 13.3% 15.6% 13.5%
Somewhat Agree 7.7% 13.2% 8.1%

Somewhat Disagree 11.7% 16.7% 12%
Strongly Disagree 42.9% 23.6% 41.6%
Unsure or No Opinion 24.4% 30.8% 24.9%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Female Competitions Strongly Agree 6.6% 7.7% 6.7%
Somewhat Agree 4.3% 7.5% 4.5%
Somewhat Disagree 9.4% 20.5% 10.2%
Strongly Disagree 65.9% 42.1% 64.2%
Unsure or No Opinion 13.8% 22.2% 14.4%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Women's Services National Survey
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Q2 Voter Likelihood

Q2 Voter Likelihood

Extremely likely Somewhat likely Total
Q15 Medical Providers Strongly Agree 23.9% 14.6% 23.3%
Somewhat Agree 6.4% 14% 6.9%
Somewhat Disagree 9.6% 11.6% 9.8%
Strongly Disagree 39.5% 33.4% 39.1%
Unsure or No Opinion 20.5% 26.4% 20.9%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Sex Change Surgeries Strongly Agree 23.7% 15.3% 23.2%
Somewhat Agree 6.5% 11.8% 6.8%
Somewhat Disagree 10.1% 15% 10.4%
Strongly Disagree 38% 33% 37.7%
Unsure or No Opinion 21.7% 24.9% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 37.4% 31.4% 37%
Democrat 38.2% 35.6% 38%
Independent 20.4% 28.9% 21%
Other Party 4% 4.1% 4%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q2 Voter Likelihood

Q2 Voter Likelihood

Extremely likely Somewhat likely Total
Q18 Ideology Very Conservative 25.1% 18.9% 24.7%
Somewhat 22.3% 36.2% 23.2%
Conservative
Moderate 27.2% 24% 26.9%
Somewhat Liberal 14.7% 13.4% 14.6%
Very Liberal 10.8% 7.4% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 51.1% 42.3% 50.5%
Female 48.9% 57.7% 49.5%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Ethnicity White, non-Hispanic 78.7% 74.9% 78.5%
Black, non-Hispanic 10.4% 13.4% 10.6%
Hispanic or Other 10.9% 11.6% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 17.3% 28.3% 18%
35-54 25.2% 22.3% 25%
55-64 22.1% 21.2% 22%
65 or over 35.5% 28.2% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q2 Voter Likelihood

Q2 Voter Likelihood

Extremely likely Somewhat likely Total

Q22 Education ;?:: :2:: high school 2.5% 7.7% 2.8%
High School graduate 14.2% 19.6% 14.6%
ST CElEEOErR 29.9% 28.9% 29.8%

Associate's Degree

Bachelor’s degree 26.7% 22.7% 26.5%

Postgraduate 26.3% 20.7% 26%

Don’t know 0.3% 0.3% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100%

Q23 Income Less than $25,000 9.1% 19.4% 9.8%
:gg'ggg B[S W 16.6% 17.3% 16.6%
:ig'ggg B[S W 19.4% 14.2% 19.1%
:Zgboggoto fe=s Wi 15.8% 12.7% 15.6%
:igg'ggg B[S W 11.8% 7% 11.5%

:Eg'ggg B[S W 5% 5.5% 5.1%
More than $150,000 12.4% 11.6% 12.3%
Don’'t know 10% 12.4% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100%

Q24 Vote History lof 4 2.4% 10.7% 3%
20f 4 5.9% 14.1% 6.5%
3of 4 17.6% 26.2% 18.2%
4of 4 74.1% 49% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q2 Voter Likelihood

Extremely likely Somewhat likely Total

Q25 US Region South 35.7% 38.7% 35.9%
Northeast 16% 20% 16.3%

Midwest 25.8% 25.8% 25.8%

West 22.5% 15.5% 22%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Women's Services National Survey
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Q3 Trump Approval

Q3 Trump Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total

approve approve disapprove disapprove
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 95.2% 83.9% 86.1% 9u% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 4.8% 16.1% 13.9% 6% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 5% 11.8% 29.4% 70.1% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 6.1% 26.1% 146.5% 25.7% 18.1%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 4.5% 26.4% 18% 1.8% 5.8%
Zti::;?)xve 84.5% 37.7% 6.1% 2.4% 141.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 3.5% 6.4% 20.1% 149.9% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 3% 20.2% 37% 143.3% 23.3%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 5.5% 20% 21.6% 3.7% 6.8%
Zti::;?)xve 86.9% 149.5% 16.1% 2.4% 14.0%
g;:?:: o 1D 1% 1% 5.1% 0.6% 1.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(€ S MYy :;;’:;32’ 3.6% 14.6% 15% 39.2% 19.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 3% 19% 39.5% 16% 26.4%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 6.7% 26.1% 17.4% 8.9% 9.9%
Zti::;?)xve 85.5% 14% 16.5% 5.9% 14.3%
g;:?:: o 1D 1.2% 6.3% 11.6% 1.1% 2.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q3 Trump Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove
Qs f::;i'ci”ation 3.4% 4.8% 20.6% 18.7% 10.8%
Corporate
influence on 6.6% 8.5% 9.7% 17.9% 11.7%
politics
;:g:i ngety 18% 23.5% 24.6% 9.8% 15.3%
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 21.2% 6.5% 11.9% 21.2% 19.5%
Homelessness
;Im::?'an ; 1% 15% 9.2% 8.2% 7%
Addiction
Civil liberties 6.1% 8.3% 5% 3.6% 5.2%
Immigration
and border 38.6% 24.2% 7.7% 2% 20.4%
security
Education 1.4% 7.7% 5.1% 5% 3.7%
Environment 0.7% 1.4% 6.1% 13.5% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::r";’v';' 8.4% 19.8% 37.8% 79.6% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 14.6% 30.3% 36.7% 12% 15.9%
g‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 16.6% 19.8% 9% 3% 10.8%
gti::;?)xve 47.1% 17.4% 8.3% 1.9% 23.4%
g;.s,:;i o 1D 13.3% 12.6% 8.2% 3.5% 8.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QOB Ectioni230 :E:;’p’g'ty 52.9% 25.2% 25.3% 31% 39.8%
:zg’pi"‘r’that 12.3% 31.7% 31% 29.9% 22.4%
Z‘;’:j:’ehat 6.2% 16.1% 14.3% 12.8% 10.3%
thrsgsg;y 17.5% 12.2% 20.8% 11.9% 14.8%
g;.s,:;i o D 11.1% 14.8% 8.7% 14.5% 12.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Women's Services National Survey
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Q3 Trump Approval

Q3 Trump Approval
Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove
Q10 Twitter Suspension Strongly 7.5% 12.9% 18.3% 38.6% 21.7%
Approve
Z‘::;"\‘;Zat 14.3% 9.8% 29.5% 22.1% 13.5%
g‘i’g‘;"’;’:‘:;‘e 7.7% 14.3% 15.2% 11.6% 10.3%
gti::;ilr}:)ve 74.5% 149.6% 22.5% 11.7% 143.2%
g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 5.9% 13.4% 14.5% 16% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Employee Expression Zg‘:::'y 82.2% 64.6% 53.3% 50% 65.6%
Z‘;T::’hat 8% 23.1% 35.5% 29.7% 19.9%
g‘l’g‘;"‘r’::t 1.4% 3.8% 1% 7.4% 14.3%
Zﬁ;‘;’;‘-’rge 1% 2% 0.5% 1.7% 1%
g;ﬁ:;i o D 1.4% 6.5% 6.7% 8.2% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 20.4% 10.8% 6.5% 7.0% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
Z‘;T::’hat 14.2% 9.6% 13.8% 9.1% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘;"‘r’::t 6.6% 11.9% 18.1% 18.7% 12.8%
Zﬁ;‘;’;‘-’rge 54.9% 145.5% 37.5% 28.2% 451.9%
g;ﬁ:;i o D 13.9% 22.3% 24.1% 36.1% 24.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Women's Services National Survey
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Q3 Trump Approval

Q3 Trump Approval
Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove
lC;);.rfr:lezdFemale-onlyJalls and prisons should be i’gt:::ly 7.5% 5.6% 157% 7.7% 7.3%
i‘;’:’::’hat 2.7% 7.7% 8.9% 6.3% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 6% 13.4% 20.1% 19.2% 12.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 75.2% 59.7% 145.8% 14.9% 59.6%
g;ls::; &S 8.5% 13.7% 20.5% 21.8% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 3.9% 7.3% 4.9% 3.2% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 2.3% 5.7% 5% 3.3% 3.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 2.3% 11.3% 9.1% 10.5% 6.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 86.3% 70.9% 61.8% 67.4% 75.8%
g;ls::; &S 5% 5.8% 19.2% 15.5% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 5.8% 1.4% 5.8% 2.3% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 1.8% 6.5% 5% 14.5% 3.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 5.7% 14.1% 15% 12.3% 9.2%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 81.3% 64.3% 61% 69.2% 73.7%
g;ls::; &S 6.5% 10.6% 13.2% 11.7% 9.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Women's Services National Survey
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Q3 Trump Approval

Q3 Trump Approval
Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider Z‘;’t::: ly 18.7% 14.9% 10.5% 8.1% 13.5%
Z‘;T::’hat 14.3% 14.3% 12.7% 10.2% 8.1%
g‘l’g‘;"‘r’::t 7.4% 14.4% 15% 15.9% 12%
Zti::;‘-’rge 52.8% 37.6% 30.7% 32% 141.6%
g;l‘:::; o 1D 16.7% 18.8% 31.1% 33.9% 24.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Female Competitions igs::ly 8.6% 1% 8% 5.1% 6.7%
Z‘;T::’hat 1.7% 7.9% 8.2% 6.2% 14.5%
g‘l’g‘;"‘r’::t 3.5% 12.6% 15.6% 16% 10.2%
Zti::;‘-’rge 79.4% 62.4% 50.5% 50.5% 64.2%
g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 6.8% 13.2% 17.6% 22.2% 14.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
e el Rl e Zg‘::: ly 30.8% 22.8% 21.6% 15.8% 23.3%
Z‘;T::’hat 14.1% 8.8% 8.7% 9.3% 6.9%
g‘l’g‘;"‘r’::t 3.5% 9.3% 16.5% 15.6% 9.8%
Zti::;‘-’rge 52.3% 38.3% 25.5% 27.1% 39.1%
UHERS @ (2 9.3% 20.8% 27.6% 32.2% 20.9%
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Total
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Q3 Trump Approval

Q3 Trump Approval
Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove
QICEEangSSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 33.4% 18% 13.4% 14.7% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 2.2% 10.1% 5.7% 11.1% 6.8%
Z‘i’:a‘l‘:"r’::t 1.4% 12.5% 17.5% 15.3% 10.4%
zti;:';%ge 50.5% 41.4% 30.2% 20.6% 37.7%
g:ﬁ::; o 1D 9.4% 18% 33.2% 34.4% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 66.7% 39.8% 19.4% 7.7% 37%
Democrat 9.9% 17.6% 59.6% 68.9% 38%
Independent 20.1% 34.5% 18.7% 19.3% 21%
Other Party 3.3% 8.1% 2.4% 1% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology \é;’;ervative 147.5% 15.5% 8.6% B.7% 28.7%
zz::gc::ive 31.7% 43% 30.7% 9.5% 23.2%
Moderate 17.5% 33.4% 146.1% 33.2% 26.9%
f;’b?::l’hat 2.3% 6.1% 13.3% 29.2% 14.6%
Very Liberal 0.9% 2% 1.4% 23.4% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 53.8% 149.8% 39% 148.5% 50.5%
Female 146.2% 50.2% 61% 51.5% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q3 Trump Approval

Q3 Trump Approval
Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 84.2% 76.3% 64.1% 754.6% 78.5%
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 5% 12.1% 23.7% 14.7% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 10.9% 11.6% 12.2% 10.7% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 17.8% 21.5% 11.1% 18.2% 18%
35-54 26.1% 23.6% 27.2% 23.9% 25%
55-64 23.3% 18.6% 22.8% 21.2% 22%
65 or over 32.8% 36.3% 38.9% 36.6% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than high
school 4.1% 4.5% 3.1% 1.1% 2.8%
graduate
3% 5% 9% 2% 6%
g'rgg ::th:d 18.3% 16.5% 16.9% 10.2% 14.6%
Some College
or Associate's 33.6% 29.9% 27.4% 26.1% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 28.7% 26.4% 28.9% 28.5% 26.5%
Postgraduate 19% 24.5% 22.3% 33.8% 26%
Don’t know 0.4% 0.2% 1.4% 0.2% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q3 Trump Approval

Q3 Trump Approval
Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove
K23lncone ;i:sof)';a" 9.2% 12.7% 11.4% 9.6% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 16.2% 20.8% 16.6% 16.2% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 20.6% 18.9% 18.8% 17.5% 19.1%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 15.8% 16.4% 12% 15.5% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 10.8% 7.5% 7.4% 13.4% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 5.4% 3.9% 5% 4.9% 5.1%
$150,000
;"l"srg ;23" 10.8% 11.5% 15.5% 13.8% 12.3%
Don’'t know 11.3% 8.2% 13.2% 9% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 2.2% 4.9% 3.8% 3.3% 3%
20f 4 7.6% 5.9% 8.2% 5.3% 6.5%
3of 4 16.6% 22.9% 24.8% 18% 18.2%
4of 4 73.6% 66.3% 63.1% 73.3% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 39.6% 34.3% 33% 32.7% 35.9%
Northeast 14.5% 15.6% 18.1% 18% 16.3%
Midwest 25.2% 25.3% 23.6% 26.9% 25.9%
West 20.7% 24.7% 25.3% 22.4% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4 Biden Approval

Q4 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
eneer el ﬁ’li;;me'y 93.9% 88.7% 83.3% 96% 93.2%
ﬁizl‘;""hat 6.1% 11.3% 16.7% 1% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Trump Approval :;;’:;32’ 6.3% 14.7% 34.3% 88.7% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 3.1% 13% 38.1% 8.1% 9%
Z‘i’:a'li";rh:vte 3.9% 11.8% 14.2% 0.7% 14.6%
Zti::;ixve 86.7% 60.5% 13.4% 2.5% 1452.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
NSIHICLEEIMRIOULY :;;’:;32’ 63.1% 12.8% 1.1% 0.4% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 32.5% 60.8% 10.8% 1.2% 23.3%
Z‘i’:a'li";rh:vte 1.5% 14.3% 143.4% 2.9% 6.8%
Zti::;ixve 2.4% 9.6% 140.5% 94.5% 14.4%
g::::: o 1D 0.5% 2.6% 14.3% 1.1% 1.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
KCESHALEIMAIOuLY :;;’:;32’ 51.6% 7.2% 1.7% 0.6% 19.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 38.8% 55.3% 7.8% 1.4% 24.4%
Z‘i’:a'li";rh:vte 14.8% 21.4% 1450.2% 145.9% 9.9%
Zti::;ixve 3.6% 12.6% 141.6% 91.9% 14.3%
UiSIeer (2 1.3% 3.5% 8.7% 1.2% 2.1%

opinion
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100%
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Q4 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove
Qs f::;i'ci”ation 23.4% 9.8% 10.4% 0.9% 10.8%
Corporate
influence on 16.4% 14.3% 9.8% 7% 11.7%
politics
;:g:i ngety 10.7% 17.4% 27.6% 16.6% 15.3%
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 19.8% 17.3% 12% 21.1% 19.5%
Homelessness
;Im::?'an ; 7.6% 12% 8.7% 4.1% 7%
Addiction
Civil liberties 3.3% B.7% 4.3% 7.1% 5.2%
Immigration
and border 1.9% 8.6% 21.2% 140.5% 20.4%
security
Education 7% 6.4% 2.9% 1.8% 3.7%
Environment 12.3% 9.6% 3.2% 0.7% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::r";’v';' 79.7% 53.9% 17.8% 7% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 11.8% 25.2% 31% 13.2% 15.9%
g‘i’g‘;";rh:vte 3.1% 7.3% 22.4% 16.9% 10.8%
gti::;?)xve 2.1% 6.4% 16.4% 149.3% 23.4%
g;.s,:;i o 1D 3.3% 7.3% 12.4% 13.6% 8.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QOB Ectioni230 :E:;’p’g'ty 36.3% 21.6% 25.6% 52.5% 39.8%
:zg’pi"‘r’that 29.8% 32.1% 28.7% 11.7% 22.4%
Z‘;’:j:’ehat 10.6% 16.5% 19.8% 6% 10.3%
thrsgsg;y 9.9% 15.6% 16.3% 18.2% 14.8%
g;.s,:;i o D 13.4% 14.2% 13.6% 11.6% 12.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4 Biden Approval

Q4 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove
QIOENLLEBUS NS On Z";::r";’v';' 143.8% 24.8% 13.2% 3.4% 21.7%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 20.4% 28.7% 8.9% 3.7% 13.5%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh:;‘e 9.5% 16% 21% 7% 10.3%
ZE:;?;P;W 10.6% 19.3% 43% 80.4% 143.2%
g;.s,:;i o 1D 15.8% 15.3% 13.9% 5.4% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIEESon ng::'y 52.3% 51.1% 66.8% 82.7% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 27.1% 32.5% 23.8% 7.9% 19.9%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 7.3% 5.6% 3.7% 1.3% 4.3%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 5.6% 1.9% 1.9% 3.8% 1%
g;.s,:;i o D 7.7% 9% 3.8% 4.3% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 12.5% 8.1% 13.3% 16.9% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
Z‘;’:’::’hat 10.2% 9.6% 11.9% 3.1% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 16% 22.7% 12.8% 5.8% 12.8%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 26.2% 28.6% 50% 60.9% 451.9%
g;.s,:;i o D 35.2% 31.1% 21.9% 13.3% 24.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4 Biden Approval

Q4 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove
lC;);.rfr:lezdFemale-onlyJalls and prisons should be i’gt:::ly 11.5% 1.8% 9% 157% 7.3%
i‘;’:’::’hat 7.5% 6.5% 10.1% 1.5% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 17.9% 20.9% 14% 5.2% 12.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 140.9% 148.3% 148.6% 81.3% 59.6%
g;ls::; o 1D 22.1% 19.5% 18.1% 7.2% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 6.4% 3% 7.4% 2% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 4.2% 5.8% 1.3% 1.2% 3.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 10.3% 10.1% 8.9% 2.5% 6.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 64.3% 66.4% 69.5% 90.2% 75.8%
g;ls::; o 1D 14.8% 14.7% 12.9% 4.1% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 5.8% 3.9% 2.5% 3.2% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 4.5% 5.8% 8.8% 1% 3.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 11.8% 13.5% 15% 4.5% 9.2%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 65.7% 65.3% 58.5% 86.1% 73.7%
g;ls::; o 1D 12.3% 11.6% 15.3% 5.2% 9.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4 Biden Approval

Q4 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove

Q13 Female Healthcare Provider igs::ly 11.1% 10.5% 12.8% 16.8% 13.5%
Z‘;T::’hat 11.4% 11.1% 7.7% 14.1% 8.1%

g‘l’g‘;"‘r’::t 14.8% 17.9% 16.2% 6.5% 12%

Zti::;‘-’rge 29.6% 32.2% 143.4% 55.2% 141.6%

g;l‘:::; o 1D 33.1% 28.3% 19.9% 17.3% 24.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Female Competitions igs::ly 8.8% 6% 6.7% 5.29% 6.7%
Z‘;T::’hat 7.2% 5.5% 8.5% 1.3% 14.5%
g‘l’g‘;"‘r’::t 15.6% 16.8% 11.9% 2.6% 10.2%
Zti::;‘-’rge 47% 51% 58.6% 85% 64.2%
g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 21.4% 20.6% 14.3% 6% 14.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
e el Rl e Zt;:::'y 17.7% 18.1% 23.8% 30.1% 23.3%
Z‘;T::’hat 8.8% 11.4% 9% 3.1% 6.9%

g‘l’g‘;"‘r’::t 15.5% 14.2% 14.1% 2.5% 9.8%
Zti::;‘-’rge 27.6% 24.6% 3% 55.6% 39.1%
g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 30.4% 31.8% 19% 8.6% 20.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4 Biden Approval

Q4 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove
QICEEangSSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 16.2% 19.3% 19.1% 31.2% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 10.8% 10.3% 7.7% 2% 6.8%
Z‘i’:a‘l‘:"r’::t 15.1% 17.3% 12.9% 3.2% 10.4%
zti;:';%ge 23.9% 25.1% 140.2% 54.1% 37.7%
g:ﬁ::; o 1D 34% 28% 20% 9.5% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 10.3% 22.6% 42.4% 64.5% 37%
Democrat 71% 147.6% 19.3% 9.3% 38%
Independent 15.2% 25% 32.2% 22.5% 21%
Other Party 3.5% 5.9% 6.1% 3.8% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology \é;’;ervative 10.6% 8.9% 12.9% 14.6% 28.7%
zz::gc::ive 10.9% 22.3% 34.7% 32.2% 23.2%
Moderate 29.6% 36.6% 38.6% 19% 26.9%
f;’b?::l’hat 29.8% 16.6% 5.4% 2.5% 14.6%
Very Liberal 19.1% 15.7% 8.3% 1.7% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 145.9% 53.3% 149.1% 53.3% 50.5%
Female 54.1% 46.7% 50.9% 46.7% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4 Biden Approval

Q4 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove
Q20lEthnICIty WA, GUeTi- 74.9% 73.4% 83.8% 82.9% 78.5%
Hispanic
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 15.8% 13.8% 10.2% 5% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 9.3% 12.8% 5.9% 12.1% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 13.7% 25.5% 21% 17.9% 18%
35-54 20.7% 25.1% 23.8% 28.7% 25%
55-64 23.6% 20.3% 14.8% 22.4% 22%
65 or over 451.9% 29.1% 140.4% 31.1% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than high
school 1% 2.9% 1.4% 1.6% 2.8%
graduate
ggiscect 13.6% 12.7% 15.1% 16.2% 14.6%
graduate
Some College
or Associate's 28.6% 29.9% 30.7% 33.9% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 25.2% 26.8% 31.2% 26.7% 26.5%
Postgraduate 32% 27.6% 18.3% 21.3% 26%
Don’t know 0.6% 0% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q4 Biden Approval

Q4 Biden Approval

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove
K23lncone ;i;sog':)a" 12.7% 9.4% 11.6% 7.3% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 16.4% 21.3% 17.3% 14.7% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 17.8% 15.5% 23.6% 21% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 13.3% 16.4% 15.7% 17% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 14.2% 8.6% 7.5% 11% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 4.7% 4.4% 4.3% 5.8% 5.1%
$150,000
LIRS Wty 12.6% 14.8% 9.3% 11.4% 12.3%
$150,000
Don’'t know 8.5% 9.4% 10.7% 11.8% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 2.7% 6.1% 6.4% 1.4% 3%
20f 4 5.5% 6.8% 10.8% 6.6% 6.5%
3of 4 20.2% 16.9% 21.1% 16.6% 18.2%
4of 4 71.6% 70.1% 61.8% 75.4% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 33.5% 35.2% 35.1% 38.3% 35.9%
Northeast 17.7% 16.3% 24% 14% 16.3%
Midwest 26.4% 24.6% 19.8% 26.8% 25.8%
West 22.4% 23.9% 21.1% 20.9% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q5 House Majority

Q5 House Majority

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 96.1% 88.6% 84.4% 96% 74.9% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 3.9% 11.4% 15.6% 1% 25.1% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 6.4% 5.7% 35.6% 85.9% 34.2% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 2.4% 7.8% 26.5% 10.1% 27.2% 9%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 3.8% 7.3% 14.5% 1.7% 17.8% 1.6%
Zti::;?)xve 87.5% 79.1% 23.4% 2.3% 20.9% 142.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 89.5% 48% 7.7% 1.9% 12% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 9.5% 47.2% 38% 3.9% 35.3% 18.1%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 0.3% 2.7% 36.9% 5.3% 18.7% 5.8%
Zti::;?)xve 0.7% 2.1% 17.5% 89% 34% 141.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(€ S MYy :;;’:;32’ 70.8% 8.3% 0% 0.5% 4.7% 19.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 22.5% 76.6% 10.9% 0.7% 2.9% 26.4%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 3.4% 11% 68.5% 1% 1.3% 9.9%
Zti::;?)xve 2.3% 2.9% 17.8% 93.7% 20.9% 14.3%
:25:;;?1:::1 0.9% 1.2% 2.8% 1% 70.2% 2.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q5 House Majority

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 27.9% 12.7% 5% 1.3% 11.9% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 14.9% 17.8% 8.7% 7.3% 9.8% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 9% 14.3% 27.5% 17.6% 9.5% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 19.9% 18.6% 15.2% 20.5% 12.2% 19.5%
Homelessne
:fne“s:";' ; 7.6% 11.2% 7.2% 1.6% 2.7% 7%
Addiction
ﬁ;’é‘r'ties 2.6% 4.5% 7.8% 6.6% 5.1% 5.2%
Immigration
and border 1.6% 3.8% 19.9% 39.2% 27.5% 20.4%
security
Education 4.3% 5.8% 5.2% 1.7% 13.8% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 12.3% 11.3% 3.4% 1.2% 7.5% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::rnfv';' 83.3% 69.3% 22.1% 6.9% 14.1% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 10.1% 18.2% 34.7% 15% 17.5% 15.9%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh;;‘e 1.5% 1.6% 19.7% 17.7% 9.5% 10.8%
ZE;::)?):};ve 2.2% 2.6% 11.2% 147.6% 28.1% 23.4%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 3% 5.2% 12.3% 12.8% 30.9% 8.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QOB Ectioni230 :E:;’p’giy 39.1% 24.5% 20.1% 51.8% 20.7% 39.8%
:8:’;":’:“ 27.1% 35.4% 27.4% 12.5% 14.6% 22.4%
Z‘;’x;”ehat 11.4% 13.3% 21.1% 6.3% 13.3% 10.3%
thr::sg;y 9.4% 13% 16.4% 18.5% 10.7% 14.8%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
U EF 13% 13.8% 15.1% 10.9% 40.7% 12.8%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q5 House Majority

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
QIOENLLEBUS NS On Zt;::rnfv';' 146.8% 31.6% 13.1% 4.5% 11.1% 21.7%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 19.1% 25.8% 17.2% 3.7% 6% 13.5%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh;;‘e 8.4% 13.3% 25% 7.4% 13.6% 10.3%
ZE;::)?):};ve 10.6% 12.4% 33.1% 79.2% 26.5% 143.2%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 15.2% 16.9% 11.6% 5.2% 1452.9% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIEESon Zg?::'y 53% 149.2% 61.9% 82% 53.5% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 25.3% 33.5% 26.9% 8.7% 20.4% 19.9%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 7.2% 7.1% 5.9% 1.2% 1.3% 4.3%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 6% 2.9% 0.8% 1% 1.3% 1%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 8.5% 7.3% 5.6% 4.1% 23.4% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 13.7% 7.5% 11.2% 17.3% 6.7% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
Z‘;’:’::’hat 10.6% 11.3% 7.2% 3.4% 2.7% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 15.4% 20.4% 21.7% 6.2% 6% 12.8%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 27% 26.2% 29.1% 60.2% 452.4% 451.9%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 33.4% 34.6% 30.8% 13% 142.3% 24.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
lC;);.rfr:lezdFemale-onlyJalls and prisons should be i’gt:::ly 14.5% 5.8% 3.8% 1.8% 1.4% 7.3%
i‘;’:’::’hat 5.9% 9.7% 6.8% 1.9% 0% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 15.5% 22% 19.3% 5.7% 14.7% 12.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 142.8% 140.8% 47.9% 80.6% 52.1% 59.6%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 21.3% 21.8% 22.1% 7% 28.8% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 8.2% 3.4% 6.3% 1.6% 4.2% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 3.6% 6.4% 1.9% 1.3% 0% 3.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 9% 12.4% 12.6% 2.2% 2.7% 6.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 62.9% 64.4% 66.2% 90.2% 77% 75.8%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 16.4% 13.4% 13.1% 1.6% 16.1% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 7.2% 2.49 1.3% 3.5% 1.3% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 5.2% 7.4% 3.5% 1.2% 0% 3.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 11.1% 14.3% 16.1% 4.5% 10% 9.2%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 65% 64.3% 59% 85.9% 65.9% 73.7%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 12.6% 11.6% 17.2% 5.9% 22.8% 9.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion

Q13 Female Healthcare Provider i’gt:::ly 12.8% 8.8% 10.6% 17% 157% 13.5%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 9.2% 12.8% 12.4% 4.3% 10.6% 8.1%

g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 13.7% 19.5% 15.8% 6.6% 9.4% 12%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 31.4% 27% 37% 55.6% 36% 141.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 32.8% 31.9% 24.3% 16.5% 39.3% 24.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

QI EemaeiCompetitions ng::'y 11% 3.8% 5.8% 6% 5.3% 6.7%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 5.4% 8.6% 8.6% 1.1% 5.4% 4.5%

g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 13.2% 19.9% 12% 3.1% 10.6% 10.2%

Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 148.2% 146.2% 56.5% 84.2% 146.9% 64.2%

:255,;:13;1 22.2% 21.4% 17.2% 5.6% 31.8% 14.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

QISMEC callBrovicers Zg?::'y 18.9% 15.7% 20.5% 29.9% 30.5% 23.3%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 7.7% 12.9% 8.2% 3.1% 7.7% 6.9%

g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 14.7% 17.7% 11.1% 2.9% 2.7% 9.8%

Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 27.9% 22.9% 32.6% 55% 31.2% 39.1%

zzsg’;i%n 30.8% 30.7% 27.7% 9.1% 28% 20.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
QICEEangSSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 17.7% 15.4% 20.7% 31% 10% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 8.3% 14.1% 7.5% 2.3% 1.3% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 13.9% 17.8% 17% 3.6% 8.1% 10.4%
zti::;%ge 26.1% 20.9% 31.5% 53.9% 36.2% 37.7%
zgs(;‘;%n 34% 31.8% 23.3% 9.2% 14.3% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 10.4% 12.8% 140.9% 63.5% 41.7% 37%
Democrat 71.9% 61.9% 23.9% 9.4% 27.1% 38%
't"d Spefcel 14.9% 21.6% 26.1% 23.1% 24.5% 21%
Other Party 2.8% 3.7% 9.1% 3.9% 6.8% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
Conservativ 13% 4.5% 16% 143.3% 11.7% 28.7%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 9.3% 17.9% 32.3% 32.4% 19.4% 23.2%
e
Moderate 26.3% 34.9% 37.4% 20.6% 57.6% 26.9%
f;’g‘::l’hat 30.4% 24.2% 8.3% 2.1% 7.7% 14.6%
Very Liberal 20.9% 18.6% 6.2% 1.6% 3.5% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 46.7% 146.8% 56.7% 54.7% 14% 50.5%
Female 53.3% 53.2% 143.3% 145.3% 86% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 71% 76.8% 83.2% 83.1% 65.4% 78.5%
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 18% 13.6% 8.8% 5% 19.4% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 11% 9.5% 8% 11.9% 15.3% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 15.4% 20.6% 18.3% 17.8% 25.5% 18%
35-54 19.8% 26.6% 23.1% 27.9% 39.8% 25%
55-64 26.4% 20.2% 19.9% 22.3% 10.1% 22%
65 or over 140.3% 34.7% 38.7% 32% 28.7% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 5.9% 1.9% 7.9% 1.3% 4.8% 2.8%
graduate
g'rgg ::th:d 13.6% 11.9% 16.3% 16.3% 12.9% 14.6%
Some
Cellegeer 22.8% 29.6% 29.6% 33.7% 31.5% 29.8%
Associate's
Degree
3:;'::2" s 25.4% 28.7% 21.3% 27% 16.2% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 32.6% 27.7% 24.6% 21.4% 34.6% 26%
Don’t know 0.7% 0.2% 0.3% 0.2% 0% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Women's Services National Survey

44



Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q5 House Majority

Q5 House Majority

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
K23lncone ;i:sof)';a" 14.1% 10.3% 13.7% 6.5% 9.3% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 17.3% 18.3% 17.8% 15.3% 12.8% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 15.1% 18.9% 18.4% 21.4% 17.5% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 13.2% 16% 13.7% 17.1% 8.7% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 15.5% 9.1% 8.9% 11% 4.8% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 4.8% 4.5% 1.7% 6% 6% 5.1%
$150,000
;"l"srg ;23" 12% 14.2% 13.3% 11.2% 18.9% 12.3%
Don’'t know 7.9% 8.6% 12.5% 11.4% 21.9% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 3.7% 4.7% 5.9% 1.3% 2.5% 3%
20f 4 4.8% 7.6% 5.7% 6.8% 10.7% 6.5%
3of 4 19.7% 19.5% 20.2% 16.5% 10.7% 18.2%
4of 4 71.7% 68.2% 68.1% 75.4% 76.1% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 32.9% 33.2% 40.5% 38.8% 16.7% 35.9%
Northeast 18.6% 16.3% 19.8% 14.4% 19.1% 16.3%
Midwest 26.2% 27.7% 20.2% 24.9% 47.8% 25.8%
West 22.3% 22.8% 19.6% 21.9% 16.4% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 95.2% 89.1% 89.9% 95.9% 83.1% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 4.8% 10.9% 10.1% 4.1% 16.9% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 8.2% 5.3% 29.7% 84.7% 25.7% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 2.2% 7% 23.9% 8.9% 27.4% 9%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 3.5% 7.4% 8.1% 1.7% 25.3% 1.6%
Zti::;?)xve 86.1% 80.2% 38.4% B.7% 21.6% 142.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 91.6% 54.7% 16.6% 2.8% 20.7% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 6.7% 41% 39.2% 5.1% 30.7% 18.1%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 0.5% 1.9% 23.6% 5.4% 24.1% 5.8%
Zti::;?)xve 1.2% 2.4% 20.6% 86.7% 20.6% 141.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 88.6% 22.4% 8.4% 1.3% 10.7% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 10% 73.1% 26% 1.5% 13.6% 23.3%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 0% 3% 147.3% 2.7% 9.3% 6.8%
Zti::;?)xve 1.1% 1.3% 18.2% 93.8% 22.2% 14.0%
:25:;;?1:::1 0.3% 0.2% 0.2% 0.6% 14.3% 1.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 30.9% 14.4% 3.5% 1.5% 14.3% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 13.4% 17.3% 13.5% 7.7% 9.3% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 10.6% 13.1% 27% 16.3% 10.1% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 14.6% 20.7% 15.1% 22.3% 10.1% 19.5%
Homelessne
:fne“s:";' ; 9.2% 10.2% 6% 4.3% 10.9% 7%
Addiction
Civil
Fhorties 2.8% B.4% 7.2% 6.4% 0.8% 5.2%
Immigration
and border 1.1% 3.9% 17.3% 38.6% 18.4% 20.4%
security
Education 5.1% 5.4% 3.6% 1.8% 11.4% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 12.3% 10.5% 6.8% 1.2% 14.7% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::rnfv';' 82.4% 69.8% 37.8% 8.7% 24.1% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 9.7% 18.6% 23.2% 15.2% 23.5% 15.9%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh;;‘e 1.7% 5.9% 19% 16.2% 8.1% 10.8%
ZE;::)?):};ve 3.1% 1.9% 10.4% 147.5% 11.9% 23.4%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 3% 5.9% 9.6% 12.3% 32.4% 8.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QOB Ectioni230 :E:;’p’giy 141.5% 23.3% 28.3% 51.7% 18.7% 39.8%
:8:’;":’:“ 26.6% 34.7% 27.7% 12.3% 27.8% 22.4%
Z‘;’x;”ehat 8.7% 15.1% 18.2% 6.5% 12.9% 10.3%
thr::sg;y 9.6% 12.6% 13.3% 18.7% 9.7% 14.8%
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approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
U EF 13.7% 14.3% 12.5% 10.8% 30.8% 12.8%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion

QIOENLLEBUS NS On Zt;::rnfv';' 47.7% 31.4% 18.1% 6.3% 12% 21.7%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 17.5% 26.8% 16.3% 1% 12.4% 13.5%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh;;‘e 8.8% 12.2% 20.4% 7.5% 13% 10.3%
ZE;::)?):};ve 11.5% 11.8% 33.2% 77.1% 30.6% 143.2%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 14.6% 17.7% 12.1% 5.1% 32.1% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIEESon Zg?::'y 55.4% 147.5% 59.2% 81.8% 58.2% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 21.5% 36.2% 26.9% 8.4% 23.7% 19.9%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 6.7% 7.7% 5% 1.4% 0% 4.3%

Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 7.1% 2.2% 0.9% 4.3% 2.9% 1%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 9.3% 6.4% 7.9% 4.1% 15.2% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 16.3% 6.6% 10.2% 17.5% 5.9% 13.6%

accommodations should be banned. Agree

Z‘;’:’::’hat 10.6% 11% 6.1% 3.9% 8.6% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 15.5% 18.7% 23% 6.3% 7% 12.8%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 27.3% 26.1% 33% 58.7% 148.6% 451.9%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 30.4% 37.7% 27.7% 13.8% 30.9% 24.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Women's Services National Survey

49



Women's Services National Survey

Q6 Senate Majority

Basic Crosstab

Q6 Senate Majority

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
lC;);.rfr:lezdFemale-onlyJalls and prisons should be i’gt:::ly 17% 5% 6% 1.8% 3.9% 7.3%
i‘;’:’::’hat 6.2% 9% 6.8% 2% 0.8% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 15.2% 21.2% 17.5% 6.3% 14.4% 12.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 140.5% 1452.3% 149.2% 79.8% 58.9% 59.6%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 21% 22.5% 20.5% 7.2% 21.9% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 9.8% 2% 7.7% 1.8% 0% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 3.6% 6.8% 2.2% 1.1% 1.9% 3.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 9.4% 10.3% 12.4% 2.7% 8.5% 6.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 64.2% 65% 63.9% 89.7% 70% 75.8%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 12.9% 15.9% 13.8% 7% 19.5% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 9.3% 1.4% 2.9% 3.9% 1.1% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 3.4% 7.2% 1% 1.6% 0% 3.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 10.3% 14.8% 13.2% 5.9% 8.1% 9.3%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 64.5% 65% 64.3% 84.8% 68.5% 73.7%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 12.4% 11.6% 15.6% 4.8% 22.3% 9.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion

Q13 Female Healthcare Provider i’gt:::ly 15.7% 7.3% 7.6% 17.6% 5% 13.5%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 8.8% 14% 11.3% 3.6% 12.1% 8.1%

g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 12.7% 18.2% 17.5% 6.8% 17.4% 12%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 33.2% 25.9% 35.7% 55.2% 140.5% 141.6%
:255,;:1%,1 29.6% 34.6% 27.9% 16.7% 25% 24.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

e e EEE Zg‘:::'y 12.9% 3.6% 6.6% 5.9% 2.9% 6.7%
Z‘;T::’hat 6% 7.8% 7.6% 1.3% 1.4% 14.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 12.4% 19.3% 10.9% 3.8% 15.4% 10.2%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 147.8% 146.8% 57.5% 82.9% 55.8% 64.2%
:255,;:1%,1 20.8% 22.6% 17.4% 6.2% 21.6% 14.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
e el Rl e Zg‘:::'y 20.8% 15.5% 16.3% 29.7% 33.4% 23.3%
Z‘;T::’hat 8% 11.2% 9.4% 3.5% 6.8% 6.9%

g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 13.6% 18.1% 13.3% 3% 3.5% 9.8%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 27.1% 23.6% 34.5% 54% 37.5% 39.1%
zzsg’;i%n 30.5% 31.5% 26.5% 9.7% 18.7% 20.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
QICEEangSSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 19.7% 14.4% 17.6% 31.1% 14.6% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 7% 13.8% 9.1% 2.7% 1% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 12.1% 18.5% 15.4% 5.2% 8.3% 10.4%
zti::;%ge 26.7% 21.2% 31% 52.5% 50.1% 37.7%
zgs(;‘;%n 34.5% 32.1% 27% 9.5% 26% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 10.6% 12.6% 37.9% 62.3% 25.3% 37%
Democrat 72.3% 62.5% 33.4% 10.5% 140.3% 38%
't"d Spefcel 14% 21.3% 22.1% 23.4% 25.7% 21%
Other Party 3.1% 3.7% 6.7% 3.7% 8.7% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
Conservativ 13.7% 5% 16.3% 142.6% 14.2% 28.7%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 11.7% 17% 25.1% 31.7% 15.6% 23.2%
e
Moderate 27.5% 34.2% 31.6% 20.7% 148.1% 26.9%
f;’g‘::l’hat 26.5% 26.5% 15.1% 2.7% 15.9% 14.6%
Very Liberal 20.6% 17.3% 12% 2.4% 6.2% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 142.3% 48% 62% 54.3% 21.3% 50.5%
Female 57.7% 52% 38% 45.7% 78.7% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 69.8% 76.4% 80.9% 83.5% 66.9% 78.5%
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 19.6% 13.4% 8% 5.2% 22.9% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 10.6% 10.3% 11.1% 11.4% 10.1% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 15.4% 17.7% 22.6% 18% 25.3% 18%
35-54 19.7% 23.4% 22.8% 28.2% 35.2% 25%
55-64 23.4% 22.3% 19.7% 22% 16.2% 22%
65 or over 141.5% 36.6% 34.9% 31.8% 23.4% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 7% 1% 5.6% 1.4% 3.1% 2.8%
graduate
g'rgg ::th:d 12.8% 14% 10.8% 16.7% 11.9% 14.6%
Some
ig's'isc’izt";s 26.8% 26.5% 31.7% 32.7% 26.5% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 23.4% 27.3% 26.4% 27.2% 30.7% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 29.6% 31% 25.4% 21.7% 25.7% 26%
Don’t know 0.4% 0.2% 0% 0.4% 2.1% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
approve approve disapprove disapprove No opinion
K23lncone ;i:sof)';a" 17.3% 9.3% 9.5% 6.9% 7.1% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 15.9% 18.2% 22.1% 14.9% 16.4% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 16.8% 17.5% 15.7% 21.4% 23.3% 19.1%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 12% 16.7% 16% 16.7% 9.5% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 14.5% 10.6% 10.7% 11% 4.9% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 4.7% 4% 3% 6.1% 8.8% 5.1%
$150,000
;"l"srg ;23" 10.8% 14.2% 14.1% 11.4% 16.3% 12.3%
Don’'t know 8% 9.6% 8.8% 11.5% 13.7% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 3.7% 4.8% 3.6% 1.4% 7.1% 3%
20f 4 5% 7.2% 7.6% 6.4% 8.9% 6.5%
3of 4 22.6% 18.9% 20.2% 15.9% 5.9% 18.2%
4of 4 68.7% 69.2% 68.6% 76.3% 78.1% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 33% 33.4% 38.4% 37.9% 37% 35.9%
Northeast 18.9% 16.9% 18.1% 14.3% 17.1% 16.3%
Midwest 27.1% 26.1% 20.6% 26% 31.7% 25.9%
West 21% 23.6% 22.9% 21.7% 14.1% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q7 Issue
Racial Corpo Crime Electi Homel Civil Immig Educa Enviro Total
recon rate and on essne liberti ration tion nment
ciliati influe Public refor ss, es and
on nceon Safety m Menta border
politic | securi
s lliness ty
, and
Addic
tion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Voter Likelihood Extre
mely 90.6% 93.9% 91.6% 94.6% 89.1% 92.2% 95% 93.1% 96.1% 93.2%
likely
Some
what 9.4% 6.1% 8.4% 5.4% 10.9% 7.8% 5% 6.9% 3.9% 6.8%
likely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Trump Approval Stron
g;l)};,)ro 13.7% 24.8% 51.5% 47.8% 25.2% 51.5% 83.3% 17.1% 4.4% 43.9%
ve
Some
what
appro 4% 6.6% 13.8% 3% 19.3% 14.5% 10.7% 18.7% 2% 9%
ve
Some
what
disap 8.7% 3.8% 7.3% 2.8% 6% 4.4% 1.7% 6.3% 4.4% 4.6%
prove
Stron
g:}slap 73.6% 64.9% 27.3% 46.4% 49.5% 29.5% 4.2% 57.8% 89.2% 42.5%
prove
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4 Biden Approval Stron
g;l)};,)ro 74.5% 48.1% 23.9% 35% 37.4% 21.7% 3.2% 43.4% 65.6% 34.4%
ve
Some
::;2 16.4% 22.1% 20.5% 16.1% 30.8% 16.3% 7.6% 31.3% 26.8% 18.1%
ve
Some
what
disap 5.6% 4.8% 10.4% 3.6% 7.1% 4.7% 6% 4.5% 2.9% 5.8%
prove
Stron
g:}slap 3.5% 25% 45.2% 45.3% 24.7% 57.3% 83.2% 20.8% 4.7% 41.8%
prove
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q7 Issue

Racial Corpo Crime Electi Homel Civil Immig Educa Enviro Total
recon rate and on essne liberti ration tion nment
ciliati influe Public refor ss, es and
on nceon Safety m Menta border
politic | securi
s lliness ty
, and
Addic
tion
Q5 House Majority Stron
g;l)};l)ro 62.7% 30.8% 14.2% 24.8% 26.2% 12.2% 1.9% 28.2% 46.2% 24.3%
ve
Some
::;2 27.4% 35.3% 21.7% 22.3% 37% 20.1% 4.3% 36.6% 40.7% 23.3%
ve
Some
what
disap 3.1% 5.1% 12.2% 5.3% 7% 10.2% 6.7% 9.6% 3.6% 6.8%
prove
Stron
g:}slap 5.3% 27.8% 51% 46.7% 29.3% 56.3% 85.4% 20.7% 8% 44.4%
prove
Unsur
eor
No 1.4% 1.1% 0.8% 0.8% 0.5% 1.3% 1.8% 4.9% 1.5% 1.3%
opinio
n
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q7 Issue

Racial
recon
ciliati
on

Corpo
rate
influe
nce on
politic
s

Crime
and
Public
Safety

Electi
on
refor
m

Homel
essne
ss,
Menta
|
lliness
, and
Addic
tion

Civil
liberti
es

Immig Educa
ration tion
and

border

securi

ty

Enviro
nment

Total

Q6 Senate Majority

Stron
gly
appro
ve

Some
what

appro
ve

Some
what

disap
prove

Stron
gly

disap
prove

Unsur
eor
No
opinio
n

Total

55.5%

32.5%

3.2%

6.1%

2.8%

100%

22.1%

35.9%

11.3%

29.1%

1.6%

100%

13.5%

20.8%

17.4%

47%

1.4%

100%

14.6%

26%

7.7%

50.7%

1.1%

100%

25.4%

35.6%

8.4%

27.3%

3.2%

100%

10.5%

20.9%

13.8%

54.5%

0.3%

100%

1% 26.7%

4.7% 35.6%

8.4% 9.5%

84.1% 21.7%

1.9% 6.5%

100% 100%

36.8%

39.8%

10.4%

8.3%

4.8%

100%

19.4%

24.4%

9.9%

44.3%

2.1%

100%

Q8 Equality Act

Stron
gly
Appro
ve

Some
what
Appro
ve

Some
what

Disap
prove

Stron
gly

Disap
prove

Unsur
eor
No
Opinio
n

Total

75%

14.7%

2%

4.4%

3.9%

100%

56.9%

15.1%

6.4%

12.9%

8.7%

100%

26.9%

20.5%

17.7%

24.4%

10.5%

100%

44.1%

12.2%

9.9%

29.3%

4.5%

100%

52%

18.2%

8.7%

12.6%

8.4%

100%

30%

11.7%

18.2%

27.2%

12.9%

100%

9.1% 49.9%

16.4% 26.5%

15.7% 7.1%

44.7% 6.7%

14.1% 9.8%

100% 100%

73%

12.9%

2.1%

5.1%

6.9%

100%

41.1%

15.9%

10.8%

23.4%

8.9%

100%
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Q7 Issue

Racial Corpo Crime Electi Homel Civil Immig Educa Enviro Total
recon rate and on esshe liberti ration tion nment
ciliati influe Public refor ss, es and
on nceon Safety m Menta border
politic | securi
s lliness ty
, and
Addic
tion
Q9 Section 230 Stron
gll.l};l)po 36.2% 36.3% 40% 39.1% 33.1% 37.2% 52% 34.5% 27.8% 39.8%
rt
Some
‘évuh:;o 30.1% 29.4% 21.7% 21.3% 23.4% 21.7% 13.9% 20.4% 29.1% 22.4%
rt
Some
‘g::;s 7.7% 8.7% 12.3% 10.8% 14.6% 11.1% 6.8% 16.6% 13.3% 10.3%
e
Stron
glgpos 10.6% 14.9% 13.2% 16.9% 14.8% 21.1% 14.1% 12.1% 17% 14.8%
e
Unsur
eor
No 15.4% 10.8% 12.8% 11.9% 14.1% 9% 13.2% 16.3% 12.9% 12.8%
Opinio
n
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q7 Issue

Racial
recon
ciliati
on

Corpo
rate
influe
nce on
politic
s

Crime
and
Public
Safety

Electi
on
refor
m

Homel
essne
ss,
Menta
|
lliness
, and
Addic
tion

Civil
liberti
es

Educa
tion

Immig
ration
and
border
securi
ty

Enviro
nment

Total

Q10 Twitter Suspension

Stron
gly
Appro
ve

Some
what
Appro
ve

Some
what

Disap
prove

Stron
gly

Disap
prove

Unsur
eor
No
Opinio
n

Total

39.9%

21.3%

7.9%

13.2%

17.7%

100%

32.4%

19.7%

7.9%

30.1%

10%

100%

13.6%

14.1%

16%

46.4%

9.8%

100%

25.6%

12%

8%

44%

10.4%

100%

29.5%

13.9%

10.5%

33.2%

13%

100%

11%

8.7%

9%

62.3%

9%

100%

4.9% 15.1%

4.4% 22.7%

9.2% 18.2%

73.4% 28.6%

8.1% 15.4%

100% 100%

36.2%

19.5%

11.9%

15.7%

16.7%

100%

21.7%

13.5%

10.3%

43.2%

11.3%

100%

Q11 Employee Expression

Stron
gly
Agree

Some
what
Agree

Some
what
Disag
ree

Stron
gly
Disag
ree

Unsur
eor
No
Opinio
n

Total

53.2%

24.7%

5.3%

7.4%

9.4%

100%

56.1%

27.5%

8.5%

3.4%

4.4%

100%

71.8%

20.3%

2.5%

1.7%

3.6%

100%

67.8%

18.2%

3.4%

5.1%

5.4%

100%

63.9%

17.7%

6.2%

5%

7.1%

100%

71%

21.2%

1.9%

1.5%

4.4%

100%

76.3% 61.3%

10.7% 24%

2.3% 2.1%

3.8% 1.7%

7% 10.9%

100% 100%

48.3%

29.6%

8.9%

3.6%

9.5%

100%

65.6%

19.9%

4.3%

4%

6.3%

100%

Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower

Stron

accommodations should be banned. gly

Women's Services National Survey

Agree

16.5%

10.5%

15.4%

13.7%

12.8%

8.1%

16.2% 11.6%

7.7%

13.6%
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Racial Corpo Crime Electi Homel Civil Immig Educa Enviro Total
recon rate and on essne liberti ration tion nment
ciliati influe Public refor ss, es and
on nceon Safety m Menta border
politic | securi
s lliness ty
, and
Addic
tion
Some
what 13% 7.7% 8.8% 5.7% 9% 5.4% 3.7% 9.6% 7.2% 7.2%
Agree
Some
‘gi:;; 14.6% 16.6% 10.1% 12.3% 14.3% 8.6% 7.9% 19.7% 23.2% 12.8%
ree
Stron
g:}slag 24.7% 38.9% 46.1% 39% 36.1% 53.4% 56.1% 33.2% 32.3% 41.9%
ree
Unsur
eor
No 31.2% 26.4% 19.6% 29.3% 27.8% 24.4% 16.2% 26% 29.5% 24.5%
Opinio
n
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q7 Issue

Q7 Issue
Racial Corpo Crime Electi Homel Civil Immig Educa Enviro Total
recon rate and on esshe liberti ration tion nment
ciliati influe Public refor ss, es and
on nceon Safety m Menta border
politic | securi
s lliness ty
, and
Addic
tion
Q12R2 Female-only jails and prisons should be Stron
banned. gly 18.8% 4.8% 7.7% 8.7% 7.1% 3.6% 3.9% 3.1% 3.9% 7.3%
Agree
Some
what 7.3% 6.4% 6.3% 3.6% 6.6% 3.8% 2.2% 6.2% 6.8% 5%
Agree
Some
‘gi';:; 16.4% 16% 11.1% 15.3% 16.1% 9.7% 6.1% 12.8% 19.7% 12.9%
ree
Stron
g:}slag 37.1% 56.7% 62.3% 53.8% 56.1% 64.3% 80% 61.2% 48.2% 59.6%
ree
Unsur
eor
No 20.4% 16.1% 12.5% 18.7% 14.1% 18.7% 7.8% 16.7% 21.4% 15.2%
Opinio
n
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Stron
abusers should be allowed to serve their gly 11.3% 2.5% 4.6% 2.5% 3.5% 1.4% 3.5% 2.6% 2.2% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons. Agree
Some
what 3% 4.1% 4.1% 4.2% 1.3% 1.9% 2.3% 3% 0.6% 3.1%
Agree
Some
what
Disag 10% 12.5% 5.5% 4.6% 8.8% 5.9% 2.9% 4.7% 14.8% 6.9%
ree
Stron
g:}slag 59.2% 72.4% 79.2% 73.7% 78.3% 79.1% 86.9% 75.9% 67.4% 75.8%
ree
Unsur
eor
No 16.5% 8.4% 6.6% 14.9% 8.1% 11.7% 4.5% 13.8% 14.9% 10.2%
Opinio
n
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Stron
violence shelters should be banned. gly 10.5% 3.5% 4.7% 3.1% 3.6% 1.5% 3.2% 2.1% 3.5% 4.2%
Agree
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Q7 Issue

Women's Services National Survey

Racial Corpo Crime Electi Homel Civil Immig Educa Enviro Total
recon rate and on esshe liberti ration tion nment
ciliati influe Public refor ss, es and
on nceon Safety m Menta border
politic | securi
s lliness ty
, and
Addic
tion
Some
what 4% 6.5% 4.5% 2.7% 4.9% 0.7% 1.3% 7.3% 2.9% 3.5%
Agree
Some
what
Disag 10.5% 13.4% 9.9% 9.2% 8.3% 7% 6.3% 6.2% 12% 9.3%
ree
Stron
g:}slag 59.3% 69% 73.9% 73.9% 76.1% 78.2% 82.8% 69.5% 72.8% 73.7%
ree
Unsur
eor
No 15.7% 7.6% 7% 11.1% 7% 12.5% 6.4% 14.9% 8.8% 9.4%
Opinio
n
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

62



Q7 Issue

Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q7 Issue
Racial Corpo Crime Electi Homel Civil Immig Educa Enviro Total
recon rate and on esshe liberti ration tion nment
ciliati influe Public refor ss, es and
on nceon Safety m Menta border
politic | securi
s lliness ty
, and
Addic
tion
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider Stron
gly 15.5% 11.2% 14% 15.9% 13.1% 13.8% 14% 6.1% 8.5% 13.5%
Agree
Some
what 9.9% 11.3% 8.5% 4.7% 9.1% 10.5% 4.5% 16.7% 11.5% 8.1%
Agree
Some
‘gi':;; 13.8% 13.5% 14.4% 12.1% 12.5% 10.1% 7.3% 11.3% 16.3% 12%
ree
Stron
g:}slag 27.3% 36.9% 44.2% 41.4% 40.3% 45.9% 52.7% 37.5% 33.3% 41.6%
ree
Unsur
eor
No 33.4% 27.2% 18.8% 25.9% 24.9% 19.7% 21.5% 28.4% 30.3% 24.9%
Opinio
n
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Female Competitions Stron
gly 15.1% 4.6% 6.9% 7.7% 6.1% 0.8% 6.2% 3.6% 1.6% 6.7%
Agree
Some
what 5.7% 8.1% 6% 4.5% 5.2% 1.5% 1.5% 6.6% 2% 4.5%
Agree
Some
what
Disag 11.7% 13.3% 8.3% 8.4% 19.6% 8.7% 3.8% 15.3% 19.6% 10.2%
ree
Stron
g:}slag 45.7% 59.2% 69.1% 61.4% 58.2% 73.7% 81.7% 55% 50.8% 64.2%
ree
Unsur
eor
No 21.8% 14.8% 9.7% 17.9% 10.9% 15.3% 6.9% 19.6% 25.9% 14.4%
Opinio
n
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q15 Medical Providers Stron
gly 22.5% 20.4% 27.1% 18.9% 17.3% 30.9% 30.4% 23.7% 12.1% 23.3%
Agree
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Racial Corpo Crime Electi Homel Civil Immig Educa Enviro Total
recon rate and on esshe liberti ration tion nment
ciliati influe Public refor ss, es and
on nceon Safety m Menta border
politic | securi
s lliness ty
, and
Addic
tion
Some
what 7.4% 11.1% 5.7% 6.5% 5.5% 6.3% 3.9% 8.9% 13.3% 6.9%
Agree
Some
what
Disag 16.9% 9.5% 10.5% 11.2% 12.6% 5.6% 3.7% 9% 12.2% 9.8%
ree
Stron
g:}slag 25.3% 36% 39.5% 43.3% 36.3% 39.3% 50.4% 31.6% 26% 39.1%
ree
Unsur
eor
No 27.9% 23.1% 17.2% 20.2% 28.3% 17.9% 11.6% 26.7% 36.4% 20.9%
Opinio
n
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q7 Issue
Racial Corpo Crime Electi Homel Civil Immig Educa Enviro Total
recon rate and on esshe liberti ration tion nment
ciliati influe Public refor ss, es and
on nceon Safety m Menta border
politic | securi
s lliness ty
, and
Addic
tion
Q16 Sex Change Surgeries Stron
gly 20.3% 23% 24.3% 22.3% 24.2% 19.9% 31.6% 17.3% 6.6% 23.2%
Agree
Some
what 4.9% 11.1% 4.5% 6.5% 6.3% 5% 3.1% 16.7% 17.2% 6.8%
Agree
Some
‘I’)vil;ztg 14.6% 9.5% 12.2% 11.1% 13.5% 10.8% 3.8% 15.8% 12.6% 10.4%
ree
Stron
g:}slag 27.7% 31.2% 39.9% 38.5% 31.3% 46.1% 49.2% 29.7% 27.2% 37.7%
ree
Unsur
eor
No 32.5% 25.3% 19.1% 21.6% 24.6% 18.2% 12.3% 20.5% 36.3% 21.9%
Opinio
n
Total  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%
REJRRLY ﬁ:::b 16.5%  21.2%  44.5%  40% 26%  39.8%  60.8%  34.1%  9.4% 37%
Demo
crat 66.5%  51.6%  29.1%  36.2%  46.6%  23.4%  13.2%  47%  67.7%  38%
Indep
enden 13.4% 22.5% 22.4% 21.1% 20.4% 32.4% 22.3% 14.9% 18.1% 21%
t
Clu=y 3.5% 4.6% 4% 2.7% 7% 4.4% 3.7% 4% 4.9% 4%
Party
otal o o o o o o o o o o
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
- .8% .5% .2% .9% .8% 4% . 7% 6% 6% 7%
fv(;:?\? 19.8%  9.5% = 30.2%  30.9%  17.8% 214%  38.7%  11.6%  1.6% = 24.7%
e
Some
what
Conse 15.6% 19.9% 31% 18.3% 25.5% 27.3% 33% 18.3% 5% 23.2%
rvativ
e
Moder
ate 28.3% 31.5% 28.3% 21.6% 28.7% 31% 21.9% 40.3% 32.7% 26.9%
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Racial Corpo Crime Electi Homel Civil Immig Educa Enviro Total
recon rate and on esshe liberti ration tion nment
ciliati influe Public refor ss, es and
on nceon Safety m Menta border
politic | securi
s lliness ty
, and
Addic
tion
Some
what o o o o 9 o o o 9 o
Libera 19.8% 20.5% 7% 17.3% 16.4% 11.7% 5% 17.6% 34.1% 14.6%
|
Very
Libera 16.5% 18.7% 3.5% 12% 11.7% 8.5% 1.4% 12.3% 26.6% 10.6%
|
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 45.5% 58.6% 48.5% 56.7% 33.3% 49.2% 52.6% 42.2% 48.1% 50.5%
Femal
e 54.5% 41.4% 51.5% 43.3% 66.7% 50.8% 47.4% 57.8% 51.9% 49.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q7 Issue
Racial Corpo Crime Electi Homel Civil Immig Educa Enviro Total
recon rate and on esshe liberti ration tion nment
ciliati influe Public refor ss, es and
on nceon Safety m Menta border
politic | securi
s lliness ty
, and
Addic
tion
Q20 Ethnicity White,
:?:‘;a 54.4% 84.5% 79.7% 81.4% 72.1% 79.4% 84.4% 77.5% 84.5% 78.5%
nic
Black,
:?:pa 36.6%  41%  10.7%  8.3% 17% 59%  4.3% 6.6%  47%  10.6%
nic
Hispa
nic or 9.1% 11.4% 9.6% 10.3% 10.8% 14.7% 11.4% 16% 10.8% 10.9%
Other
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 24.7% 18.6% 13% 19.3% 19.7% 22% 14.5% 21.4% 17.6% 18%
35-54 20.7% 28.1% 23.8% 25.4% 23.1% 31.3% 26.2% 18.1% 25.5% 25%
55-64 20.9% 21.9% 24.2% 19.7% 23.1% 17% 24.9% 20.3% 20.5% 22%
2‘5,:: 33.7%  314%  39%  35.6% 34.1%  29.7%  34.4%  40.2%  36.4% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less
than
high 8.8% 1% 3.2% 2% 2.3% 1.1% 2% 5.3% 0.9% 2.8%
school
gradu
ate
High
School
gradu 17.5% 12.7% 16.8% 14.5% 19% 11.7% 15.4% 11.4% 5.3% 14.6%
ate
Some
Colleg
eor
Assoc 26.1% 26.4% 30.5% 28.7% 32.7% 34.9% 35.1% 26.4% 21.9% 29.8%
iate's
Degre
e
Bache
:;);gsre 20.9% 29.1% 27.1% 28.6% 18.9% 25.2% 26.3% 30.6% 30.5% 26.5%
e
Postg
radua 26.1% 30.7% 21.8% 26.1% 27.1% 27.1% 20.8% 25.8% 40.4% 26%
te
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Q7 Issue

Women's Services National Survey

Racial Corpo Crime Electi Homel Civil Immig Educa Enviro Total
recon rate and on esshe liberti ration tion nment
ciliati influe Public refor ss, es and
on nceon Safety m Menta border
politic | securi
s lliness ty
, and
Addic
tion
Don’'t
0.6% 0.1% 0.5% 0% 0% 0% 0.5% 0.6% 1% 0.3%
know
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Basic Crosstab

Q7 Issue
Q7 Issue
Racial Corpo Crime Electi Homel Civil Immig Educa Enviro Total
recon rate and on esshe liberti ration tion nment
ciliati influe Public refor ss, es and
on nceon Safety m Menta border
politic | securi
s lliness ty
, and
Addic
tion
Q23 Income Less
:;asnoo 23.6% 4.6% 9.9% 6.3% 14.3% 12% 7.1% 11.6% 6.7% 9.8%
0
$25,00
Oto
It(:; 17% 16.6% 21.1% 16.4% 20.9% 9.5% 16.6% 10.4% 10.7% 16.6%
$50,00
0
$50,00
Oto
It(:; 19.7% 20.1% 18.1% 19.4% 14.2% 15.8% 22.9% 16.5% 14.3% 19.1%
$75,00
0
$75,00
Oto
It(:; 10.2% 15.9% 14.5% 15.3% 17.2% 20.9% 16.6% 15.4% 18.1% 15.6%
$100,0
00
$100,0
00 to
L‘:; 10.9% 17.5%  7.8% = 152%  63%  7.5% 10% 8.2% 14%  11.5%
$125,0
00
$125,0
00 to
L‘:; 3.6%  41%  57%  64%  5.1% 3% 4.3% 6.5% 6.8% 5.1%
$150,0
00
More
:;_asl(; 0 6.8% 11.8% 10.4% 12% 15.6% 17.9% 10.7% 20.4% 20.3% 12.3%
00
Don't o 9 9 o o o o o o 9
Know 8% 9.4% 12.4% 9% 6.3% 13.3% 11.9% 10.9% 9% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History 1of 4 8.9% 2.7% 2.1% 2.1% 5.9% 0.8% 1.4% 1% 3.2% 3%
20f 4 10.2% 4.8% 7.5% 4.5% 9.3% 11.7% 5.5% 6.5% 2.9% 6.5%
3of 4 18.7% 19.2% 21.4% 15.8% 25% 20.4% 14.6% 15.9% 17.7% 18.2%
4of 4 62.2% 73.2% 69% 77.6% 59.7% 67.1% 78.4% 76.6% 76.2% 72.4%

Women's Services National Survey

69



Q7 Issue

Racial Corpo Crime Electi Homel Civil Immig Educa Enviro Total
recon rate and on esshe liberti ration tion nment
ciliati influe Public refor ss, es and
on nceon Safety m Menta border
politic | securi
s lliness ty
, and
Addic
tion
Total  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%  100%
Q25 US Region South 44.9% 29.6% 34.8% 36.8% 38.2% 27.7% 41.1% 3L.4% 22.4% 35.9%
North
east 12.3% 18.4% 15.5% 13.8% 25.2% 20% 14.7% 13.5% 21.8% 16.3%
Midw
est 28.5% 28.4% 28% 23.5% 16.7% 27.7% 26.4% 23.1% 27% 25.9%
West 14.3% 23.6% 21.8% 25.9% 20% 24.6% 17.7% 32% 28.8% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q8 Equality Act

Basic Crosstab

Q8 Equality Act

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 93.8% 89.7% 92.6% 95.7% 91.1% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 6.2% 10.3% 7.4% 4.3% 8.9% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 9% 140.2% 67.6% 88.3% 65.9% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 1.4% 17.2% 16.6% 6.7% 12.9% 9%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 4.2% 10.5% 3.8% 1.6% 5.2% 1.6%
Zti::;?)xve 82.4% 32% 11.9% 3.4% 17% 142.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 66.7% 25.5% 9.9% 3.1% 13% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 23.7% 28.6% 12.3% 5.9% 14.8% 18.1%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 2.5% 11.2% 12% 4.1% 8.1% 5.8%
Zti::;?)xve 7.1% 34.7% 65.8% 87.9% 64.1% 141.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 149.2% 15.4% 3.3% 2.2% 8.3% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 39.3% 26.7% 10% 2.6% 13.7% 23.3%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 3.7% 14.8% 12.4% 3.3% 9.4% 6.8%
Zti::;?)xve 7.5% 41.7% 73.1% 90.3% 64% 14.0%
:25:;;?1:::1 0.5% 1.4% 1.2% 1.6% 1.6% 1.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q8 Equality Act

Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q8 Equality Act

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
(€ S MYy :;;’r';f’lg 38.9% 11.8% 3.1% 2.6% 6.7% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 41.4% 28.5% 11% 2% 13.5% 26.4%
STEL 9.1% 14.4% 17.5% 1.4% 10.6% 9.9%
disapprove
Strongly 9.4% 142.3% 66.8% 90% 61.5% 14.3%
disapprove
Ui G 1.2% 3.1% 1.6% 1.1% 7.6% 2.1%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 19.7% 10% 2% 2% 7% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 16.3% 11.1% 6.9% 6.4% 11.6% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 10% 19.8% 25.2% 16% 18.1% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 20.9% 14.9% 17.9% 26.4% 9.9% 19.5%
Homelessne
553, W 8.9% 8% 5.7% 3.8% 6.6% 7%
lliness, and
Addiction
S 3.8% 3.8% 8.8% 6% 7.6% 5.2%
liberties
Immigration
and border 4.5% 21% 29.8% 38.9% 32.3% 20.4%
security
Education 4.5% 6.1% 2.4% 1% 4.1% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 11.5% 5.2% 1.2% 1.4% 5.1% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QOB Ectioni230 :E:;’p’giy 36.5% 34.6% 140.4% 51.5% 33% 39.8%
:8:’;":’:“ 28.3% 31.9% 19.3% 9.8% 14.6% 22.4%
Z‘;’x;”ehat 11% 12.6% 17.3% 6.6% 1.4% 10.3%
thr::sg;y 12.9% 10.5% 12.2% 22.6% 13.5% 14.8%
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Q8 Equality Act

Women's Services National Survey

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
U EF 11.4% 10.4% 10.9% 9.6% 34.4% 12.8%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q8 Equality Act

Basic Crosstab

Q8 Equality Act

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion

QIOENLLEBUS NS On Zt;::rnfv';' 41% 14.6% 9.2% 5% 4.3% 21.7%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 20.7% 19.3% 6.4% 3% 6.7% 13.5%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh;;‘e 10.7% 16.3% 16.5% 3.8% 7.3% 10.3%
ZE;::)?):};ve 14.5% 39% 60.7% 84.7% 52.7% 143.2%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 13% 10.7% 7.3% 3.6% 29% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIEESon Zg?::'y 55.2% 59.6% 77.4% 83.6% 62.7% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 26.5% 28.1% 15.2% 6.5% 15.2% 19.9%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 6.8% B.7% 3% 1.1% 1.8% 4.3%

Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 5.2% 2.6% 2.4% 5.6% 2.7% 1%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 7.3% 5.1% 1.9% 3.2% 17.5% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 10.8% 11.8% 18% 19.6% 8.3% 13.6%

accommodations should be banned. Agree

Z‘;’:’::’hat 10.2% 9.2% 6.8% 2.2% 3.4% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 17.1% 16.9% 12.3% 5.9% 6.6% 12.8%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 29.5% 37.5% 14.1% 62.7% 49.7% 451.9%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 32.4% 24.5% 18.8% 10.7% 32% 24.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Basic Crosstab

Q8 Equality Act

Q8 Equality Act

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
lC;);.rfr:lezdFemale-onlyJalls and prisons should be i’gt:::ly 10.3% 5.7% 7.3% 1.6% 3.4% 7.3%
i‘;’:’::’hat 6.4% 9.3% 1.4% 0.4% 3.6% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 18.1% 15.8% 11.8% 1% 8.5% 12.9%
X 1% 3% 3% 8% 6% 6%
gf;:’;s:ge 145.1% 53.3% 68.3% 86.8% 55.6% 59.6%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 20% 15.9% 8.2% 4.2% 29% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 6.4% 3.2% 3.2% 1.6% 1.3% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 3.4% 6% 2.6% 0.8% 2.8% 3.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 9.3% 9.6% 5.6% 2.3% 5.3% 6.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 66.3% 71.9% 84% 92.5% 72.8% 75.8%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 14.6% 9.3% 7% 2.9% 17.7% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 5.3% 1.6% 2.5% 2.3% 5.2% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 4.5% 5.7% 3.6% 0.5% 2.8% 3.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 11% 14.3% 8.7% 4.2% 6.4% 9.2%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 68.7% 66.7% 75.1% 89.4% 66.3% 73.7%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 10.5% 8.7% 10.1% 3.7% 19.3% 9.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey

Basic Crosstab

Q8 Equality Act

Q8 Equality Act

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
QEslhemaieihicatticarelRiovicer ng::'y 11.8% 12.2% 13.6% 17.2% 13.6% 13.5%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 9.3% 15.1% 8.2% 2.6% 1.4% 8.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 15.1% 15.5% 15% 5% 6.4% 12%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 33.3% 29.3% 146.9% 63.5% 37.5% 141.6%
Ui G 30.6% 27.9% 16.3% 11.6% 38.1% 24.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QI EemaeiCompetitions ng::'y 7.4% 5% 9.8% 6.6% 2.7% 6.7%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 6.6% 5.7% 4.5% 0.8% 2.2% 4.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 15.3% 13.1% 7.9% 1.5% 6.7% 10.2%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 50.6% 61.7% 69.3% 86.6% 67% 64.2%
Ui G 20.2% 14.4% 8.5% 1.4% 21.3% 14.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QISMEC callBrovicers Zg?:: ly 18.3% 23.8% 27.5% 32.3% 16.8% 23.3%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 8.8% 10.3% 1.6% 2.8% 5.8% 6.9%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 15.1% 12.2% 8.8% 1.4% 4.2% 9.8%
Strongly 29% 31% 47.7% 57.1% 42.7% 39.1%
Disagree
Ui G 29% 22.6% 11.3% 6.3% 30.4% 20.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Basic Crosstab

Q8 Equality Act

Q8 Equality Act

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
QICEEangSSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 17.5% 28.7% 29.1% 32.1% 16.2% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 10% 9.8% B.4% 1.9% 3.1% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 15.5% 12.2% 7.7% 2.2% 8.1% 10.4%
zti::;%ge 26.1% 29.3% 47.4% 57.7% 42.1% 37.7%
zgs(;‘;%n 30.9% 24% 11.4% 6.1% 30.6% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 13.8% 34.9% 58.4% 62.5% 55.1% 37%
Democrat 65.8% 34.3% 13.5% 11% 16.7% 38%
't"d Spefcel 16.6% 26.1% 24.5% 22.6% 24.1% 21%
Other Party 3.8% 4.8% 3.6% 3.9% 5.2% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
Conservativ 9.3% 16.6% 35.6% 51.2% 27% 28.7%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 10.4% 37.3% 32.7% 28.2% 33.2% 23.2%
e
oderate 9% .97 .07 .47 o .9%
Moderat 28.9% 35.5% 26.6% 16.4% 31% 26.9%
f;’g‘::l’hat 28.2% 8.4% 4.1% 3% 6.1% 14.6%
Very Liberal 23.3% 2.2% 1.1% 1.3% 2.7% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 146.8% 52.1% 51% 57% 47.2% 50.5%
Female 53.2% 457.9% 49% 43% 52.8% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q8 Equality Act

Q8 Equality Act

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 76% 76.6% 84.1% 81.1% 79.5% 78.5%
. . : .8% 4% 3% .3% 6% .6%
f':::';n I"c°" 13.8% 13.4% 14.3% 8.3% 1.6% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 10.2% 9.9% 11.6% 10.6% 15.9% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 20.5% 16.8% 13.2% 14.7% 23.1% 18%
35-54 25.6% 20.7% 24.1% 27.8% 23.8% 25%
55-64 21.3% 21.2% 26.1% 23.8% 16.8% 22%
65 or over 32.7% 541.3% 36.5% 33.7% 36.2% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 3.4% 2.9% 2.6% 1.7% 3.4% 2.8%
graduate
g'rgg ::th:d 11.3% 16.5% 18.2% 14.2% 23.3% 14.6%
Some
ig's'isc’izt";s 26.1% 30.5% 36.8% 32.6% 30% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 28.9% 26.4% 20.4% 27.1% 28.7% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 30.2% 25.5% 21.3% 23.9% 18.3% 26%
Don’t know 0.2% 0.2% 0.8% 0.5% 0.5% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Basic Crosstab

Q8 Equality Act

Q8 Equality Act

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
K23lncone ;i:sof)';a" 11.3% 9.2% 8.1% 6.9% 13.6% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 16.7% 17.7% 18% 14.9% 17.1% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 16% 19.6% 21% 24.1% 16.5% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 14.6% 16% 18.8% 16% 13.8% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 13.6% 9.8% 9.3% 10% 10.8% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 4.8% 5.1% 4.3% 6.3% 4.2% 5.1%
$150,000
;"l"srg ;23" 14.7% 10.2% 9.9% 10.6% 12.9% 12.3%
Don’'t know 8.3% 12.4% 10.6% 11.2% 11.1% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 4.1% 2% 1.4% 2.3% 3.4% 3%
20f 4 6.2% 5.7% 6% 6.2% 10.7% 6.5%
3of 4 18.3% 21.7% 17.5% 16.2% 16.9% 18.1%
4of 4 71.4% 70.7% 75% 75.3% 69% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 32.2% 38.4% 34.9% 40.8% 36.7% 35.9%
Northeast 18.9% 17% 12.8% 13.8% 13.2% 16.3%
Midwest 25.4% 24.5% 26.1% 25.5% 30.9% 25.8%
West 23.5% 20.1% 26.1% 19.9% 19.2% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Basic Crosstab

Q9 Section 230

Q9 Section 230

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Support Support Oppose Oppose No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 96.4% 90.6% 87.3% 96.5% 89.2% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 3.6% 9.4% 12.7% 3.5% 10.8% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 58.3% 24.1% 26.6% 52% 38.1% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 5.7% 12.8% 14.1% 7.5% 10.4% 9%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 2.9% 6.3% 6.4% 6.4% 3.1% 1.6%
Zti::;?)xve 33.1% 56.8% 52.9% 34.2% 148.3% 142.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 31.4% 45.7% 35.3% 23.1% 36.1% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 9.8% 26% 29% 19.1% 20% 18.1%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 3.7% 6.4% 11.1% 6.4% 6.2% 5.8%
Zti::;?)xve 55.1% 21.9% 24.5% 51.4% 37.7% 141.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 23.8% 29.3% 27% 15.4% 28.7% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 14.3% 36.8% 30.1% 20.4% 25.2% 23.3%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 3.4% 8.3% 13.9% 7.6% 8% 6.8%
Zti::;?)xve 57.7% 28.7% 27.3% 55.6% 37.9% 14.0%
:25:;;?1:::1 0.7% 0.9% 1.7% 0.9% 4.2% 1.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q9 Section 230

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Support Support Oppose Oppose No Opinion
(€ S MYy :;;’r';f’lg 20.2% 23.1% 16.3% 12.6% 20.7% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 14.3% 37.8% 35.8% 20.9% 27.3% 24.4%
Z‘i’g‘;"")’rh;;‘e 7% 12.2% 17.4% 8.9% 9.7% 9.9%
ZE;::)?):};ve 57.6% 24.4% 27.9% 56.3% 37.4% 14.3%
:25:;;?“?):1 1% 2.6% 2.6% 1.4% 5% 2.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 9.8% 14.5% 8% 7.8% 13.1% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 10.7% 15.4% 9.9% 11.9% 9.9% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 15.4% 14.8% 18.4% 13.7% 15.4% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 19.1% 18.5% 20.5% 22.2% 18.1% 19.5%
Homelessne
:fne“s:";' ; 5.8% 7.3% 9.9% 7% 7.7% 7%
Addiction
ﬁl')‘gr'ties 4.8% 5% 5.6% 7.4% 3.6% 5.2%
Immigration
and border 26.6% 12.6% 13.5% 19.5% 21.1% 20.4%
security
Education 3.2% 3.4% 6% 3% 7% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 4.5% 8.4% 8.3% 7.4% 6.5% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::rnfv';' 37.7% 52% 143.8% 35.8% 36.6% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 13.8% 22.7% 19.5% 11.4% 12.9% 15.9%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh;;‘e 10.9% 9.3% 18% 8.9% 9.1% 10.8%
ZE;::)?):};ve 30.3% 10.3% 14.9% 35.8% 17.6% 23.4%
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Women's Services National Survey

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Support Support Oppose Oppose No Opinion
U EF 7.3% 5.8% 3.8% 8.1% 23.8% 8.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q9 Section 230

Q9 Section 230

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Support Support Oppose Oppose No Opinion

QIOENLLEBUS NS On Z";::r";’v';' 22.6% 20.6% 22.1% 21.5% 13.9% 21.7%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 7.6% 26.4% 18% 9.8% 10.3% 13.5%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh:;‘e 6% 16.1% 23.8% 6.3% 7.4% 10.3%
ZE:;?;P;W 56.8% 23.7% 28% 56.9% 31.1% 143.2%
:255,;:1;:;1 7% 9.3% 8.1% 5.5% 37.2% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIEESon ng::'y 78.1% 50.5% 61.2% 68.5% 53.3% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 13.2% 35.2% 22% 12.4% 20.5% 19.9%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 2% 6.1% 9.2% 4.2% 4.5% 4.3%

Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 3.5% 3.2% 1.2% 8.7% 3.6% 1%
:255,;:1;:;1 3.3% 5% 6.4% 6.2% 18.1% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 17.5% 9% 9.3% 15.7% 10.3% 13.6%

accommodations should be banned. Agree

Z‘;’:’::’hat 5.4% 11.5% 14.3% 2.9% 4.8% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 7.9% 19.1% 20.6% 11.6% 8.8% 12.8%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 48.7% 34.7% 31.6% 52.3% 29.7% 451.9%
:255,;:1;:;1 20.6% 25.7% 20.2% 17.6% 146.4% 24.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q9 Section 230

Q9 Section 230

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Support Support Oppose Oppose No Opinion
lC;);.rfr:lezdFemale-onlyJalls and prisons should be i’gt:::ly 8.3% 5.6% 6.7% 7.5% 7.8% 7.3%
i‘;’:’::’hat 3.7% 7.7% 9.5% 2.8% 3.2% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 8.8% 20.8% 20.7% 9.8% 9.3% 12.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 69.1% 148.4% 51% 70.5% 43.7% 59.6%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 10.1% 17.5% 12.1% 9.5% 36.1% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 5.4% 3.6% 2.7% 3.3% 2% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 2.1% 5.4% 4.2% 1% 3.6% 3.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 4.8% 12.2% 12.4% 3.5% 1% 6.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 81.3% 68.3% 73.1% 83.3% 65.2% 75.8%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 6.3% 10.5% 7.7% 9% 25.3% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 6% 3.2% 1.1% 2.5% 1.6% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 3.4% 5.1% 5.9% 1.6% 1.9% 3.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 5.8% 15.8% 16.8% 5.6% 6.7% 9.3%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 80.1% 65.8% 68.6% 83.9% 59.8% 73.7%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 1.6% 10% 8.6% 6.4% 27% 9.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q9 Section 230

Q9 Section 230

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Support Support Oppose Oppose No Opinion

Q13 Female Healthcare Provider i’gt:::ly 17.5% 11.6% 9% 13.8% 7.8% 13.5%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 6.6% 15.1% 9.6% 3.8% 4.2% 8.1%

g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 8.2% 14.4% 26.3% 12.2% 8% 12%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 47.1% 34.9% 30.2% 55.3% 29.3% 141.6%
:255,;:1%,1 20.6% 24% 24.9% 15.3% 50.8% 24.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

e e EEE Zg‘:::'y 8.3% 5.7% 7.2% 5.2% 6.2% 6.7%
Z‘;T::’hat 3.1% 7.6% 145.9% 14.1% 3.5% 14.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 7.1% 16.3% 18.5% 6.6% 6.7% 10.2%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 73.3% 54.6% 55.8% 73.7% 148.8% 64.2%
:255,;:1%,1 8.2% 16.8% 13.6% 10.4% 34.8% 14.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
e el Rl e Zg‘:::'y 31.2% 16.6% 17.6% 24.4% 13.5% 23.3%
Z‘;T::’hat 14.2% 12.7% 9.1% 5.7% 145.9% 6.9%

g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 6.7% 13.6% 19.5% 9.1% 5.3% 9.8%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 142.8% 30.9% 34.4% 148.9% 34.6% 39.1%
zzsg’;i%n 15% 26.1% 19.4% 11.8% 1451.8% 20.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q9 Section 230

Q9 Section 230

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Support Support Oppose Oppose No Opinion
QICEEangSSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 29% 16.3% 16.9% 27.9% 16.8% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat B.7% 12% 10.7% 6.5% 1.9% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 6.9% 15.2% 18% 9.7% 7.5% 10.4%
zti::;%ge 14.2% 28.2% 34.7% 43.7% 29.4% 37.7%
zgs(;‘;%n 15.2% 28.3% 19.8% 12.1% 14.5% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 142.2% 26.5% 30.8% 142.6% 37.6% 37%
Democrat 33.2% 50.6% 42.1% 30.4% 36.3% 38%
't"d Spefcel 21% 19.1% 23.4% 22.7% 20.3% 21%
Other Party 3.5% 3.8% 3.7% 1.4% 5.8% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
Conservativ 32.2% 12.1% 18% 29.7% 22.6% 28.7%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 24.5% 24% 22.4% 20.3% 22.1% 23.2%
e
Moderate 23.1% 32.2% 31.4% 24.5% 29% 26.9%
f;’g‘::l’hat 11.2% 20.1% 20.3% 11.7% 14.2% 14.6%
Very Liberal 8.9% 11.7% 7.9% 13.9% 12.1% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 56.4% 47.2% 46.7% 53.3% 37.7% 50.5%
Female 143.6% 52.8% 53.3% 46.7% 62.3% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q9 Section 230

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Support Support Oppose Oppose No Opinion
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 77.4% 78% 82.5% 77.6% 80.7% 78.5%
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 10.6% 11.8% 10% 9.4% 10.4% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 12% 10.2% 7.6% 13% 9% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 18.7% 18.2% 12.7% 20.6% 16.8% 18%
35-54 25.2% 23.5% 21.5% 29.3% 24.8% 25%
55-64 23.3% 23.1% 26.2% 19.3% 15.9% 22%
65 or over 32.8% 35.2% 39.6% 30.8% 142.6% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 3.3% 3.1% 3.7% 1.1% 2.4% 2.8%
graduate
g'rgg ::th:d 13.1% 14.8% 13.9% 12.9% 21.5% 14.6%
Some
ig's'isc’izt";s 29.7% 29.5% 30.4% 30.6% 29.2% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 25.8% 28.1% 23.2% 31% 23.1% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 27.8% 24.2% 28.5% 24.3% 23.2% 26%
Don’t know 0.4% 0.4% 0.2% 0% 0.7% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q9 Section 230

Q9 Section 230

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Support Support Oppose Oppose No Opinion
K23lncone ;i:sof)';a" 10.4% 8.8% 8.5% 5.8% 15.1% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 14% 18.7% 20.7% 16.6% 18% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 21.1% 17.8% 18.7% 18.9% 15.2% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 13.7% 15.6% 17.8% 18.9% 15.7% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 11.6% 11.8% 8.9% 13.8% 9.8% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 5.6% 7.5% 3.6% 2.7% 3% 5.1%
$150,000
;"l"srg ;23" 13.3% 12.4% 8.8% 13.9% 10.1% 12.3%
Don’'t know 10.3% 7.5% 13% 9.4% 13.1% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 2.5% 4% 3.5% 1.7% 3.9% 3%
20f 4 6.8% 8.1% 5% 2.8% 8.2% 6.5%
3of 4 18.4% 19.5% 19.1% 16.7% 16.1% 18.2%
4of 4 72.3% 68.5% 72.4% 78.9% 71.9% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 37.2% 32.3% 41.4% 37.7% 31.5% 35.9%
Northeast 17.1% 16.4% 17.4% 16.4% 12.3% 16.3%
Midwest 24.8% 29.1% 22.3% 20% 32.9% 25.9%
West 20.9% 22.2% 18.8% 25.9% 23.3% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Twitter Suspension

Basic Crosstab

Q10 Twitter Suspension

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 93.6% 91.8% 91% 95.6% 87.4% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 6.4% 8.2% 9% 1.4% 12.6% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 15.2% 14% 32.7% 75.7% 23.2% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 5.3% 6.5% 12.5% 10.4% 10.7% 9%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 3.8% 9.9% 6.8% 2.4% 5.9% 1.6%
Zti::;?)xve 75.6% 69.5% 48% 11.5% 60.3% 142.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 69.3% 51.8% 31.7% 8.4% 148.2% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 20.6% 32.9% 28% 8.1% 24.5% 18.1%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 3.5% 3.8% 11.8% 5.8% 7.1% 5.8%
Zti::;?)xve 6.6% 11.5% 28.5% 77.8% 20.2% 141.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 52.3% 34.2% 19.7% 5.9% 32.7% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 33.8% 14.3% 30% 6.7% 35% 23.3%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 4.1% 8.7% 16.5% 5.2% 7% 6.8%
Zti::;?)xve 9.1% 12.3% 32.1% 81.3% 20.3% 14.0%
:25:;;?1:::1 0.7% 0.6% 1.7% 0.8% 5% 1.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Twitter Suspension

Q10 Twitter Suspension

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
(€ S MYy :;;’r';f’lg 142.5% 25% 16.6% 5.2% 25.1% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 35.3% 148.3% 28.9% 6.7% 38.3% 26.4%
Z‘i’g‘;"")’rh;;‘e 8.2% 11.8% 19.5% 7.6% 10.6% 9.9%
ZE;::)?):};ve 12.8% 13% 32.4% 79.1% 20.1% 14.3%
:25:;;?“?):1 1.1% 1.9% 2.6% 1.5% 5.9% 2.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 19.9% 17% 8.3% 3.3% 16.9% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 17.5% 17.1% 9% 8.2% 10.4% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 9.6% 16% 23.9% 16.5% 13.3% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 22.9% 17.3% 15.1% 19.8% 17.9% 19.5%
Homelessne
:fne“s:";' ; 9.5% 7.2% 7.1% 5.4% 8.1% 7%
Addiction
Civil
Fbortics 2.6% 3.3% 4.5% 7.5% 4.1% 5.2%
Immigration
and border 1.6% 6.6% 18.2% 34.6% 14.7% 20.4%
security
Education 2.6% 6.2% 6.5% 2.4% 5% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 10.7% 9.3% 7.5% 2.3% 9.5% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::rnfv';' 77.6% 62.7% 142.8% 13.8% 147.5% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 10.7% 22.7% 25.2% 14.4% 15.2% 15.9%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh;;‘e 1.6% 5% 17.2% 15.1% 6.9% 10.8%
ZE;::)?):};ve 5.4% 5.1% 8.5% 145.9% 7.6% 23.4%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
U EF 1.7% 1.4% 6.3% 10.8% 22.8% 8.8%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Twitter Suspension

Q10 Twitter Suspension

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion

€ e 2k :E:;’p’giy 41.4% 22.4% 23% 52.4% 24.8% 39.8%
:8:’;":’:“ 25.3% 143.6% 34.9% 12.3% 18.4% 22.4%
Z‘;’x;”ehat 10.5% 13.6% 23.8% 6.7% 7.4% 10.3%
thr::sg;y 14.6% 10.7% 9.1% 19.5% 7.2% 14.8%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 8.2% 9.8% 9.2% 9.2% 1452.2% 12.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIEESon Zg?::'y 56.6% 46.7% 55.9% 82.5% 149.8% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 22.9% 38.2% 29.5% 8.9% 25% 19.9%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 8.8% 7.6% 7.4% 0.5% 3.5% 4.3%

Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 6.5% 2.1% 1.4% 1.6% 1% 1%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 5.3% 5.4% 5.8% 3.4% 20.8% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 18% 6.8% 11.3% 14.8% 10.6% 13.6%

accommodations should be banned. Agree

Z‘;’:’::’hat 10.2% 16.1% 12.8% 2.5% 3.9% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 16.7% 19.5% 26% 6.9% 7.5% 12.8%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 25.8% 24.5% 32.1% 63.3% 21% 451.9%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 29.4% 33.1% 17.8% 12.6% 56.9% 24.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Twitter Suspension

Basic Crosstab

Q10 Twitter Suspension

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
Q12R2 Female-only jails and prisons should be Strongly 15.4% 1.6% 5.5% 157% 6.7% 7.3%
banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 6.4% 10.2% 9.9% 1.4% 5.4% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 19.1% 21.2% 21.8% 5.6% 11% 12.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 42.4% 141.8% 50% 82.4% 35.5% 59.6%
Ui G 16.7% 22.3% 12.8% 6% 41.4% 15.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 7.9% 4.4% 3.9% 2.4% 2.1% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 1% 7.5% 5.1% 0.9% 2.4% 3.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 10.6% 12.6% 12.8% 2.3% 5.7% 6.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 63.7% 63.7% 72.5% 90.6% 59.9% 75.8%
Ui G 13.8% 11.9% 5.8% 3.8% 29.9% 10.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 8.1% 3.7% 1.1% 2.8% 5.3% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 5.7% 8% 5.9% 0.9% 2.3% 3.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 10.2% 17.9% 18.6% 3.5% 10.3% 9.2%
Strongly 66% 60.5% 66.4% 88.1% 55.9% 73.7%
Disagree
Ui G 10% 9.9% 8.9% 1.6% 26.2% 9.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Twitter Suspension

Q10 Twitter Suspension

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider i’gt:::ly 17.3% 6.3% 8.2% 16.9% 6.4% 13.5%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 8.3% 16.9% 13.8% 4.3% 6.7% 8.1%
STIEL: 15% 16.8% 22.8% 6.7% 11% 12%
Disagree
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 35.3% 28.6% 31.4% 56.3% 22% 141.6%
Ui G 24.2% 31.4% 23.8% 15.8% 53.9% 24.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QI EemaeiCompetitions ng::'y 13.4% 4.2% 7.1% 4.8% 3.7% 6.7%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 6.2% 11.3% 8.3% 1.1% 2.5% 4.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 14.2% 20.8% 18% 3.1% 9.3% 10.2%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 146.5% 146.3% 55.6% 85.6% 146.1% 64.3%
Ui G 19.6% 17.4% 10.9% 5.4% 38.4% 14.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QISMEC callBrovicers Zg?:: ly 24% 11.6% 18.8% 30.3% 13.5% 23.3%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 8.7% 15.1% 10.8% 3% 5.1% 6.9%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 14.2% 19.5% 15.2% 3.4% 9% 9.8%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 30.3% 22.6% 30.3% 55.2% 22.6% 39.1%
Ui G 22.8% 31.3% 24.9% 8.1% 149.9% 20.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Twitter Suspension

Q10 Twitter Suspension

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
QICEEangSSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 24.8% 12.8% 17.3% 29.4% 14% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 11.2% 16.2% 10.8% 1.7% 3.2% 6.8%
STIEL: 14.2% 18.2% 18.7% B.7% 7.9% 10.4%
Disagree
Strongly 27.9% 18.1% 28.3% 55.1% 22.1% 37.7%
Disagree
Ui G 21.9% 34.8% 24.9% 9.1% 52.7% 21.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 18.1% 17.1% 31.4% 57.1% 25.4% 37%
Democrat 60% 58.8% 140.9% 16.1% 51.9% 38%
't"d Spefcel 18.1% 20.4% 22.6% 22.8% 19% 21%
Other Party 3.8% 3.7% 5.1% 1% 3.6% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
Conservativ 17.4% 7.5% 12.4% 39.1% 15% 28.7%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 11.5% 19.6% 30.2% 30.3% 16.7% 23.2%
e
Moderate 23.1% 32.9% 37.5% 22.1% 36.1% 26.9%
f;’g‘::l’hat 22.1% 28.4% 12.9% 5.6% 19.6% 14.6%
Very Liberal 25.8% 11.5% 6.9% 3% 12.5% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 55% 146.1% 148.1% 54.7% 33.4% 50.5%
Female 15% 53.9% 51.9% 145.3% 66.6% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Twitter Suspension

Q10 Twitter Suspension

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 79.7% 75.8% 78% 79.8% 754.6% 78.5%
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 10.7% 14.5% 12.2% 7.1% 17.6% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 9.6% 9.6% 9.8% 13.1% 7.7% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 19.7% 15.5% 12.8% 20.8% 11.7% 18%
35-54 22.9% 22.5% 20.1% 28.7% 22.2% 25%
55-64 23% 23.9% 22.3% 21.7% 18.6% 22%
65 or over 34.4% 38.1% 14.8% 28.7% 147.5% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 5.3% 2.2% 3% 1.9% 2.2% 2.8%
graduate
g'rgg ::th:d 12.3% 13.7% 15% 14.1% 21.5% 14.6%
Some
ig's'isc’izt";s 26.6% 25.3% 36.9% 32.1% 26.2% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 25.7% 26.6% 27% 27.7% 22.8% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 29.8% 31.9% 17.3% 24% 26.9% 26%
Don’t know 0.3% 0.2% 0.7% 0.3% 0.4% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q10 Twitter Suspension

Q10 Twitter Suspension

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Approve Approve Disapprove Disapprove No Opinion
K23lncone ;i:sof)';a" 13.6% 6.3% 11.1% 7.1% 15.6% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 16.5% 21.2% 18.1% 15.6% 13.9% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 15.2% 17% 24.1% 21.5% 14.9% 19.1%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 14.8% 18.4% 13.2% 15.8% 15% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 14.7% 10.9% 4.9% 11.4% 12.2% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 5.3% 4.9% 5.8% 5.5% 2.5% 5.1%
$150,000
;"l"srg ;23" 12.4% 12.9% 9.7% 13.2% 10.5% 12.3%
Don’'t know 7.6% 8.5% 13.2% 9.9% 15.3% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 3.1% 5% 2.2% 2.2% 4.2% 3%
20f 4 6% 6.7% 7.3% 6.5% 6.4% 6.5%
3of 4 18.7% 21.2% 19.9% 17.2% 15.6% 18.2%
4of 4 72.2% 67.1% 70.6% 74.1% 73.8% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 29.9% 39.8% 32.2% 38.9% 34.5% 35.9%
Northeast 19.9% 15.1% 17.7% 15.2% 13.6% 16.3%
Midwest 24% 24.1% 28.6% 24.8% 32.8% 25.9%
West 26.2% 21% 21.4% 21.1% 19.2% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Employee Expression

Q11 Employee Expression

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 914.1% 90.2% 92.7% 91.6% 93.2% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 5.9% 9.8% 7.3% 5.4% 6.8% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 55% 17.7% 14.5% 14.7% 30.5% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 8.9% 10.5% 7.9% 1.6% 9.4% 9%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 3.7% 8.2% 4.3% 0.6% 4.8% 1.6%
Zti::;?)xve 32.5% 63.7% 73.3% 50.1% 55.3% 142.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 27.4% 146.9% 58.8% 148.4% 142.3% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 14.1% 29.6% 23.4% 8.5% 25.8% 18.1%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 5.9% 6.9% 5% 2.8% 3.5% 5.8%
Zti::;?)xve 52.6% 16.6% 12.8% 150.4% 28.5% 141.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 19.6% 30.9% 140.8% 36.9% 32.8% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 17.5% 39.2% 38.6% 16.9% 27.1% 23.3%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 6.4% 9.2% 7.7% 1.3% 6% 6.8%
Zti::;?)xve 55.5% 19.4% 12.5% 14.0% 29.1% 14.0%
:25:;;?1:::1 1.1% 1.3% 0.4% 0.4% 5.9% 1.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Employee Expression

Q11 Employee Expression

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
(€ S MYy :;;’r';f’lg 16.4% 20.9% 30.2% 34.7% 28.7% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 17.6% 14.5% 43.7% 13.6% 28.7% 26.4%
STEL 8.9% 13.3% 11.6% 2.3% 12.4% 9.9%
disapprove
Strongly 55.2% 18.7% 14.5% 457.9% 29.2% 14.3%
disapprove
Ui G 1.9% 2.5% 0% 1.5% 5% 2.1%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 8.8% 13.4% 13.4% 20.2% 16.1% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 10% 16.2% 23.3% 10.1% 8.3% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 16.8% 15.7% 9% 6.8% 8.8% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 20.1% 17.8% 15.5% 25.1% 16.8% 19.5%
Homelessne
553, W 6.8% 6.3% 10.2% 8.9% 7.9% 7%
lliness, and
Addiction
S 5.6% 5.5% 2.3% 2% 3.6% 5.2%
liberties
Immigration
and border 23.7% 11% 11% 19.3% 22.5% 20.4%
security
Education 3.4% 4.5% 1.8% 1.6% 6.4% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 4.8% 9.6% 13.4% 5.9% 9.7% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::rnfv';' 34.5% 54.8% 65.5% 14.1% 147.3% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 14.5% 22.5% 17.3% 10.3% 13% 15.9%
STSEL 12.7% 8.3% 7.5% 6.4% 3.3% 10.8%
Disapprove
Strongly 29.8% 7.7% 5.9% 33% 11.8% 23.4%
Disapprove
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
U EF 8.5% 6.8% 3.7% 6.2% 21.5% 8.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Employee Expression

Q11 Employee Expression

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
€ e 2k :E:;’p’giy 47.4% 26.5% 18.3% 34.8% 20.6% 39.8%
:8:’;":’:“ 17.2% 39.7% 31.7% 18.1% 17.7% 22.4%
Z‘;’x;”ehat 9.6% 11.4% 22% 3.1% 10.5% 10.3%
thr::sg;y 15.4% 9.2% 14.6% 32.3% 14.5% 14.8%
Ui G 10.4% 13.2% 13.5% 11.6% 36.7% 12.8%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIOENLLEBUSREnS On Zt;::rnfv';' 18.7% 25.1% 14.3% 35.6% 18.1% 21.7%
S eat 9.6% 26% 24% 7.3% 11.6% 13.5%
Approve
STSEL 8.8% 15.3% 17.7% 3.7% 9.5% 10.3%
Disapprove
Strongly 54.3% 19.4% 5.9% 50.6% 23.6% 143.2%
Disapprove
Ui G 8.6% 14.2% 9.1% 2.7% 37.2% 11.3%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 16.5% 6.5% 11.2% 17.7% 157% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
Z‘;’:’::’hat 6.7% 10.2% 9.8% 2% 4.5% 7.2%
STIEL: 9.6% 21.8% 23.2% 7.6% 13.8% 12.8%
Disagree
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 47.4% 31.6% 35% 149.9% 17.1% 451.9%
Ui G 19.9% 29.9% 20.8% 22.8% 59.8% 20.6%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Employee Expression

Q11 Employee Expression

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q12R2 Female-only jails and prisons should be Strongly 7.9% 3.5% 10.6% 16.8% 1.6% 7.3%
banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 1.4% 7.8% 7% 3.1% 1.5% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 10.1% 20.6% 30.3% 6.6% 9.7% 12.9%
Strongly 66.3% 49% 39.6% 64.7% 33.3% 59.6%
Disagree
Ui G 11.2% 19.1% 12.5% 8.7% 50.9% 15.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 4.3% 2.5% 5.5% 6.3% 2.4% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 2% 6.3% 5% 1.3% 1.4% 3.1%
STIEL: 5.6% 10.6% 16.1% 2.5% 6.1% 6.9%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 81.2% 67.7% 57.2% 82.6% 53.5% 75.8%
Ui G 6.9% 13% 16.2% 7.3% 33.6% 10.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 5.2% 1.4% 1% 2.8% 3.2% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 2.6% 6.9% 2.7% 2% 3.5% 3.5%
STIEL: 7.9% 13.4% 19.8% 0.9% 8% 9.3%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 77.7% 68.4% 57.5% 86.5% 51.8% 73.7%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 6.6% 9.9% 16% 7.8% 33.4% 9.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Employee Expression

Q11 Employee Expression

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider i’gt:::ly 15.9% 9.3% 9.1% 9.4% 6.7% 13.5%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 7.5% 13.5% 8.8% 0.5% 1.9% 8.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 10.2% 17.7% 24% 6.9% 7.7% 12%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 45.7% 30.7% 36% 64.3% 22.2% 141.6%
Ui G 20.7% 28.8% 22.1% 18.9% 61.6% 24.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QI EemaeiCompetitions ng::'y 7.5% B.7% 5.6% 10.6% 2.5% 6.7%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 4.2% 6.4% 7.9% 1.4% 1.3% 4.5%
STIEL: 8.5% 15.2% 19.9% 5% 8.2% 10.2%
Disagree
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 70.8% 52.1% 14.8% 70.6% 143.6% 64.3%
Ui G 9% 21.5% 21.8% 12.4% 14.0% 14.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QISMEC callBrovicers Zg?:: ly 26.9% 15.9% 23.1% 26.1% 7.4% 23.3%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 5.4% 12.9% 10.9% 3.1% 3.8% 6.9%
STIEL: 8% 15.8% 19.8% 6% 5% 9.8%
Disagree
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 14.6% 26.1% 27.4% 50.7% 24.2% 39.1%
Ui G 15.2% 29.3% 18.8% 14% 59.6% 20.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Employee Expression

Q11 Employee Expression

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
QICEEangSSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 27.1% 14.3% 28.5% 28.7% 6.1% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 5.4% 13.4% 8.8% 1.8% 3% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 8.5% 16.6% 17.3% 7.3% 7.4% 10.4%
zti::;%ge 143.2% 23.2% 20.2% 52.7% 28.7% 37.7%
zgs(;‘;%n 15.8% 32.5% 25.1% 13.6% 54.8% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 143.1% 22.6% 18.1% 142.6% 28.4% 37%
Democrat 31.3% 54.4% 57% 32.5% 146.4% 38%
't"d Spefcel 21.8% 19.3% 21.2% 20.2% 18.1% 21%
Other Party 3.8% 3.6% 3.7% 1.6% 7.1% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
Conservativ 31.4% 8.4% 5.9% 39.1% 10.3% 28.7%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 24.8% 21.2% 16.9% 17% 22.1% 23.2%
e
Moderate 28.7% 33.1% 31.2% 14.6% 35.1% 26.9%
f;’g‘::l’hat 10.9% 25% 25.2% 10.1% 16.2% 14.6%
Very Liberal 8.3% 12.2% 21.8% 19.2% 16.4% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 51.6% 146.8% 49% 54.7% 49.7% 50.5%
Female 148.4% 53.2% 51% 145.3% 50.3% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Employee Expression

Q11 Employee Expression

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 78.8% 77.9% 79.3% 84.2% 73.3% 78.5%
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 10.1% 10.9% 13.4% 8.9% 14.7% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 11.2% 11.3% 7.3% 6.9% 12.1% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 18.9% 14.9% 11.9% 22.6% 20.1% 18%
35-54 22.8% 32.8% 34% 26.8% 16.1% 25%
55-64 23% 20.8% 24.3% 16% 17.2% 22%
65 or over 35.3% 31.6% 29.8% 34.7% 46.7% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 3.5% 1.5% 1% 1.4% 1.9% 2.8%
graduate
g'rgg ::th:d 14.9% 12.4% 16% 14.4% 17.1% 14.6%
Some
ig's'isc’izt";s 30.2% 28.7% 26.7% 29.7% 30.9% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 27% 27.6% 24.8% 19.5% 22.6% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 24% 29.6% 29.6% 35% 26.8% 26%
Don’t know 0.3% 0.2% 1.8% 0% 0.7% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q11 Employee Expression

Q11 Employee Expression

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
K23lncone ;i:sof)';a" 10.4% 7.6% 9% 10% 10.8% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 16.8% 16% 18.4% 13.9% 17.2% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 20.1% 16.5% 16.8% 24% 15% 19.1%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 16% 15.2% 16.1% 16% 11% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 10.3% 14.4% 16.8% 19.4% 6.2% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 5% 7.6% 2.5% 2.4% 1.3% 5.1%
$150,000
;"l"srg ;23" 11.4% 13.4% 15.4% 9.8% 18.5% 12.3%
Don’'t know 10.1% 9.4% 5.1% 4.5% 19.9% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 2.9% 3.1% 3.8% 2.9% 3.6% 3%
20f 4 7.2% 5.7% 6.6% 3.2% 3.3% 6.5%
3of 4 17.5% 20.2% 15.3% 25.7% 15.3% 18.1%
4of 4 72.4% 70.9% 74.3% 68.2% 77.9% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 37% 32.8% 29.4% 47.4% 31.5% 35.9%
Northeast 15.7% 17.6% 16.5% 18.9% 15.6% 16.3%
Midwest 25.7% 27.3% 31.3% 14.8% 25.7% 25.8%
West 21.6% 22.3% 22.8% 18.9% 27.2% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should be banned.

Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should

be banned.
Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 94.3% 89.1% 91% on.4% 93.1% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 5.7% 10.9% 9% 5.6% 6.9% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 65.9% 25.7% 22.7% 57.5% 24.8% 143.9%
STEL: 7.2% 12% 8.4% 9.8% 8.2% 9%
approve
STIEL 2.2% 8.8% 6.5% 4.1% 4.5% 1.6%
disapprove
Strongly 28.7% 53.5% 62.4% 28.6% 62.5% 142.5%
disapprove
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 31.7% 148.6% 43% 21.5% 149.3% 34.4%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 10.8% 23.9% 32.1% 12.3% 22.9% 18.1%
STEL 5.7% 9.5% 5.8% 5.5% 5.2% 5.8%
disapprove
Strongly 51.9% 17.9% 19.1% 60.7% 22.7% 141.8%
disapprove
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 26.4% 35.5% 29.2% 15.7% 33% 24.3%
:‘;:‘ri"\‘l’:at 12.9% 36.3% 37.2% 14.6% 32.8% 23.3%
STIEL 5.6% 6.8% 11.6% B.7% 8.5% 6.8%
disapprove
Strongly 56.4% 21% 21.4% 63.7% 23.4% 14.0%
disapprove
Ui G 0.7% 0.5% 0.6% 1.3% 2.3% 1.3%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should be banned.

Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should

be banned.
Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
(€ S MYy z:;’r';f’lg 23.3% 28.3% 23.6% 12.6% 24% 19.4%
zg;’ri"\‘l’:at 11.8% 37.2% 35.6% 15.2% 37.4% 26.4%
STEL 7.4% 8.4% 17.8% 7.7% 11.1% 9.9%
disapprove
Strongly 56.8% 23.6% 21.9% 62.1% 24.9% 14.3%
disapprove
Ui G 0.8% 2.5% 1.1% 2.4% 2.6% 2.1%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 13.1% 19.4% 12.4% 6.4% 13.7% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 9.1% 12.4% 15.2% 10.9% 12.6% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 17.4% 18.6% 12.2% 16.9% 12.3% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 19.6% 15.2% 18.8% 18.1% 23.2% 19.5%
Homelessne
553, W 6.6% 8.8% 7.9% 6% 7.9% 7%
lliness, and
Addiction
S 3.1% 3.9% 3.5% 6.6% 5.1% 5.2%
liberties
Immigration
and border 24.3% 10.3% 12.6% 27.2% 13.4% 20.4%
security
Education 3.1% 5.9% 5.7% 2.9% 3.9% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 3.7% 6.4% 11.7% 5% 7.8% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact it;::rnfv';' 32.8% 58.2% 55% 28.9% 54.1% 41.1%
i‘:)’:;"\‘;zat 13.9% 20.4% 21% 14.3% 15.9% 15.9%
STSEL 14.2% 10.1% 10.4% 11.3% 8.2% 10.8%
Disapprove
Strongly 33.7% 7.1% 9% 35% 10.2% 23.4%
Disapprove
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
U EF 5.4% 5.2% 14.6% 10.5% 11.5% 8.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should be banned.

Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should
be banned.

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion

QOB Ectioni230 :E:;’p’giy 51.2% 29.7% 28.7% 146.2% 33.3% 39.8%
:8:’;":’:“ 14.9% 35.6% 33.4% 18.5% 23.4% 22.4%
Z‘;’x;”ehat 7% 20.4% 19.8% 7.8% 8.5% 10.3%
thr::sg;y 17.1% 5.8% 13.4% 18.4% 10.6% 14.8%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 9.7% 8.5% 8.8% 9.1% 24.2% 12.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIOENLLEBUS NS On Zt;::rnfv';' 28.8% 30.6% 28.4% 13.4% 26% 21.7%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 6.8% 30.2% 20.6% 7.9% 18.3% 13.5%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh;;‘e 8.6% 18.3% 20.9% 7.9% 7.5% 10.3%
ZE;::)?):};ve u7% 14.8% 23.4% 65.2% 22.2% 143.2%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 8.8% 6.2% 6.7% 5.6% 26.1% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIEESon Zg?::'y 79.6% 61% 149.1% 74.2% 53.1% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 9.5% 28% 33.9% 15% 24.2% 19.9%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 3.5% 5.9% 7.8% 3.6% 3.6% 4.3%

Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 5.2% 1.1% 2.3% B.7% 3.7% 1%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 2.2% 1% 6.8% 2.6% 15.3% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should be banned.

Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should

be banned.
Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
lC;);.rfr:lezdFemale-onlyJalls and prisons should be i’gt:::ly 28.9% 8.6% 5.2% 2.8% 3.9% 7.3%
STSEL: 5% 30.3% 7.6% 1.3% 2.5% 5%
Agree
g‘l’g‘;“‘r’::t 6.6% 31.6% 36.2% 5.1% 12.2% 12.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 52.7% 23.1% 41.7% 87.5% 35.8% 59.6%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 6.8% 6.4% 9.4% 3.4% 145.6% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 12.8% 6.7% 4.8% 1.6% 2% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 5.1% 12.2% 4.3% 0.7% 2.6% 3.1%
g‘l’g‘;“‘r’::t 3.1% 18.5% 18.2% 3% 6.5% 6.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 74% 54.3% 64.5% 91.7% 61.8% 75.8%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 5% 8.2% 8.2% 3.1% 27% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 17.3% 2.6% 29, 1.8% 2.6% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 4.2% 20.3% 1% 0.8% 2.5% 3.5%
g‘l’g‘;“‘r’::t 5.8% 26.7% 21.1% 3.5% 9.7% 9.2%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 66.7% 42.7% 67.2% 91.5% 59.7% 73.7%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 6% 7.7% 5.7% 2.4% 25.5% 9.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should be banned.

Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should

be banned.
Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
QEslhemaicihisatticarelRiovicer ig?::'y 32.4% 11.6% 11.1% 13.1% 5.4% 13.5%
i‘;’:’::’hat 6.4% 23.7% 13.2% 1.6% 7.7% 8.1%
STIEL: 6.9% 28.3% 30.1% 7.3% 8.8% 12%
Disagree
Strongly 2% 20.6% 27.6% 58.7% 25.6% 41.6%
Disagree
Ui G 12.4% 15.8% 17.9% 16.3% 52.6% 24.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL EemaelCompetitions ig?::'y 24.3% 10.3% 6.6% 2.6% 2.9% 6.7%
i‘;’:’::’hat 4.5% 19% 5.5% 1.8% 4.3% 4.5%
STIEL: 7.4% 27.3% 26.7% 4.1% 8.4% 10.2%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 56.3% 35.8% 50.9% 85.9% 146.9% 64.2%
Ui G 7.5% 7.6% 10.4% 5.5% 37.5% 14.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QISIMEC callBlovicers ig?:: ly 143.9% 21.9% 14.9% 26.4% 14.8% 23.3%
i‘;’:’::’hat 3.9% 18.7% 12.3% 1.4% 6.6% 6.9%
STIEL: 5.5% 21.8% 21.3% 6.4% 8.3% 9.8%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 37.3% 22.3% 32.2% 54.8% 21.9% 39.1%
Ui G 9.3% 15.3% 19.3% 10% 148.4% 20.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should be banned.

Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should
be banned.

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
QICSEEang SSUgelics Zg‘:::'y 14.6% 23.1% 14.8% 24.3% 13.8% 23.2%
Z‘;’:‘::’hat 3.2% 17.6% 15.4% 3.7% 6.5% 6.8%
STIEL: 8.9% 24.5% 20.9% 5.8% 9.3% 10.4%
Disagree
Zti::;s:ge 35.4% 19.1% 30% 54.2% 20.2% 37.7%
Ui G 8% 15.7% 18.9% 11.9% 50.1% 21.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 50.6% 22.9% 23.9% 145.9% 25.3% 37%
Democrat 26.3% 54.7% 49% 28.8% 149.5% 38%
't"d ependen 17.6% 18.9% 24.2% 20.8% 22.2% 21%
Other Party 5.4% 3.5% 2.9% 4.5% 3.1% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
Conservativ 145.8% 15.6% 9.7% 31.4% 11.9% 28.7%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 25.9% 26.1% 22.4% 25.7% 17.2% 23.2%
e
Moderate 16.5% 28.9% 35.2% 24.8% 31.6% 26.9%
ﬁ?&:{hat 6.3% 16.5% 18.3% 10.8% 23.1% 14.6%
Very Liberal 5.5% 12.9% 14.5% 7.4% 16.1% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 57.3% 148.8% 52% 149.9% 147.6% 50.5%
Female 42.7% 51.2% 48% 50.1% 52.4% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should be banned.

Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should

be banned.
Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q20JECICILy n’l:";‘:m'f" 80% 74.3% 76.4% 79.1% 78.9% 78.5%
f'::;';n ;‘C°"' 10.5% 15.9% 9.8% 9% 12.3% 10.6%
g;’:"'c or 9.5% 9.8% 13.8% 11.9% 8.9% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 18% 9% 17.3% 21.4% 15.2% 18%
35-54 14.2% 22.6% 22.3% 32.8% 19.7% 25%
55-64 26% 21.3% 23.8% 19.6% 23.1% 22%
65 or over 141.8% 47.2% 36.6% 26.2% 1451.9% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 9% 3.5% 3.3% 1.1% 1.9% 2.8%
graduate
g'rgg ::::°' 22% 21.8% 10.1% 12.1% 14.9% 14.6%
Some
Cellegeer 31% 30.3% 28.2% 30.1% 29.3% 29.8%
Associate's
Degree
3:;'::2" s 20.8% 25.2% 27.2% 30.2% 23.3% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 16.3% 18.7% 30.9% 26.4% 30.2% 26%
Don’t know 0.8% 0.5% 0.3% 0.1% 0.4% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should be banned.

Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower accommodations should
be banned.

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
K23lNCone ;::sogaa" 15.6% 11.9% 10.5% 6.9% 10.5% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 20.5% 21.8% 19.1% 14.1% 16% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 22.5% 21.2% 18.2% 20.5% 14.5% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 13.4% 14% 14.4% 17.2% 15% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 9.6% 10.6% 11.5% 11.3% 13% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 2.8% 3.3% 3.6% 6.7% 4.8% 5.1%
$150,000
LIRS Wty 5.7% 8.6% 11.9% 15% 12.7% 12.3%
$150,000
Don’'t know 9.8% 8.6% 10.8% 8.3% 13.7% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History 1of 4 2.1% 3.7% 3% 2.5% 4.1% 3%
20f 4 5.4% 7.9% 6.6% 7.9% 4.2% 6.5%
3of 4 18.6% 23.5% 20.7% 16% 18.7% 18.2%
4of 4 73.8% 64.9% 69.7% 73.6% 73% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 44.2% 34.7% 32.1% 36.4% 32.8% 35.9%
Northeast 13.1% 20.1% 21.5% 15.4% 15.6% 16.3%
Midwest 21.2% 26.2% 21.4% 27.5% 27.9% 25.9%
West 21.5% 18.9% 25% 20.7% 23.8% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 90.6% 87.8% 90.5% 94.9% 92.3% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 9.4% 12.2% 9.5% 5.1% 7.7% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 145.1% 23.9% 20.5% 55.4% 20.6% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 6.9% 13.9% 9.3% 9% 8.1% 9%
STEL 3% 8.2% 7.1% 3.5% 6.2% 1.6%
disapprove
Strongly 145.1% 54% 63.1% 32.1% 61.1% 142.5%
disapprove
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 54.1% 51.8% 47.7% 23.6% 50.1% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 11.8% 23.5% 29.3% 14.7% 23.2% 18.1%
STIEL 7.1% 11.8% 6.3% B.7% 6.9% 5.8%
disapprove
Strongly 27% 12.9% 16.7% 57% 19.9% 141.8%
disapprove
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 148.1% 28.7% 29.1% 17.4% 34% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 18.3% 145.2% 39.6% 15.9% 33.3% 23.3%
STIEL 3.5% 9.3% 10.2% 5.5% 9.9% 6.8%
disapprove
Strongly 29.3% 16.7% 19.6% 60% 20.3% 14.0%
disapprove
Ui G 0.8% 0% 1.5% 1.2% 2.5% 1.3%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
(€ S MYy :;;’r';f’lg 145.1% 24.2% 22.9% 13.2% 26.8% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 16.8% 14.1% 50% 17.3% 36% 26.4%
STEL 8.1% 13.4% 13.4% 8.1% 13.3% 9.9%
disapprove
Strongly 28.9% 17.9% 21.5% 59.3% 20.9% 14.3%
disapprove
Ui G 1.1% 0.4% 2.3% 2.1% 3% 2.1%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 27.7% 15.8% 13.7% 6.7% 14.5% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 7.8% 15.1% 14.5% 11.2% 12.4% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 16.2% 19.4% 13.1% 16% 12.6% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 23.1% 14% 23% 17.6% 23.9% 19.5%
Homelessne
553, W 6.8% 9.3% 8.7% 6.6% 6.5% 7%
lliness, and
Addiction
S 2.5% 3.9% 3.9% 5.6% 6.3% 5.2%
liberties
Immigration
and border 10.8% 9% 9.6% 27.3% 10.5% 20.4%
security
Education 1.6% 1.6% 3.7% 3.8% 1% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 3.5% 8.7% 9.8% 5.2% 9.1% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::rnfv';' 58% 52.8% 57.6% 31.1% 54.1% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 12.5% 29.6% 19.5% 14.2% 16.6% 15.9%
STSEL 10.7% 9.5% 9.8% 12.3% 5.8% 10.8%
Disapprove
Strongly 14.7% 1.8% 7.3% 34.1% 6.5% 23.4%
Disapprove
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
U EF 5.1% 6.3% 5.8% 8.3% 16.9% 8.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
€ e 2k :E:;’p’giy 14.9% 29.5% 27.1% 146.2% 26.5% 39.8%
:zg’pi"‘r’:at 17.2% 34.3% 36.1% 18.2% 25.8% 22.4%
Z‘;’:j:’ehat 9.5% 19.5% 16.5% 8.8% 8.2% 10.3%
g‘;;’)‘sg;y 14.9% 8.4% 11.2% 17.5% 9.2% 14.8%
Ui G 13.6% 8.2% 9.2% 9.4% 30.3% 12.8%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIOENLLEBUSREnS On Z";::r";’v';' 145.8% 27.8% 32.1% 15.4% 23.8% 21.7%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 8.5% 27.6% 22.3% 9.5% 19.8% 13.5%
STSEL 7.8% 20.4% 17.4% 8.6% 8.6% 10.3%
Disapprove
Strongly 27.6% 12% 18.6% 59.7% 17% 143.2%
Disapprove
Ui G 10.3% 12.2% 9.6% 6.7% 30.7% 11.3%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIESEon ng::'y 71.3% 58.4% 51.5% 73% 148.1% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 9.5% 31.2% 31.6% 16.3% 25% 19.9%
STIEL: 6.2% 6% 10.1% 2.9% 3.5% 4.3%
Disagree
Strongly 9.1% 2.5% 2% 4.3% 2.3% 1%
Disagree
Ui G 3.9% 1.9% B.7% 3.5% 21.1% 6.3%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 53.6% 13.6% 6.9% 12% 6.1% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 8.5% 43.9% 17.6% 2.8% 3.1% 7.2%
SIS 9.1% 19.3% 35.8% 8.9% 7.9% 12.8%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 15.8% 10.8% 16.5% 61.5% 9.3% 51.9%
U EF 13% 12.4% 23.2% 14.7% 73.7% 28.5%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 24.9% 5.2% 2.6% 2.1% 2.1% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 9.4% 17.8% 4.3% 0.9% 2.9% 3.1%
SIS 14.5% 17.7% 22% 2.9% 7.5% 6.9%
Disagree
Strongly 53.7% 50% 60% 90.5% 50.4% 75.8%
Disagree
U EF 7.5% 9.4% 11.2% 3.6% 37.1% 10.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 28.4% 5.9% 1.4% 29, 3.3% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 6.8% 21.6% 6.4% 0.8% 5.2% 3.5%
SIS 6.6% 28.9% 25% 4.3% 10.1% 9.2%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 148.8% 36.3% 58.8% 90.1% 146.3% 73.7%
U EF 9.5% 8.4% 8.4% 2.8% 36.1% 9.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider i’gt:::ly 38.7% 13.3% 8.3% 13.1% 7.5% 13.5%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 7.7% 23.8% 13% 6.1% 6.8% 8.1%
STIEL: 7.6% 25.7% 29.7% 8.7% 7.5% 12%
Disagree
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 32.9% 18.9% 24.2% 53.9% 19.5% 141.6%
Ui G 13% 18.3% 24.8% 18.2% 58.7% 24.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QI EemaeiCompetitions ng::'y 37.8% 9.7% 5.5% 3.8% 3.3% 6.7%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 7.4% 20.1% 9.5% 1.9% 3.8% 4.5%
STIEL: 8.9% 22.2% 27.6% 5.8% 9.4% 10.2%
Disagree
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 30.2% 33.7% 45% 83% 33.6% 64.3%
Ui G 15.7% 14.3% 12.4% 5.6% 50% 14.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QISMEC callBrovicers Zg?:: ly 148.3% 20.4% 12.7% 25.9% 11.1% 23.3%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 5.2% 20.5% 14.2% 4.5% 6.5% 6.9%
STIEL: 8.3% 26.4% 24% 6.2% 7.4% 9.8%
Disagree
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 26.4% 19.8% 26% 149.6% 21.5% 39.1%
Ui G 11.9% 15% 23.1% 13.7% 53.5% 20.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
QICEEangSSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 148.3% 20% 14.3% 25.7% 9.7% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 5.3% 17.4% 17% 5.2% 5.8% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 12.6% 21.8% 22.6% 6.9% 8.8% 10.4%
zti::;%ge 21.3% 16.3% 23.9% 49% 20.2% 37.7%
Ui G 12.4% 24.5% 22.2% 14.2% 55.6% 21.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 45% 21.5% 23.3% 143.8% 23.2% 37%
Democrat 39.3% 61% 50.2% 30.4% 149.1% 38%
't"d Spefcel 13.6% 15.9% 23.4% 21.2% 23.5% 21%
Other Party 2.1% 1.7% 3.2% 1.6% 5.2% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
Conservativ 145.1% 14.3% 8.9% 29.3% 13.4% 28.7%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 16.8% 31.4% 22.3% 25.8% 14.4% 23.2%
e
Moderate 17.3% 25.5% 33.5% 25.3% 33% 26.9%
f;’g‘::l’hat 8% 16.4% 19.4% 12.3% 22% 14.6%
Very Liberal 12.9% 12.4% 16% 7.3% 17.2% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 66.7% 141.6% 54.2% 50.8% 41.4% 50.5%
Female 33.3% 58.4% 145.8% 149.2% 58.6% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 71.9% 73.6% 80.1% 79.5% 78.1% 78.5%
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 22% 16.9% 9.1% 8.2% 13.6% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 6.1% 9.5% 10.7% 12.3% 8.4% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 35.3% 12.2% 10.7% 19.3% 12.6% 18%
35-54 13.6% 19% 26.2% 28.5% 17.8% 25%
55-64 15% 19.2% 25.6% 22.7% 20.6% 22%
65 or over 36.1% 49.7% 37.5% 29.5% 49% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 18% 5.6% 1.4% 1.3% 2.1% 2.8%
graduate
ggiscect 25% 17.8% 12.1% 12.6% 18.6% 14.6%
graduate
Some
ig's'isc’izt";s 28.7% 31.4% 30.5% 29.7% 31.4% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 19.7% 22.1% 22.7% 29.6% 22.2% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 12.6% 22.3% 33.2% 26.6% 24.9% 26%
Don’t know 0% 0.8% 0.1% 0.3% 0.8% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
K23lncone ;i:sof)';a" 28.7% 13.2% 8.7% 6.5% 13.1% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 23.8% 23.5% 16.2% 14.7% 18.8% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 14.6% 21.5% 22.1% 20% 14.2% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 10.9% 11.4% 14.5% 16.7% 15.6% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 10.8% 9% 11.1% 12.3% 9.5% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 1.1% 2.3% 5% 5.9% 4.5% 5.1%
$150,000
LIRS Wty 4.3% 14.8% 14.7% 13.7% 11.1% 12.3%
$150,000
Don’'t know 5.8% 14.2% 7.6% 10.1% 13.3% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 3.9% 2.5% 3% 2.7% 4% 3%
20f 4 6.2% 4.5% 6.9% 6.6% 6.5% 6.5%
3of 4 17.9% 22.2% 21% 16.6% 20.8% 18.2%
4of 4 72% 70.8% 69.1% 74.2% 68.8% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 41.3% 43.2% 28% 37% 33.4% 35.9%
Northeast 16.9% 14.3% 20.1% 15.8% 15.1% 16.3%
Midwest 24.2% 27.3% 27.2% 25.5% 26.4% 25.8%
West 17.5% 15.2% 24.7% 21.8% 25% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 85.1% 87.2% 92.4% 93.9% 93.7% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 14.9% 12.8% 7.6% 6.1% 6.3% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 143.3% 33.4% 14.8% 50% 21.7% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 16.6% 13.7% 14.7% 8.4% 5.2% 9%
STEL 5.6% 7.4% 6% 3.7% 8.6% 1.6%
disapprove
Strongly 34.5% 145.5% 64.5% 37.9% 64.6% 142.5%
disapprove
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 54.9% 46.7% 51.2% 29.2% 149.9% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 13.7% 34.2% 26.4% 15.8% 26% 18.1%
STIEL 10.8% 2.4% 7.4% 5.3% 7.3% 5.8%
disapprove
Strongly 20.6% 16.8% 15% 49.7% 16.9% 141.8%
disapprove
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 50.1% 28.3% 31.4% 20.1% 38.8% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 19.7% 148.3% 41.7% 19.8% 30.5% 23.3%
STIEL 10.8% 4.2% 12.3% 5.9% 8.7% 6.8%
disapprove
Strongly 18.1% 19.3% 14.1% 52.8% 20% 14.0%
disapprove
Ui G 1.4% 0% 0.5% 1.3% 2.1% 1.3%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
(€ S MYy :;;’r';f’lg 457.9% 22.4% 26.4% 16.4% 24.5% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 12.4% 53.9% 36.2% 20.9% 37.8% 26.4%
STEL 19.1% 7% 17.7% 8.3% 13.3% 9.9%
disapprove
Strongly 20.5% 15.4% 17.1% 52.4% 20.4% 14.3%
disapprove
Ui G 0% 1.3% 2.6% 1.9% 1% 2.1%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 30.6% 10.6% 15.6% 8.4% 17.5% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 7.5% 15.8% 21.2% 11.2% 9.7% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 17.7% 20.7% 12.1% 16% 9.8% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 12.5% 26.7% 13% 18.9% 28.3% 19.5%
Homelessne
553, W 6.1% 3.1% 8.9% 7.2% 5.5% 7%
lliness, and
Addiction
Civil
-IViL 1.8% 3.2% B.4% 5.4% 5.9% 5.2%
liberties
Immigration
and border 17.8% 14.9% 8.6% 23.3% 8.9% 20.4%
security
Education 2.4% 3.6% 2.5% 3.7% 5% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 3.6% 1.3% 13.8% 5.7% 9.4% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::rnfv';' 66.5% 145.8% 54.9% 35.9% 58.6% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 12.6% 31.3% 22% 15.1% 14.5% 15.9%
STSEL 8.7% 9% 8.7% 11.9% 5.9% 10.8%
Disapprove
Strongly 9.2% 5.9% 7.7% 28.6% 6.6% 23.4%
Disapprove
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
U EF 3% 8.1% 6.8% 8.5% 15.3% 8.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion

€ e 2k :E:;’p’giy 54.4% 27.4% 27.6% 42.7% 28.7% 39.8%
:zg’pi"‘r’:at 20.2% 39.1% 39.3% 20.2% 23% 22.4%
Z‘;’:j:’ehat 6.9% 13.9% 18.4% 9.9% 7.7% 10.3%
g‘;;’)‘sg;y 12.1% B.7% 7.4% 16.2% 13% 14.8%
:255,;:1;:;1 6.3% 14.9% 7.4% 11% 31.6% 12.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIOENLLEBUSREnS On Z";::r";’v';' 43% 28.3% 33.2% 18.3% 29.3% 21.7%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 15% 33% 20.6% 11.4% 15.7% 13.5%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh:;‘e 10% 17.1% 18.9% 9.8% 5.8% 10.3%
ZE:;?;P;W 26.2% 12.7% 14% 51.6% 16.2% 143.2%
:255,;:1;:;1 5.9% 8.9% 9.3% 8.9% 33% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIESEon ng::'y 71.5% 2% 52.7% 70.3% 14.5% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 12.5% 140.4% 30.3% 17.7% 25.2% 19.9%

g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 6% 6.9% 10% 3.2% 6.8% 4.3%

Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 6.2% 1.7% 1.4% 4.3% 2.8% 1%
:255,;:1;:;1 3.8% 9% 5.6% B.4% 20.7% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 43.7% 22.7% 6.2% 13.2% 6.6% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 12.1% 28.7% 19.3% 5.2% 5.8% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 15.3% 17.9% 33.6% 10.9% 10.2% 12.8%
Strongly 16.6% 9.8% 17.9% 50.7% 12.6% 5451.9%
Disagree
Ui G 12.4% 20.9% 23.1% 20% 64.9% 24.5%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R2 Female-only jails and prisons should be Strongly 145.8% 22.4% 157% 5.2% 5.3% 7.3%
banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 6.5% 28.8% 12.7% 3.3% 1.6% 5%
STIEL: 8.3% 18% 41% 10.2% 14.2% 12.9%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 31.4% 16.7% 25.2% 71.2% 20.8% 59.6%
Ui G 8% 14.2% 16.4% 10.1% 55.2% 15.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 35.6% 12.3% 1.3% 2.6% 3.2% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 8.3% 30.8% 11.1% 1.7% 1.7% 3.5%
STEL: 7.3% 19.7% 34.6% 6.6% 9.6% 9.2%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 541.3% 29.2% 148.4% 84.1% 140.2% 73.7%
Ui G 7.5% 7.9% B.7% 5.1% 145.3% 9.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
QEslhemaieihicatticarelRiovicer ng::'y 51.8% 18.8% 6.1% 12.3% 10.8% 13.5%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 6.1% 31.4% 17.8% 6.7% 5.7% 8.1%
STIEL: 6.9% 17.1% 34.2% 10.4% 9.2% 12%
Disagree
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 21.5% 15.1% 19.6% 49% 17% 141.6%
Ui G 13.7% 17.6% 22.3% 21.6% 57.3% 24.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QI EemaeiCompetitions ng::'y 33.5% 27.4% 6.9% 4.8% 3.9% 6.7%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 8.7% 23.7% 11.9% 2.9% 3.9% 4.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 13.2% 12.7% 30.5% 8.4% 7.6% 10.2%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 38.5% 24.8% 34.8% 74.2% 32.3% 64.2%
Ui G 6.1% 11.4% 15.8% 9.7% 52.3% 14.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QISMEC callBrovicers Zg?:: ly 148.9% 27.6% 12.5% 24.3% 11.8% 23.3%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 7.5% 18.5% 13.2% 5.7% 8.1% 6.9%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 18.5% 16.9% 28.3% 7.5% 8.8% 9.8%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 12.7% 13.7% 23.6% 16% 16.8% 39.1%
Ui G 12.5% 23.3% 22.4% 16.6% 54.4% 20.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
QICEEangSSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 145.2% 29.2% 12.8% 28.7% 8.8% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 5.8% 17.4% 16.2% 5.5% 7.9% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 19.3% 17.5% 23.4% 8.4% 10.9% 10.4%
zti::;%ge 20.1% 10.2% 22.9% 143.6% 19.5% 37.7%
Ui G 9.6% 25.8% 28.7% 17.9% 52.9% 21.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 39.1% 29.5% 14.8% 140.9% 24.3% 37%
Democrat 147.5% 55.6% 57.8% 33.2% 50.8% 38%
't"d Spefcel 11.3% 13.1% 26.4% 21.5% 21.1% 21%
Other Party 2.1% 1.9% 2.9% 4.3% 3.8% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
Conservativ 143.3% 19.3% 9.8% 27% 11.6% 28.7%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 20.7% 33.3% 23.1% 24.3% 13.5% 23.2%
e
Moderate 13.4% 26.6% 32.6% 26.4% 33.1% 26.9%
f;’g‘::l’hat 16.5% 9.2% 20.8% 13% 23.4% 14.6%
Very Liberal 6.2% 13.6% 13.7% 9.3% 18.4% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 75% 66.5% 57.2% 148.1% 149.5% 50.5%
Female 25% 33.5% 142.8% 51.9% 50.5% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 75.6% 73% 78.2% 78.8% 78.9% 78.5%
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 16.1% 16.9% 14.5% 9.5% 12.2% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 8.4% 10.1% 7.3% 11.7% 8.9% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 37.6% 18.1% 13.8% 16.8% 21.9% 18%
35-54 16.1% 19.2% 19.7% 26.6% 22% 25%
55-64 11.3% 18.9% 25.1% 23.1% 16.7% 22%
65 or over 35.1% 143.9% 541.3% 33.5% 39.4% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 27.3% 8.9% 2.7% 1.3% 2.9% 2.8%
graduate
g'rgg ::th:d 18.5% 24.2% 17.1% 13.6% 15.7% 14.6%
Some
Cellegeer 18.6% 34% 20.3% 31.9% 23.9% 29.8%
Associate's
Degree
3:;'::2" s 17.8% 17.1% 23.5% 27.4% 27.7% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 17.3% 15.9% 35.8% 25.4% 29.5% 26%
Don’t know 0.5% 0% 0.6% 0.3% 0.4% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
K23lncone ;i:sof)';a" 34.1% 13.4% 10.6% 7.9% 12.6% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 19.1% 29.3% 17.3% 16.3% 14.1% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 12% 19.3% 25.4% 19.2% 16.2% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 14.9% 8.6% 14% 15.8% 17.1% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 8.1% 14.3% 10% 11.9% 9.6% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 1.4% 1.2% 3.7% 5.7% 3.7% 5.1%
$150,000
LIRS Wty 14.6% 6% 12.1% 12.7% 14.5% 12.3%
$150,000
Don’'t know 5.8% 7.8% 6.7% 10.5% 12.2% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 9.4% 2.8% 3.6% 2.2% 6.1% 3%
20f 4 9.4% 4% 8.1% 6.4% 6% 6.5%
3of 4 23.2% 29.3% 18.9% 17.7% 15.5% 18.2%
4of 4 58.1% 63.9% 69.4% 73.7% 72.4% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 56.9% 34.2% 35.2% 36.1% 27.2% 35.9%
Northeast 10.7% 18.9% 23.8% 15.9% 15% 16.3%
Midwest 16% 26.6% 23.9% 26.1% 28.7% 25.8%
West 16.4% 20.3% 17.1% 21.9% 29.1% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 86% 91.2% 88.5% 94.5% 92.1% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 14% 8.8% 11.5% 5.5% 7.9% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 60.6% 22% 22.1% 148.4% 30.4% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 9.4% 16.9% 13.8% 7.9% 10.2% 9%
STEL 6.4% 6.5% 7.4% 3.8% 6.4% 1.6%
disapprove
Strongly 23.6% 54.6% 56.7% 39.9% 53% 142.5%
disapprove
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 147.5% 14.1% 143.8% 30.6% 145.2% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 16.8% 29.8% 26.4% 16% 22.3% 18.1%
STIEL 3.4% 14.4% 9.3% 1.6% 9.5% 5.8%
disapprove
Strongly 32.3% 11.7% 20.4% 148.8% 23.1% 141.8%
disapprove
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 141.8% 28.8% 29.2% 21.4% 32.5% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 13.3% 149.3% 36.1% 20.3% 28.8% 23.3%
STIEL 7% 6.7% 11.8% 5.4% 12.5% 6.8%
disapprove
Strongly 37.5% 15.2% 21.5% 51.7% 23% 14.0%
disapprove
Ui G 0.4% 0% 1.4% 1.2% 3.2% 1.3%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
(€ S MYy :;;’r';f’lg 143.3% 19% 21.7% 17% 25.6% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 8.1% 149.9% 38.9% 21.5% 30.3% 26.4%
STEL 6.8% 11.3% 14% 8.6% 16.4% 9.9%
disapprove
Strongly 541.3% 19.8% 23.6% 51% 22.7% 14.3%
disapprove
Ui G 0.5% 0% 1.8% 1.9% 5% 2.1%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 27.3% 12.2% 12.3% 8.7% 18.1% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 9.9% 21.7% 17% 11% 9.5% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 17.3% 19.7% 16.4% 15.4% 11.5% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 14.7% 15% 19.3% 19.5% 23% 19.5%
Homelessne
553, W 6% 9.9% 6.3% 7.2% 5.3% 7%
lliness, and
Addiction
S 1.9% 1.1% 3.9% 5.5% 6.9% 5.2%
liberties
Immigration
and border 15.6% 7.4% 14% 22.9% 13.9% 20.4%
security
Education 1.8% 7.7% 2.5% 3.5% 5.9% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 5.4% 5.3% 8.3% 6.4% 6.1% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Strongly 52% 52.9% 148.6% 38.3% 146.1% 41.1%
Approve
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 17.5% 25.9% 20.6% 14.4% 14.8% 15.9%
STSEL 6.6% 11% 10.1% 11% 11.6% 10.8%
Disapprove
Strongly 12.9% 3.1% 10.6% 28.4% 9.3% 23.4%
Disapprove
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
U EF 11.1% 7% 6.1% 8% 18.2% 8.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion

€ e 2k :E:;’p’giy 57.1% 39.2% 24.9% 143.3% 19.7% 39.8%
:zg’pi"‘r’:at 17.3% 32.6% 38.3% 20% 23.9% 22.4%
Z‘;’:j:’ehat 2.8% 14.4% 18.7% 9.6% 9.4% 10.3%
g‘;;’)‘sg;y 8.8% 6.7% 8.9% 16.8% 10.1% 14.8%
:255,;:1;:;1 14% 7.1% 9.2% 10.4% 36.9% 12.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIOENLLEBUSREnS On Z";::r";’v';' 42.1% 35.5% 24.1% 19.4% 23.1% 21.7%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 12% 31.1% 26.2% 11.1% 14.2% 13.5%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh:;‘e 2.7% 14.6% 20.8% 9.3% 9.8% 10.3%
ZE:;?;P;W 28.7% 11.7% 16.4% 51.6% 21.4% 143.2%
:255,;:1;:;1 14.4% 7.3% 12.6% 8.5% 31.5% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIESEon ng::'y 81.6% 149.2% 56.2% 69.2% 145.9% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 6.9% 38.9% 28.8% 18.4% 21% 19.9%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 4.1% 3.3% 9.2% 3.3% 7.3% 4.3%

Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 2.6% 2.2% 0.4% 1.6% 3.3% 1%
:255,;:1;:;1 4.8% 6.4% 5.5% B.4% 22.5% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 56.1% 16.45% 8.5% 12.3% 8.7% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 14.5% 41.8% 20.9% 5.2% 5.9% 7.2%
SIS 6.3% 14.5% 29.1% 11.6% 7.7% 12.8%
Disagree
Strongly 17.8% 9.9% 15.8% 52% 10.8% 51.9%
Disagree
U EF 15.4% 17.5% 25.7% 19.9% 66.9% 28.5%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R2 Female-only jails and prisons should be Strongly 459.7% 14.3% 5.2% 1.8% 7.4% 7.3%
banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 5.8% 30.7% 15.6% 2.5% 1.4% 5%
SIS 4.4% 23.5% 35% 10.3% 11.6% 12.9%
Disagree
Strongly 28% 13.4% 27.7% 72.9% 18% 59.6%
Disagree
U EF 12.1% 18.1% 16.6% 9.6% 58.6% 15.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 33.9% 9.5% 3.2% 2.2% 3.2% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 9.1% 27.1% 6.6% 1.2% 2.6% 3.1%
SIS 2.1% 21.9% 25.9% 14.5% 3.5% 6.9%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 47.1% 36.5% 53.7% 86.4% 41.3% 75.8%
U EF 7.8% 5% 10.6% 5.6% 149.5% 10.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Women's Services National Survey 138



Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider i’gt:::ly 56.6% 10.6% 9.4% 12.4% 7.7% 13.5%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 5.2% 29.9% 19.5% 5.9% 7.5% 8.1%
STIEL: 3.6% 28.4% 32.1% 9.7% 8% 12%
Disagree
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 19.2% 14.1% 14.5% 51.2% 12.6% 141.6%
Ui G 15.3% 17.1% 24.5% 20.8% 64.2% 24.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QI EemaeiCompetitions ng::'y 1452.9% 14.1% 8.5% 1.4% 4.1% 6.7%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 3.5% 23.2% 14.3% 2.6% 3.3% 4.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 12.4% 24.5% 31.8% 7.3% 5.2% 10.2%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 29.9% 22.5% 32.6% 77.1% 25.4% 64.2%
Ui G 11.3% 15.6% 12.7% 8.7% 62% 14.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QISMEC callBrovicers Zg?:: ly 49% 27.3% 15.7% 24.5% 8.1% 23.3%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 4.1% 24.1% 12.9% 5.5% 7.2% 6.9%
STIEL: 7.8% 15% 25.1% 7.7% 9.7% 9.8%
Disagree
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 23.1% 22.3% 26.4% 145.2% 19% 39.1%
Ui G 16% 11.3% 21.9% 17% 56% 20.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
QICEEangSSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 50.5% 20.9% 14.5% 24.3% 11.6% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 1.6% 19.7% 15.4% 5.6% 6% 6.8%
STIEL: 11% 17.8% 20.8% 8.8% 9.2% 10.4%
Disagree
zti::;%ge 23.5% 21.9% 19.5% 14.1% 17.6% 37.7%
Ui G 13.5% 19.6% 29.7% 17.2% 55.6% 21.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 51.9% 24.8% 24.5% 39.2% 30% 37%
Democrat 28.3% 55.4% 52.1% 35% 145.3% 38%
't"d Spefcel 15.3% 16.7% 20.3% 21.7% 20.3% 21%
Other Party 4.5% 3.1% 3.2% 4.1% 1.4% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
Conservativ 46.7% 21.3% 14.5% 25.9% 16% 28.7%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 16.3% 27.4% 24.9% 23.6% 20.7% 23.2%
e
Moderate 26.3% 21.1% 27.3% 26.5% 32.4% 26.9%
f;’g‘::l’hat 5.8% 5.6% 25.2% 14% 15.8% 14.6%
Very Liberal 5.9% 20.6% 8.1% 10% 15.2% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 72% 56.3% 53.2% 148.8% 149.3% 50.5%
Female 28% 43.7% 146.8% 51.2% 50.7% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 75.2% 77.3% 78.3% 79.2% 75% 78.5%
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 15.5% 16.5% 11.8% 9.5% 13.8% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 9.3% 6.2% 9.8% 11.3% 11.2% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 47.4% 20.3% 16% 16.5% 17.5% 18%
35-54 10.2% 17.5% 25.8% 27% 17.8% 25%
55-64 13.5% 22.8% 19.7% 23.1% 18.7% 22%
65 or over 28.9% 39.4% 38.5% 33.3% 145.9% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 25.1% 5% 2.4% 1.2% 5.4% 2.8%
graduate
g'rgg ::th:d 22.8% 19.7% 18% 12.7% 20.8% 14.6%
Some
Cellegeer 20.5% 142.5% 26.2% 30.2% 29.4% 29.8%
Associate's
Degree
3:;'::2" s 19.8% 24.9% 25.2% 27.7% 21.2% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 11% 8% 27.3% 28% 22.1% 26%
Don’t know 0.8% 0% 0.9% 0.2% 1.1% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Q12 Sex-Based Rights

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
K23lncone ;i:sof)';a" 32.8% 10.7% 9.3% 7.5% 17.8% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 13.1% 29.3% 16.5% 16.2% 16.8% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 16.1% 22.4% 21.4% 18.8% 18.6% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 8.4% 8.5% 17.5% 16.3% 13.7% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 12.2% 9.9% 11.9% 12.1% 6.1% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 2.3% 1.7% 2.6% 5.8% 4% 5.1%
$150,000
LIRS Wty 6.6% 5.2% 11.7% 13.1% 11.7% 12.3%
$150,000
Don’'t know 8.3% 12.4% 9.1% 10.1% 11.3% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 7.8% 2.4% 4.4% 2.2% 6.2% 3%
20f 4 9% 9% 6.7% 6.3% 5.4% 6.5%
3of 4 23.9% 27.8% 19% 17.3% 18.1% 18.2%
4of 4 59.2% 60.8% 70% 74.2% 70.3% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 39.5% 33.2% 33.3% 36.9% 30% 35.9%
Northeast 15.5% 17.2% 16.4% 16.3% 15.7% 16.3%
Midwest 26.3% 30.2% 31% 24.6% 29% 25.8%
West 18.7% 19.4% 19.3% 22.2% 25.3% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 92.2% 89% 90.6% 96.2% 91.6% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 7.8% 11% 9.4% 3.8% 8.4% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 61% 23.3% 27.2% 55.7% 29.5% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 10% 16% 10.8% 8.2% 6.8% 9%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 3.5% 7.2% 5.7% 3.4% 5.7% 1.6%
Zti::;?)xve 25.5% 53.5% 56.3% 32.7% 58% 142.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 28.3% 148.5% 142.5% 24.5% 45.7% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 14.1% 28.7% 27% 14% 20.6% 18.1%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 5.5% 5.5% 7.8% 6% 1.6% 5.8%
Zti::;?)xve 52.1% 21.4% 22.8% 55.5% 29% 141.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 23.1% 27.7% 27.7% 18.3% 32% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 15.2% 36.7% 37.8% 15.1% 29.9% 23.3%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 5.3% 10.4% 8.9% 6.1% 6.6% 6.8%
Zti::;?)xve 55.9% 23.5% 24.5% 59.4% 29.4% 14.0%
:25:;;?1:::1 0.5% 1.7% 1% 1.1% 2.1% 1.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
(€ S MYy :;;’r';f’lg 22.6% 21% 20.5% 15.5% 23.1% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 13.2% 42.1% 37% 15.2% 33.9% 26.4%
STEL 5.5% 13.8% 14.4% 8.5% 11.1% 9.9%
disapprove
Strongly 57.9% 19.9% 25.2% 58.8% 29.8% 14.3%
disapprove
Ui G 0.8% 3.1% 3% 2% 2.1% 2.1%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 12.4% 13.3% 12.4% 7.1% 14.5% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 9.7% 16.4% 13.1% 10.4% 12.8% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 15.9% 16.2% 18.4% 16.3% 11.6% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 22.9% 11.4% 19.7% 19.4% 20.3% 19.5%
Homelessne
553, W 6.8% 7.9% 7.3% 6.8% 7% 7%
lliness, and
Addiction
Civil
-IViL 5.3% 6.7% B.4% 5.7% 4.1% 5.2%
liberties
Immigration
and border 21.2% 11.4% 12.4% 25.8% 17.6% 20.4%
security
Education 1.7% 7.6% 3.5% 3.3% 4.2% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 4.1% 9.2% 8.8% 5.2% 7.9% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::rnfv';' 35.9% u7% 51.5% 32.9% 50.6% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 14.4% 29.7% 20.6% 11.2% 17.9% 15.9%
STSEL 10.9% 10.9% 13.4% 12.1% 7% 10.8%
Disapprove
Strongly 29.9% 7.6% 9.8% 35.7% 10.9% 23.4%
Disapprove
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
U EF 8.9% 14.8% 5.7% 8% 13.6% 8.8%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
€ e 2k :E:;’p’giy 51.7% 32.6% 27.2% 145.1% 32.9% 39.8%
:zg’pi"‘r’:at 19.3% 41.6% 26.8% 18.8% 21.6% 22.4%
Z‘;’:j:’ehat 6.9% 12.2% 22.6% 7.5% 10.3% 10.3%
g‘;;’)‘sg;y 14.7% 7% 15% 19.6% 9.1% 14.8%
Ui G 7.4% 6.6% 8.5% 9% 26.1% 12.8%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIOENLLEBUSREnS On Z";::r";’v';' 27.9% 22.2% 27% 18.4% 21.1% 21.7%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 6.3% 28.2% 19% 9.3% 17.1% 13.5%
STSEL 6.3% 17.5% 19.6% 7.8% 9.9% 10.3%
Disapprove
Strongly 54.1% 22.8% 24.1% 58.5% 27.4% 143.2%
Disapprove
Ui G 5.4% 9.3% 10.3% 6% 24.5% 11.3%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIESEon ng::'y 77.5% 60.4% 55.9% 72.1% 54.6% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 13.7% 33.2% 29.2% 14.7% 23% 19.9%
STIEL: 2.9% B.7% 8.6% 3.7% 3.8% 4.3%
Disagree
Strongly 2.8% 0.3% 2.3% 6.1% 3% 1%
Disagree
Ui G 3.1% 1.4% 1% 3.4% 15.6% 6.3%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 32.6% 10.7% 7.7% 13.7% 6.7% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 6.2% 21.1% 17% 3.6% 1.6% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 10.5% 20.9% 32% 8.5% 9.2% 12.8%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 140.8% 23.9% 25.3% 59.1% 27.5% 5451.9%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 9.8% 23.4% 17.9% 15.1% 51.9% 24.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R2 Female-only jails and prisons should be Strongly 219% 7% 157% 5.8% 3.8% 7.3%
banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 5.9% 14.6% 10.7% 2.3% 3.7% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 7.9% 20.8% 32% 7.5% 12.9% 12.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 57.8% 14.7% 143.2% 77.3% 43.7% 59.6%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 8.3% 12.8% 9.5% 7.1% 35.9% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 15.3% 3% 2.3% 2.1% 2.2% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 4.3% 11.9% 1.4% 1.1% 2.2% 3.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 3.2% 15.2% 19.7% 3.3% 6.2% 6.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 69% 62.7% 65.8% 89.4% 65.8% 75.8%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 8.2% 7.2% 7.8% 5.2% 23.6% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q12Ru Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 17.5% 2.7% 1.3% 1.9% 2.6% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
Z‘;’:’::’hat 2.7% 12.9% 8.3% 1.2% 2.4% 3.5%
STIEL: 6.4% 22.2% 28.7% 3.2% 9.1% 9.3%
Disagree
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 67.9% 53.4% 59.5% 90.8% 61.7% 73.7%
Ui G 5.3% 8.7% 6.2% 2.8% 24.2% 9.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QI EemaeiCompetitions Zg?::'y 21.6% B.7% 5.7% 5.4% 2% 6.7%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 3.3% 17.2% 7% 2.5% 3.1% 4.5%
STIEL: 7.2% 23.4% 29.5% 3.5% 9.3% 10.2%
Disagree
Strongly 62.1% 41% 147.6% 81.7% 51.9% 64.2%
Disagree
Ui G 5.8% 13.8% 10.2% 6.9% 33.8% 14.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QISMEC callBrovicers Zg?:: ly 145.5% 16.1% 17.4% 28.6% 14.3% 23.3%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 6.2% 24.1% 10.6% 4.1% 4.8% 6.9%
STIEL: 5.4% 17.3% 28.1% 5.2% 8.4% 9.8%
Disagree
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 35.7% 24.9% 29.2% 55.7% 22.6% 39.1%
Ui G 7.3% 17.6% 14.8% 10.4% 149.9% 20.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
QICEEangSSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 140.8% 16.5% 15% 27.6% 12.4% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 4.1% 23.9% 13.5% 3.8% 1.6% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 10.1% 21.2% 24.8% 5.4% 8.3% 10.4%
zti::;%ge 36.9% 22.1% 27.2% 52.9% 22.8% 37.7%
zgs(;‘;%n 8.1% 16.1% 19.5% 10.3% 51.8% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 47.4% 21.6% 26.5% 45% 28.1% 37%
Democrat 30.2% 50.2% 52.1% 29.7% 145.3% 38%
't"d Spefcel 19.5% 26.5% 18.9% 20.4% 22% 21%
Other Party 2.9% 1.7% 2.5% 5.9% 4.5% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
Conservativ 39.8% 9.2% 12.9% 32.2% 14.6% 28.6%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 28% 27% 21.9% 23.7% 19.3% 23.2%
e
Moderate 20.1% 37.7% 32.7% 21.9% 32.8% 26.9%
f;’g‘::l’hat 6.6% 17.8% 22.6% 11.6% 19.1% 14.6%
Very Liberal 5.4% 8.3% 9.9% 10.6% 14.3% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 62.6% 51.6% 541.3% 52.9% 14% 50.5%
Female 37.4% 148.4% 58.7% 47.1% 56% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 75.7% 72.5% 79.7% 79.5% 79.6% 78.5%
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 12.4% 15.7% 10.5% 8.5% 11.5% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 11.9% 11.8% 9.8% 12% 8.9% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 23.1% 13.4% 10.5% 20.5% 16.1% 18%
35-54 28.2% 20.3% 24.5% 27.9% 20.3% 25%
55-64 21.9% 22.6% 24.2% 22.1% 20.5% 22%
65 or over 26.8% 143.8% 140.7% 29.5% 143.1% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 10.7% 1.6% 1.5% 1.2% 1.3% 2.8%
graduate
ggiscect 19.2% 17.6% 12.1% 13.3% 14.5% 14.6%
graduate
Some
ig's'isc’izt";s 31.3% 30.6% 31.3% 30.6% 26.7% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 23.7% 26.2% 25.1% 29.5% 23.6% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 15% 20.4% 28.9% 25.1% 33.7% 26%
Don’t know 0% 0.5% 1.2% 0.2% 0.2% 0.3%
otal o /o o /o o o
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Q13 Female Healthcare Provider

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
K23lncone ;i:sof)';a" 15.3% 7.5% 12.7% 7.2% 10.4% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 16.4% 21.2% 16.6% 16.6% 15.3% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 18.3% 19.6% 19.8% 19.8% 17.7% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 15.5% 14.3% 15.5% 15.9% 15.4% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 10.1% 10.8% 10.5% 13.1% 10.1% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 3.7% 3.4% 3.5% 6.1% 5.3% 5.1%
$150,000
;"l"srg ;23" 11% 10.8% 13.6% 13% 11.8% 12.3%
Don’'t know 9.6% 12.4% 7.7% 8.2% 14.1% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 5.1% 3.4% 4.4% 1.5% 3.5% 3%
20f 4 8.1% 9.1% 4.2% 6.7% 5.5% 6.5%
3of 4 17.4% 19.9% 19.2% 16.8% 19.7% 18.2%
4of 4 69.5% 67.5% 72.3% 74.9% 71.3% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 40.5% 35.3% 34.1% 37.3% 32.2% 35.9%
Northeast 13.9% 16.4% 20.2% 15.6% 16.7% 16.3%
Midwest 26.1% 23.6% 27.2% 24.7% 27.8% 25.8%
West 19.6% 24.7% 18.5% 22.4% 23.4% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q14 Female Competitions

Q14 Female Competitions

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 92.2% 88.6% 86.4% 95.6% 89.6% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 7.8% 11.4% 13.6% 1.4% 10.4% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 56.6% 16.7% 15.1% 54.2% 20.6% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 5.4% 15.9% 11.1% 8.8% 8.2% 9%
STEL 5.5% 8.4% 7% 3.6% 5.6% 1.6%
disapprove
Strongly 32.5% 59% 66.8% 33.4% 65.6% 142.5%
disapprove
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 145.4% 55% 52.7% 25.1% 51.1% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 16.3% 22.3% 29.9% 14.4% 25.8% 18.1%
STIEL 5.8% 11% 6.8% 5.3% 5.8% 5.8%
disapprove
Strongly 32.5% 11.7% 10.6% 55.2% 17.3% 141.8%
disapprove
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 39.8% 29.4% 31.4% 18.2% 37.4% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 13.4% 14.9% 145.6% 16.7% 34.5% 23.3%
STIEL 5.9% 13% 8% 6% 8.1% 6.8%
disapprove
Strongly 39.9% 11.1% 13.7% 58.1% 17.1% 14.0%
disapprove
Ui G 1% 1.6% 1.4% 1% 2.9% 1.3%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q14 Female Competitions

Q14 Female Competitions

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
(€ S MYy :;;’r';f’lg 37.3% 26.1% 23.7% 14.4% 28% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 13.2% 142.3% 146.2% 17.7% 38.1% 26.4%
STEL 9.8% 16.6% 10.5% 8.8% 11.9% 9.9%
disapprove
Strongly 38.8% 12.9% 16.4% 57.2% 18.9% 14.3%
disapprove
Ui G 0.9% 2% 3.2% 1.8% 3.1% 2.1%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 26.4% 13.7% 12.4% 7.7% 16.4% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 8% 21.3% 15.4% 10.8% 12% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 15.8% 20.5% 12.5% 16.5% 10.3% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 22.4% 19.6% 16.1% 18.6% 24.2% 19.5%
Homelessne
553, W 6.4% 8.2% 13.5% 6.4% 5.3% 7%
lliness, and
Addiction
Civil
-IViL 0.6% 1.8% B.4% 5.9% 5.5% 5.2%
liberties
Immigration
and border 18.9% 6.7% 7.6% 25.9% 9.7% 20.4%
security
Education 2% 5.4% 5.6% 3.2% 5% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 1.5% 2.9% 12.5% 5.1% 11.6% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::rnfv';' 145.4% 60.2% 61.8% 32.3% 57.6% 41.1%
S eat 12% 20.3% 20.5% 15.3% 16% 15.9%
Approve
STSEL 15.8% 10.8% 8.3% 11.6% 6.3% 10.8%
Disapprove
Strongly 23.2% 4.3% 3.6% 31.6% 7.1% 23.4%
Disapprove
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
U EF 3.6% 1.4% 5.9% 9.2% 13.1% 8.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
€ e 2k :E:;’p’giy 49.7% 27.2% 27.6% 145.4% 22.7% 39.8%
:zg’pi"‘r’:at 15.8% 38.1% 35.8% 19% 26% 22.4%
Z‘;’:j:’ehat 11.1% 11.2% 18.6% 8.9% 9.7% 10.3%
g‘;;’)‘sg;y 11.6% 13.5% 9.5% 16.9% 10.6% 14.8%
:255,;:1;:;1 11.8% 10% 8.4% 9.7% 30.9% 12.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIOENLLEBUSREnS On Z";::r";’v';' 143.6% 30.2% 30.4% 15.7% 29.6% 21.7%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 8.5% 34.2% 27.7% 9.8% 16.3% 13.5%
STSEL 11% 19% 18.2% 8.9% 7.8% 10.3%
Disapprove

ZE:;?;P;W 30.7% 10.3% 13.3% 57.5% 16.3% 143.2%
:255,;:1;:;1 6.3% 6.2% 10.3% 8.1% 30% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIESEon ng::'y 73.8% 61% 54.9% 72.3% 41% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 14% 28.4% 29.7% 16.1% 29.7% 19.9%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 3.6% 7.6% 8.4% 3% 6.5% 4.3%

Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 6.3% 1.2% 2% 4.3% 3.4% 1%
:255,;:1;:;1 2.4% 1.8% 5.1% 4.3% 19.4% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly £49.3% 13.6% 9.9% 11.9% 7.1% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 11.1% 30.6% 19.3% 1% 3.8% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 12.6% 15.7% 33.4% 10.1% 9.2% 12.8%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 16.3% 16.8% 17% 56.1% 16.1% 5451.9%
Ui G 10.8% 23.3% 20.3% 17.9% 63.8% 24.5%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R2 Female-only jails and prisons should be Strongly 51.3% 12.1% 6.4% 3.4% 8% 7.3%
banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 7.2% 22.4% 10.9% 2.6% 5.9% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 10.6% 27.5% 35% 9% 11.1% 12.9%
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 33.5% 25.2% 33.7% 77% 23.2% 59.6%
Ui G 7.4% 12.8% 14% 7.9% 52.8% 15.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 19.9% 7.7% 5.2% 2.4% 1.7% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 12.6% 16.3% 3.8% 1.2% 2.4% 3.1%
STIEL: 7.2% 18.5% 20.8% 3.8% 7.6% 6.9%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 54.3% 48.7% 62.6% 87.5% 51.1% 75.8%
Ui G 6% 8.9% 7.6% 5.1% 37.1% 10.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q12Ru Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 26.8% 3.2% 5.1% 1.9% 3.3% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
Z‘;’:’::’hat 7.4% 18.2% 8.4% 1.2% 3.8% 3.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 11.8% 29.6% 28.9% 7% 8.1% 9.2%
Strongly 148.3% 2% 52.9% 88.4% 14.5% 73.7%
Disagree
Ui G 5.7% 7% B.7% 3.7% 140.3% 9.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider i’gt:::ly 43.5% 9.8% 9.6% 13% 5.4% 13.5%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 5.7% 31.1% 18.6% 5.2% 7.7% 8.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 10.3% 18.7% 34.8% 8.9% 8.5% 12%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 33.3% 23.3% 14.4% 52.8% 20% 41.6%
Ui G 7.3% 17.2% 22.6% 20.1% 58.3% 24.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QISMEC callBrovicers Zg?:: ly 56.6% 19.2% 11.8% 24.3% 12.7% 23.3%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 4.8% 20.1% 17.3% 1.6% 7% 6.9%
STIEL: 8.5% 23.5% 26% 6.6% 8.9% 9.8%
Disagree
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 21.5% 17.9% 25.2% 149.6% 17.2% 39.1%
Ui G 8.5% 19.3% 19.6% 15% 54.2% 20.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q14 Female Competitions

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
QICEEangSSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 52.6% 12.4% 11.3% 25.2% 12% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 2.1% 30% 20.2% 3.8% 5.9% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 11.4% 17.2% 27.6% 6.9% 11.1% 10.4%
zti::;%ge 26.5% 15.4% 20.3% 148.3% 15.1% 37.7%
Ui G 7.5% 24.9% 20.6% 15.8% 55.9% 21.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 16% 12.5% 20.4% 143.8% 21.9% 37%
Democrat 35.6% 59.5% 55.5% 30.9% 51.8% 38%
't"d Spefcel 12.7% 26.6% 20.5% 21.2% 22.6% 21%
Other Party 5.8% 1.3% 3.5% 5.2% 3.7% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
Conservativ 53.2% 10.7% 9.6% 28.1% 10.8% 28.7%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 20.8% 26.6% 15% 26.1% 16.6% 23.2%
e
Moderate 14% 30.3% 35.7% 26.1% 29.5% 26.9%
f;’g‘::l’hat 4.8% 17.4% 23.5% 12.1% 23% 14.6%
Very Liberal 7.2% 15% 16.2% 7.6% 20.2% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 66.2% 146.6% 143.4% 51.3% 145.9% 50.5%
Female 33.8% 53.4% 56.6% 48.7% 54.1% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Women's Services National Survey 158



Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q14 Female Competitions

Q14 Female Competitions

Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 80.3% 65.3% 78.9% 79.4% 77.2% 78.5%
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 10.2% 28.7% 10.1% 9.3% 12.6% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 9.5% 9.9% 11% 11.3% 10.2% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 32.3% 13.1% 14.8% 17.6% 17% 18%
35-54 12.5% 21.8% 23.8% 26.9% 24.1% 25%
55-64 20.5% 26.3% 24.9% 22.4% 17.6% 22%
65 or over 34.7% 38.8% 36.5% 33.1% 41.4% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 19.5% 3.9% 1.2% 1.2% 3.4% 2.8%
graduate
g'rgg ::th:d 25.6% 22.4% 15% 12.4% 16.6% 14.6%
Some
ig's'isc’izt";s 27.4% 27.9% 31.7% 30.7% 26.2% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 16.1% 22.6% 28.3% 28% 24.5% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 11.4% 23.2% 23.2% 27.5% 28.4% 26%
Don’t know 0% 0% 0.6% 0.2% 0.9% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
K23lncone ;i:sof)';a" 25.9% 10.3% 9.8% 7.3% 13.2% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 22% 27.6% 18.1% 14.7% 18.2% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 18.1% 19.4% 19.8% 19.8% 15.4% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 9.7% 16.8% 14.2% 16.2% 15.9% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 7.8% 7.2% 13.6% 12.3% 9.4% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 5.1% 1.8% 5.4% 5% 6% 5.1%
$150,000
LIRS Wty 5.4% 10% 10% 13.9% 10.9% 12.3%
$150,000
Don’'t know 6.2% 6.9% 9.2% 10.7% 11% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 6% 5.9% 3.7% 2.4% 3% 3%
20f 4 8.7% 4.5% 7.1% 6.2% 7% 6.5%
3of 4 18.5% 27.1% 20.8% 17% 18.6% 18.2%
4of 4 66.8% 62.5% 68.5% 74.5% 71.3% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 38.1% 39.8% 35.6% 37.5% 26.8% 35.9%
Northeast 13.2% 21.4% 18.1% 15.9% 16.2% 16.3%
Midwest 26% 18.4% 25.2% 25.6% 29.4% 25.8%
West 22.7% 20.4% 21.1% 20.9% 27.6% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 95.8% 86.3% 91.9% 94.2% 91.5% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 4.2% 13.7% 8.1% 5.8% 8.5% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 58% 25.8% 15.9% 58.7% 19.5% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 8.8% 11.4% 8.5% 8.8% 9% 9%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 4.2% 5.8% 7.7% 3% 6% 1.6%
Zti::;?)xve 28.9% 57% 67.8% 29.5% 65.5% 142.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 26.1% 143.9% 54.6% 24.2% 50% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 14% 29.7% 26.3% 11.3% 27.5% 18.1%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 5.9% 7.5% 8.4% 5% 5.3% 5.8%
Zti::;?)xve 53.9% 18.9% 10.7% 59.4% 17.3% 141.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 19.7% 26.9% 36.5% 17.3% 35.8% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 15.7% 143.4% 1452.3% 13.6% 34.2% 23.3%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 6% 8.1% 7.7% 5.7% 9% 6.8%
Zti::;?)xve 56.9% 20.2% 13.2% 62.3% 19.3% 14.0%
:25:;;?1:::1 1.7% 1.5% 0.4% 1.1% 1.8% 1.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
(€ S MYy :;;’r';f’lg 17.3% 22.5% 26.9% 13.4% 28.3% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 16.3% 39.5% 145.3% 14.7% 36.7% 26.4%
STEL 6.9% 13.4% 13.4% 8.7% 12.5% 9.9%
disapprove
Strongly 56.6% 22.5% 13.7% 61.2% 20.6% 14.3%
disapprove
Ui G 3% 2% 0.8% 2% 1.9% 2.1%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 10.4% 11.6% 18.7% 7% 14.4% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 10.3% 18.8% 11.4% 10.8% 13% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 17.9% 12.6% 16.5% 15.5% 12.6% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 15.8% 18.2% 22.2% 21.5% 18.8% 19.5%
Homelessne
553, W 5.2% 5.5% 9% 6.5% 9.5% 7%
lliness, and
Addiction
S 6.9% B.7% 3% 5.2% 1.4% 5.2%
liberties
Immigration
and border 26.5% 11.5% 7.7% 26.2% 11.3% 20.4%
security
Education 3.8% 7% 3.4% 3% 7% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 3.4% 12.4% 8% 4.3% 11.3% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::rnfv';' 32.2% 52% 63.3% 30.4% 56.9% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 16.3% 23.8% 19.9% 12.6% 17.2% 15.9%
STSEL 12.7% 7.2% 9.7% 13.1% 5.8% 10.8%
Disapprove
Strongly 32.5% 9.6% 3.3% 34.2% 7.1% 23.4%
Disapprove
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
U EF 6.4% 7.5% 3.8% 9.7% 12.9% 8.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
€ e 2k :E:;’p’giy 53.4% 24.3% 27.5% 143.5% 28.6% 39.8%
:zg’pi"‘r’:at 16% 41.1% 31.3% 17.7% 27.9% 22.4%
Z‘;’:j:’ehat 7.8% 13.5% 20.6% 9% 9.6% 10.3%
g‘;;’)‘sg;y 15.5% 12.2% 13.8% 18.5% 8.3% 14.8%
Ui G 7.4% 9% 6.9% 11.3% 25.6% 12.8%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIOENLLEBUSREnS On Z";::r";’v';' 22.4% 27.2% 31.7% 16.8% 23.7% 21.7%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 6.7% 29.5% 27% 7.8% 20.3% 13.5%
STSEL 8.3% 16% 16.1% 8% 12.3% 10.3%
Disapprove
Strongly 56.1% 19% 14.9% 60.9% 16.8% 143.2%
Disapprove
Ui G 6.5% 8.3% 10.3% 6.5% 26.9% 11.3%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIESEon ng::'y 75.7% 51% 53.5% 7h.7% 47.7% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 13.6% 37% 32.1% 13.2% 27.8% 19.9%
STIEL: 4.3% 6.8% 8.7% 3% 3.9% 4.3%
Disagree
Strongly B.4% 1.8% 2.4% 5.1% 2.7% 1%
Disagree
Ui G 2% 3.5% 3.2% 3.9% 18% 6.3%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 25.6% 7.7% 7.7% 12.9% 6.1% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 6.8% 19.5% 16.1% 4.1% 5.3% 7.2%
STIEL: 8.2% 22.7% 27.9% 10.5% 11.8% 12.8%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 143.9% 26.5% 27.5% 58.7% 20.1% 5451.9%
Ui G 15.6% 23.5% 20.8% 13.8% 56.8% 24.5%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R2 Female-only jails and prisons should be Strongly 15.2% 5.4% 6.2% 5.9% 1.2% 7.3%
banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat B.4% 14.7% 12.4% 2.5% 3.6% 5%
STIEL: 7% 26.5% 31.8% 8.6% 14.3% 12.9%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 66.2% 38.9% 38.1% 75.6% 39% 59.6%
Ui G 7.2% 14.4% 11.5% 8.4% 39% 15.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 8.3% 4.3% 7.5% 1.3% 2.4% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 3.6% 8.2% 5.3% 1.1% 3.4% 3.1%
STIEL: 3.7% 13.3% 20.1% 4.2% 7.4% 6.9%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 79.1% 62.2% 57.8% 89% 60.1% 75.8%
Ui G 5.2% 12% 9.3% B.4% 26.6% 10.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q12Ru Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 8.8% 2.5% 3.3% 2.5% 3.2% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
Z‘;’:’::’hat 4.1% 12.2% 5.4% 2% 1.9% 3.5%
STIEL: 6.2% 17.2% 23.7% 5.8% 9.7% 9.2%
Disagree
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 77.6% 58.4% 58.3% 85.2% 60.1% 73.7%
Ui G 3.3% 9.7% 9.3% 1.6% 25.1% 9.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider i’gt:::ly 26.3% 12% 7.5% 12.3% 157% 13.5%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 5.6% 28.2% 14.4% 5.1% 6.8% 8.1%
STIEL: 8.9% 18.3% 34.5% 9% 8.5% 12%
Disagree
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 143.9% 26.4% 22.3% 59.2% 20.7% 41.6%
Ui G 15.3% 17.1% 21.4% 14.4% 59.3% 24.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QI EemaelCompetitions Zg?::'y 16.2% 1.6% 5.8% 3.7% 2.7% 6.7%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 3.7% 13% 10.8% 2% 4.1% 4.5%
STIEL: 5.2% 25.5% 27.1% 6.6% 9.5% 10.2%
Disagree
Strongly 67% 42.4% 143.1% 81.4% 146.2% 64.2%
Disagree
Ui G 7.9% 14.5% 13.2% 6.3% 37.4% 14.4%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
QICEEangSSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 55.7% 11.2% 7.2% 19.5% 5.2% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 4.1% 35.4% 16.8% 2.8% 3.5% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 1% 28.7% 36.3% 6% 8.9% 10.4%
zti::;%ge 30.7% 10.1% 20.2% 63.6% 14.4% 37.7%
zgs(;‘;%n 5.6% 18.6% 19.5% 8.2% 67.9% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 145.2% 25.2% 17.5% 146.2% 23.7% 37%
Democrat 30.2% 51.7% 59.6% 28.1% 50.5% 38%
't"d Spefcel 20.7% 21.4% 21.6% 20.6% 21.6% 21%
Other Party 3.9% 1.7% 1.3% 5.1% 5.2% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
Conservativ 35% 8.4% 11.6% 33% 9% 28.7%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 23.9% 27.1% 17.6% 27% 16.9% 23.2%
e
Moderate 23.8% 30.4% 31.4% 21.5% 37.4% 26.9%
f;’g‘::l’hat 8.3% 22.3% 26.4% 11.4% 20.4% 14.6%
Very Liberal 9% 11.8% 14.9% 7.2% 16.3% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 57.1% 51.2% 149.5% 48.7% 146.9% 50.5%
Female 1452.9% 148.8% 50.5% 51.3% 53.1% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 79% 74.3% 81% 79% 77.2% 78.5%
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 10% 16.4% 10.5% 8.6% 13.3% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 11% 9.3% 8.5% 12.4% 9.6% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 19.4% 15.4% 15.7% 21.3% 12.3% 18%
35-54 23.9% 29% 25.5% 27.5% 19.9% 25%
55-64 25.8% 19.8% 25.3% 20% 20.6% 22%
65 or over 30.9% 35.8% 33.5% 31.2% 47.2% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 6.3% 2.3% 3% 1.3% 2% 2.8%
graduate
g'rgg ::th:d 14.1% 16.2% 12.8% 14.8% 15.1% 14.6%
Some
ig's'isc’izt";s 32.5% 29.6% 25.1% 31.1% 26.5% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 25.6% 28.2% 25.8% 28.7% 23% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 20.9% 23.4% 32.6% 23.9% 33.1% 26%
Don’t know 0.6% 0.3% 0.6% 0.2% 0.3% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
K23lncone ;i:sof)';a" 10.7% 9% 11.8% 7.7% 12% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 17.4% 19.7% 16% 16.6% 15.2% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 23% 18.2% 16.3% 18.6% 17.1% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 16.2% 17% 19.2% 15.3% 13.1% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 10.9% 11.9% 12.9% 12.1% 9.9% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 3.7% 5.3% 2.5% 6.7% 4.5% 5.1%
$150,000
;"l"srg ;23" 9.5% 11.2% 13.4% 12.2% 15.6% 12.3%
Don’'t know 8.5% 7.8% 7.9% 10.8% 12.6% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 1.8% 5.5% 2.7% 2.4% 4.8% 3%
20f 4 7.3% 11.3% 7.3% 6.5% 3.7% 6.5%
3of 4 22% 18.8% 19.4% 15.5% 18.1% 18.2%
4of 4 69% 64.4% 70.6% 75.6% 73.5% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 36.9% 32.2% 36.9% 39.5% 28.7% 35.9%
Northeast 14.8% 13.2% 19.8% 15.6% 18.6% 16.3%
Midwest 25.2% 28.4% 22.4% 26.5% 26.2% 25.8%
West 23.1% 26.2% 20.9% 18.4% 26.5% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 95.5% 88.4% 90.2% 94.1% 92.3% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 4.5% 11.6% 9.8% 5.9% 7.7% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 63.3% 14.2% 18.8% 58.7% 18.9% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 7% 13.3% 10.9% 9.9% 7.4% 9%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 2.6% 3.8% 7.7% 3.7% 6.9% 1.6%
Zti::;?)xve 27% 68.7% 62.7% 27.7% 66.8% 142.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 24% 54.1% 50% 21.8% 53.5% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 15% 27.2% 30.1% 12% 23.2% 18.1%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 4.8% 6.5% 7.2% 6.2% 5.3% 5.8%
Zti::;?)xve 56.2% 12.3% 12.7% 60% 18.1% 141.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 18.6% 29.6% 32.5% 16.8% 37.6% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 15.4% 48% 39.8% 12.9% 33.8% 23.3%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 6.1% 7.4% 11.1% 5.7% 7.3% 6.8%
Zti::;?)xve 59.4% 14.8% 15.6% 63.4% 18.6% 14.0%
:25:;;?1:::1 0.6% 0.3% 1% 1.3% 2.7% 1.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
(€ S MYy :;;’r';f’lg 16.5% 19.8% 22.6% 13.7% 30.5% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 15.2% 149.3% 143.3% 13.7% 35.7% 26.4%
STEL 7.5% 13.1% 14.6% 8.1% 12.1% 9.9%
disapprove
Strongly 59.5% 17.5% 17.9% 61.7% 19.2% 14.3%
disapprove
Ui G 1.3% 0.3% 1.7% 2.8% 2.5% 2.1%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 9.4% 7.8% 15.1% 7.9% 16.1% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 11.6% 18.9% 10.7% 9.7% 13.6% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 16.1% 10% 18% 16.2% 13.4% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 18.7% 18.4% 20.8% 19.8% 19.2% 19.5%
Homelessne
553, W 7.3% 6.5% 9.1% 5.8% 7.9% 7%
lliness, and
Addiction
Civil
-IViL B.4% 3.8% 5.4% 6.3% 4.3% 5.2%
liberties
Immigration
and border 27.8% 9.3% 7.4% 26.6% 11.4% 20.4%
security
Education 2.7% 9% 5.6% 2.9% 3.5% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 1.8% 16.3% 7.9% B.7% 10.7% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::rnfv';' 30.9% 59.9% 61.4% 28.4% 58% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 16.9% 22.7% 18.7% 12.4% 17.5% 15.9%
STSEL 13.5% 6.9% 8% 13.5% 5.6% 10.7%
Disapprove
Strongly 32.4% 6.4% 5.9% 35.8% 6.6% 23.4%
Disapprove
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
U EF 6.2% 4% 6.9% 9.9% 12.4% 8.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
€ e 2k :E:;’p’giy 149.8% 27.2% 26.5% 46.7% 27.6% 39.8%
:zg’pi"‘r’:at 15.7% 39.1% 32.6% 16.8% 29% 22.4%
Z‘;’:j:’ehat 7.5% 16.1% 17.8% 9.5% 9.3% 10.3%
g‘;;’)‘sg;y 17.8% 14.1% 13.8% 17.1% 8.1% 14.8%
Ui G 9.2% 3.5% 9.2% 10% 26% 12.8%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIOENLLEBUSREnS On Z";::r";’v';' 23.2% 35.7% 29.6% 16.1% 21.7% 21.7%
S eat 7.5% 32% 23.7% 6.5% 21.6% 13.5%
Approve
STSEL 7.7% 16.2% 18.6% 7.7% 11.7% 10.3%
Disapprove
Strongly 54.8% 10.8% 19.6% 63.1% 17.9% 143.2%
Disapprove
Ui G 6.8% 5.3% 8.6% 6.6% 27.2% 11.3%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIESEon ng::'y 76.6% 51.8% 54% 75.2% 47.4% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 12.3% 38.9% 31.6% 12.2% 29.5% 19.9%
STIEL: 5.3% 5.5% 7.1% 2.3% 5.9% 4.3%
Disagree
Strongly 4.2% 1% 2.8% 5.5% 2.4% 1%
Disagree
Ui G 1.7% 2.7% 4.5% 4.8% 15.8% 6.3%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 26.1% 6.3% 11.6% 12.7% 5.9% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 7.2% 18.6% 17% 3.7% 5.2% 7.2%
SIS 8.1% 28.7% 25.7% 10.2% 11% 12.8%
Disagree
Strongly 14% 22.9% 23.5% 60.3% 22.7% 51.9%
Disagree
U EF 14.6% 23.5% 22.1% 13.2% 56.2% 28.5%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R2 Female-only jails and prisons should be Strongly 15.2% 5.7% 8.9% 51% 1.2% 7.3%
banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 4.3% 12.7% 10.4% 2.2% 5.6% 5%
SIS 7.9% 32.1% 28.1% 8.2% 13.1% 12.9%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 66.2% 36.7% 39.6% 77.4% 38.6% 59.6%
U EF 6.3% 12.8% 12.9% 8.1% 38.6% 15.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 7.8% 3.4% 7.4% 2.1% 1.7% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 3.9% 7.8% 5.2% 0.8% 3.6% 3.1%
SIS 3.8% 16.4% 15.6% 5.2% 7.8% 6.9%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 80.7% 60.6% 61.1% 87.6% 62.1% 75.8%
U EF 3.9% 11.9% 10.7% 5.3% 24.7% 10.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q12Ru Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 9.1% 1% 1.4% 2.6% 2.6% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
Z‘;’:’::’hat 3.2% 10.1% 6% 2% 3.1% 3.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 5.8% 20.8% 18.5% 4.8% 12.5% 9.2%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 77.2% 59.9% 62.7% 86.2% 58% 73.7%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn B.7% 8.2% 8.3% 1.4% 23.8% 9.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider i’gt:::ly 23.7% 8.1% 13.1% 13.2% 5% 13.5%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 5.8% 28.3% 16.5% 4.8% 6% 8.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 7.8% 23.7% 28.7% 8.6% 10.7% 12%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 149.4% 23.1% 21.7% 58.4% 19.5% 41.6%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 13.3% 16.8% 19.9% 15.1% 58.8% 24.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QI EemaelCompetitions Zg?::'y 15.2% 2% 7.3% 7% 2.3% 6.7%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 2.4% 19.6% 7.4% 1.8% 5.1% 4.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 5% 30.1% 27% 5.5% 9.6% 10.2%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 70% 35.9% 142.8% 82.2% 146.3% 64.2%
ﬁf&’;ﬁ?gn 7.5% 12.4% 15.4% 5.8% 36.8% 14.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q15 Medical Providers i‘;t::: ly 56% 13.8% 9% 19% 6% 23.3%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 3.3% 35.8% 16.5% 1.9% 5.9% 6.9%
STIEL: 3% 24% 34.1% 5.2% 8.7% 9.8%
Disagree
zti::;%ge 32.9% 15.8% 22.5% 65.9% 14.6% 39.1%
zgs(;‘;%n B.7% 10.6% 17.9% 8% 64.9% 20.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 47.7% 17% 23.9% 46.7% 21.4% 37%
Democrat 30.9% 59.2% 53.6% 26.4% 51.4% 38%
't"d Spefcel 17.7% 21.3% 19.5% 22.5% 22.5% 21%
Other Party 3.7% 2.4% 3% 1.4% B.7% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology Very
Conservativ 38.6% 3.6% 10.5% 32.7% 9.2% 28.7%
e
Somewhat
Conservativ 27.3% 22.1% 19.6% 26.2% 16% 23.2%
e
Moderate 18.2% 28.1% 32.7% 23.8% 38.4% 26.9%
f;’g‘::l’hat 8% 30.2% 21.5% 9% 23% 14.6%
Very Liberal 7.9% 16% 15.8% 8.2% 13.4% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 54.4% 56.7% 50.5% 52.7% 140.7% 50.5%
Female 145.6% 143.3% 149.5% 147.3% 59.3% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 77.8% 80.4% 77.2% 79.2% 78% 78.5%
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 11.7% 11.1% 10.7% 7.7% 14.1% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 10.5% 8.5% 12.1% 13% 7.9% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 17.9% 19.2% 17.3% 21.2% 12.5% 18%
35-54 22.8% 28.5% 21.1% 28.9% 21.3% 25%
55-64 26.1% 21% 23.8% 20% 20.6% 22%
65 or over 33.1% 31.3% 37.7% 29.9% 145.6% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 6% 1.5% 5.3% 1.5% 0.9% 2.8%
graduate
ggiscect 17% 15.7% 12.8% 13.2% 15% 14.6%
graduate
Some
ig's'isc’izt";s 34.1% 26.7% 27.9% 30.2% 26.4% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 23.9% 30.2% 28.2% 28% 24.5% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 19% 25.4% 25.4% 26.7% 32.5% 26%
Don’t know 0% 0.6% 0.4% 0.4% 0.6% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Strongly Somewhat Somewhat Strongly Unsure or Total
Agree Agree Disagree Disagree No Opinion
K23lncone ;i:sof)';a" 10.9% 8.8% 11.8% 7.8% 12.1% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 18% 15% 17.1% 15.6% 17.2% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 21.6% 21.4% 17.9% 20% 14.5% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 15.8% 16.8% 16.5% 15.5% 14.5% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 10.9% 13.5% 9.3% 12.7% 10.4% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 4.2% 7.3% 4.3% 5.7% 4.4% 5.1%
$150,000
LIRS Wty 9.8% 10.3% 15.5% 13.4% 12.3% 12.3%
$150,000
Don’'t know 8.8% 6.9% 7.6% 9.7% 14.6% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History l1of 4 2.3% 4.9% 2.3% 3% 3.5% 3%
20f 4 6.6% 5.3% 8.2% 6.9% 5.3% 6.5%
3of 4 18.3% 23.4% 15.5% 17% 19.5% 18.2%
4of 4 72.8% 66.4% 73.9% 73.2% 71.7% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 40.8% 25.7% 38.2% 37.7% 29.6% 35.9%
Northeast 13.4% 19.1% 16% 16.2% 18.6% 16.3%
Midwest 24% 30.9% 24.1% 25.5% 27.6% 25.8%
West 21.8% 24.2% 21.7% 20.5% 24.2% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Party
Q17 Party
Republican Democrat Independent Other Party Total
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
eneer el ﬁ’li;;me'y 94.3% 93.7% 90.7% 93.1% 93.2%
ﬁizl‘;""hat 5.7% 6.3% 9.3% 6.9% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Trump Approval :;;’:;32’ 79% 11.5% 42% 36.5% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 9.7% 14.2% 14.8% 18.3% 9%
z‘i’s";i";rh:vte 2.4% 7.2% 14.1% 2.7% 14.6%
zti::;ixve 8.9% 77.2% 39.2% 1452.5% 1452.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4 Biden Approval :;;’:;32’ 9.6% 64.2% 24.9% 29.7% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 11% 22.6% 21.5% 22.2% 18.1%
z‘i’s";i";rh:vte 6.6% 2.9% 8.9% 8.8% 5.8%
zti::;ixve 72.8% 10.2% 14.7% 39.3% 1451.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
NSILICLEEIMRIOULY :;;’:;32’ 6.8% 145.9% 17.2% 16.9% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 8% 37.9% 23.9% 21.8% 23.3%
z‘i’s";i";rh:vte 7.5% 14.3% 8.5% 15.4% 6.8%
zti::;ixve 76.1% 11% 148.9% 143.7% 14.4%
UiSIeer (2 1.5% 0.9% 1.5% 2.2% 1.3%

Women's Services National Survey

opinion

Total

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

179



Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q17 Party
Q17 Party
Republican Democrat Independent Other Party Total
(€ SR MYy :;;’r';f’lg 5.5% 36.9% 12.9% 15.2% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 8.3% 140.1% 28.7% 22.6% 26.4%
Z‘i’g‘;"")’rh;;‘e 10.1% 8.6% 10.4% 16.4% 9.9%
ZE;::)?):};ve 78.7% 12.2% 149.5% 41.2% 14.3%
g::::: o 1D 1.4% 2.2% 2.5% 4.5% 2.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Qs f::;i'ci”ation 4.8% 18.9% 6.9% 9.5% 10.8%
Corporate
influence on 6.7% 15.9% 12.6% 13.6% 11.7%
politics
;:'brni :2?ety 18.4% 11.7% 16.4% 15.2% 15.3%
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 21% 18.5% 19.6% 13.1% 19.5%
Homelessness
;Im::';a'an ; 5.9% 8.6% 6.8% 12.3% 7%
Addiction
Civil liberties 5.6% 3.2% 8% 5.7% 5.2%
Immigration
and border 33.5% 7.1% 21.6% 19% 20.4%
security
Education 3.4% 1.6% 2.6% 3.7% 3.7%
Environment 1.6% 11.5% 5.6% 7.9% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::rnfv';' 15.3% 71.1% 32.4% 38.9% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 15% 14.4% 19.8% 19.1% 15.9%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh;;‘e 17% 3.8% 12.5% 9.8% 10.8%
ZE;::)?):};ve 39.5% 6.8% 25.1% 23% 23.4%
g;ls::; o 1D 13.2% 3.9% 10.2% 9.2% 8.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Party
Q17 Party

Republican Democrat Independent Other Party Total
EEEEn 2L :E:;’p’:g'ty 145.4% 34.8% 39.9% 34.7% 39.8%
:zg‘piv‘r’that 16% 29.8% 20.4% 21.3% 22.4%
Z‘;‘j:’ehat 8.6% 11.4% 11.4% 9.5% 10.3%
Zt;sgsgéy 17% 11.8% 15.9% 16.1% 14.8%
g:ﬁ:;i o 1D 13% 12.2% 12.4% 18.5% 12.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Y TR SIS e Zt;gr"é’v';' 10.6% 34.3% 18.7% 20.8% 21.7%
Z‘::;"\‘;Zat 6.3% 20.9% 13.2% 12.4% 13.5%
g‘i’:::)";:‘:vte 8.7% 11.1% 11.1% 13.1% 10.3%
gti::;?)xve 66.7% 18.3% 146.8% 143.4% 143.2%
g:ﬁ:;i o D 7.7% 15.4% 10.2% 10.3% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Employee Expression Zt;:::'y 76.4% 54% 68.1% 62.2% 65.6%
Z‘;T::’hat 12.1% 28.5% 18.3% 18.1% 19.9%

g‘i’:::"r’::t 2.1% 6.4% 14.3% 1% 14.3%

Zti::;‘-’rge 14.5% 3.4% 3.8% 14.6% 1%

g:ﬁ:;i o 1D 14.8% 7.7% 5.4% 11.2% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Party
Q17 Party
Republican Democrat Independent Other Party Total
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 18.6% 9.4% 11.4% 18.4% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
Z‘;’:’::’hat 4.5% 10.4% 6.5% 6.4% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 8.3% 16.5% 14.7% 9.3% 12.8%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 52% 31.8% 141.5% 146.9% 5451.9%
g;ls::; o D 16.8% 31.9% 25.9% 19% 24.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
lC;);.rfr:lezdFemale-onlyJalls and prisons should be i’gt:::ly 8.9% 7.6% 15.7% 3.8% 7.3%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 2.9% 8% 3.8% 2.1% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 8.1% 17.1% 14.4% 10.2% 12.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 70.6% 47.7% 60.1% 68.1% 59.6%
g;ls::; o D 9.5% 19.7% 17% 15.8% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 4.2% 5% 2.1% 2.1% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
Z‘;’:’::’hat 2.4% 4.5% 1.9% 1.5% 3.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 2.8% 10.6% 8% 5.1% 6.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 83.9% 66.3% 77.6% 81.6% 75.8%
g;ls::; o D 6.7% 13.7% 10.3% 9.8% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Party
Q17 Party
Republican Democrat Independent Other Party Total
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 5.9% 3.1% 39% 5.7% 4.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree

Z‘;T::’hat 2.3% 5.1% 2.8% 2.7% 3.5%

g‘i’g‘;"‘r’::t 6.1% 12.7% 8.9% 7.4% 9.2%
Zti::;‘-’rge 78.1% 68% 76.2% 74.9% 73.7%

g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 7.6% 11.2% 9.1% 10.3% 9.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider igs::ly 17.3% 10.7% 12.5% 0.8% 13.5%
Z‘;T::’hat 4.7% 10.7% 10.2% 3.5% 8.1%

g‘i’:a’;“r’::t 8.6% 16.5% 10.8% 7.6% 12%
Zti::;‘-’rge 50.5% 32.5% 140.4% 51% 141.6%
g;ﬁ:;i o D 18.9% 29.6% 26.1% 28.1% 24.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Female Competitions igs::ly 8.3% 6.3% 1% 9.6% 6.7%
Z‘;T::’hat 1.5% 7% 5.7% 1.5% 14.5%
g‘i’g‘;"‘r’::t 5.6% 14.9% 9.9% 9% 10.2%
Zti::;‘-’rge 76% 52.2% 64.8% 66.7% 64.2%
g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 8.5% 19.7% 15.5% 13.2% 14.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Party
Q17 Party
Republican Democrat Independent Other Party Total
QISMEC callBlovicers Zt;‘r’::'y 28.5% 18.5% 23% 22.4% 23.3%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 7% 9.4% 7.1% 2.9% 6.9%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 1.6% 15.3% 10.1% 3.1% 9.8%
zti::;%ge 48.8% 29% 38.4% 49.5% 39.1%
g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ o 1D 13.4% 27.8% 21.5% 22.1% 20.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QICEEang SSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 29.9% 18.9% 19.5% 21.4% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 3.1% 10.7% 7% 4.1% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 6.7% 14.7% 9.6% 7.7% 10.4%
zti::;%ge 47.6% 26.2% 450.4% 451.1% 37.7%
g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ o 1D 12.6% 29.6% 23.5% 25.7% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q18 Ideology \é;’;ervaﬁve 49.7% 8.5% 11.3% 16.8% 28.7%
z‘(’)’::gc::ive 29.8% 14.9% 27.3% 20.4% 23.2%
Moderate 17.5% 26.5% 541.3% 143.1% 26.9%
f;’g‘::l’hat 2.3% 27.9% 13.2% 9.3% 14.6%
Very Liberal 0.8% 22.2% 6.8% 10.4% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 52% 143.9% 59.1% 55% 50.5%
Female 48% 56.1% 140.9% 45% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Party
Q17 Party
Republican Democrat Independent Other Party Total
Q20lEthnICity ::’I:';:m';m 90.3% 70% 73.9% 73.6% 78.5%
ﬁ::‘;’;n ;‘C°"' 2.2% 18.9% 11.4% 5.8% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 7.5% 11.1% 14.7% 20.6% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 18% 18% 18% 18% 18%
35-54 25% 25% 25% 25% 25%
55-64 22% 22% 22% 22% 22%
65 or over 35% 35% 35% 35% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than high
school B.4% 2% 1.8% 1.5% 2.8%
graduate
g'rgg ::th:d 18.7% 13.5% 9.8% 12.1% 14.6%
Some College
or Associate's 30.6% 27.1% 31.6% 38.4% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 25.2% 27.6% 27.5% 22.1% 26.5%
Postgraduate 21% 29.2% 29% 25% 26%
Don’t know 0.1% 0.6% 0.3% 0.8% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q17 Party
Q17 Party
Republican Democrat Independent Other Party Total
Q23Hcone ;i;sog':)a" 9.2% 11.2% 8.4% 9.4% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 17% 18.1% 13.8% 13.4% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 20% 17.1% 21.2% 17.1% 19.1%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 16.5% 15.8% 14.1% 13% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 10.1% 11.6% 12.4% 17.9% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 5.1% 7% 5.5% 5.1% 5.1%
$150,000
;"l"srg ;23" 11.4% 13.2% 13.5% 6.4% 12.3%
Don’t know 10.7% 8.3% 11.2% 17.7% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History lof 4 2.8% 2.8% 3.2% 5.4% 3%
20f 4 4.5% 7.9% 6.7% 9.8% 6.5%
3of 4 17.9% 17.9% 18.4% 21.9% 18.2%
Lofn 74.8% 71.4% 71.7% 62.8% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 39.7% 35.5% 30.8% 31.4% 35.9%
Northeast 12.2% 19.7% 17.6% 14.6% 16.3%
Midwest 24.6% 23.9% 30.2% 32.3% 25.8%
West 23.5% 20.9% 21.4% 21.8% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Ideology

Q18 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal Total
Conservativ  Conservativ Liberal
e e
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 94.8% 89.5% 9u% 93.8% 95.3% 93.2%
ﬁﬁzl‘;""hat 5.2% 10.5% 6% 6.2% B.7% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 84.6% 59.9% 28.6% 7% 3.7% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 5.7% 16.7% 11.2% 3.8% 1.7% 9%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 1.6% 6% 7.8% 4.2% 0.6% 1.6%
Zti::;?)xve 8.2% 17.4% 52.4% 85% 94.1% 142.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval :;;’:;32’ 14.8% 16.1% 37.8% 70.2% 62.1% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 6.5% 17.3% 20.6% 20.6% 26.8% 18.1%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 3% 8.6% 8.3% 2.1% 1.6% 5.8%
Zti::;?)xve 75.6% 57.9% 29.4% 7.1% 6.6% 141.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 12.8% 9.7% 23.7% 50.5% 148.1% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 4.3% 17.9% 30.1% 38.5% 140.9% 23.3%
Z‘i’:a‘li";rh:vte 4.4% 9.4% 9.4% 3.9% 1% 6.8%
Zti::;?)xve 77.9% 61.8% 33.9% 6.4% 6.6% 14.0%
:25:;;?1:::1 0.6% 1.1% 2.8% 0.7% 0.4% 1.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Ideology

Q18 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal Total
Conservativ  Conservativ Liberal
e e
(€ S MYy :;;’r';f’lg 10.8% 9.7% 19.8% 35.2% 37.7% 19.4%
STEL: 5% 17.8% 30.9% 14.3% 39.9% 26.4%
approve
STEL 6.5% 10.6% 11.6% 10.2% 11.2% 9.9%
disapprove
Strongly 76.6% 60.4% 3u% 8.1% 9.9% 14.3%
disapprove
Ui G 1.2% 1.4% 3.7% 2.3% 1.2% 2.1%
No opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial
reconciliati 8.7% 7.3% 11.3% 14.7% 16.9% 10.8%
on
Corporate
influence on 4.5% 10% 13.7% 16.5% 20.7% 11.7%
politics
Crime and
Public 18.8% 20.4% 16.1% 7.3% 5.1% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 24.3% 15.3% 15.6% 23% 22.1% 19.5%
Homelessne
553, W 5.1% 7.7% 7.5% 7.9% 7.7% 7%
lliness, and
Addiction
S 4.5% 6.1% 6% 4.2% 4.2% 5.2%
liberties
Immigration
and border 32% 28.9% 16.5% 6.9% 2.7% 20.4%
security
Education 1.7% 2.9% 5.5% 1.4% 4.3% 3.7%
f""'m"me" 0.4% 1.4% 7.8% 15.1% 16.2% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Zt;::rnfv';' 15.5% 18.3% 14% 79.3% 90.5% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 10.7% 25.5% 21% 9.2% 3.3% 15.9%
STSEL 15.5% 15.1% 10.6% 3.1% 1.1% 10.8%
Disapprove
Strongly 148.6% 28.4% 14.2% 4.8% 2.8% 23.4%
Disapprove
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Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal
Conservativ  Conservativ Liberal
e e
U EF 9.7% 12.6% 10.2% 3.7% 2.2%
No Opinion
- 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

8.9%

100%
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Q18 Ideology

Q18 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal Total
Conservativ  Conservativ Liberal
e e
QOB Ectioni230 :E:;’p’g'ty 52% 2% 34.1% 30.6% 33.6% 39.8%
:zg’pi"‘r’that 11% 23.1% 26.7% 30.8% 28.7% 22.4%
Z‘;’:j:’ehat 7.5% 9.9% 12% 14.3% 7.7% 10.3%
thrsgsg;y 17.8% 12.9% 13.4% 11.8% 19.3% 14.8%
:255,;:1;:;1 11.7% 12.2% 13.8% 12.4% 14.6% 12.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIOENLLEBUS NS On Zt;::r";’v';' 15.4% 10.8% 18.6% 32.9% 53% 21.7%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 4.1% 11.4% 16.5% 26.4% 14.8% 13.5%
g‘i’::;";rh:vte 5.2% 13.4% 14.3% 9.1% 6.7% 10.3%
gti::;?)xve 68.5% 56.3% 35.3% 16.5% 12.2% 143.2%
:255,;:1;:;1 6.9% 8.1% 15.1% 15.2% 13.3% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIEESon Zg‘:::'y 83.4% 69.9% 60.3% 148.8% 51.4% 65.6%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 6.8% 18.1% 26.4% 34.1% 22.8% 19.9%
g‘i’:::"r’::t 0.9% 3.1% 5% 7.4% 8.9% 4.3%
Zti::;s:ge 6.3% 2.9% 2.1% 2.7% 7.2% 3.9%
:255,;:1;:;1 2.6% 6% 8.2% 7% 9.7% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Ideology

Q18 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal Total
Conservativ  Conservativ Liberal
e e
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 25.29 15.1% 8.3% 5.9% 7% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 14.6% 8.1% 7.7% 8.2% 8.8% 7.2%
SIS 5% 12.3% 16.7% 16% 17.5% 12.8%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 53.3% 46.2% 38.5% 31.1% 29.4% 51.9%
U EF 11.9% 18.2% 28.8% 38.9% 37.3% 21.5%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R2 Female-only jails and prisons should be Strongly 13.4% 5.3% 15.7% 1% 8.9% 7.3%
banned. Agree
i‘;’:’::’hat 2.9% 6.7% 5.7% 5.6% 5.8% 5%
SIS 14.6% 12.4% 16% 17.1% 19.6% 12.9%
Disagree
gﬁ;:’;s:ge 70.8% 66.2% 55.9% 50.3% 51% 59.6%
U EF 8.3% 9.4% 18.6% 22.9% 24.7% 15.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 7% 3.5% 2% 4.5% 2.3% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
i‘;’:’::’hat 2.4% 1.4% 2.8% 1.9% 1% 3.1%
SIS 2.8% 6.9% 8.4% 9.9% 9% 6.9%
Disagree
Strongly 83% 79.2% 74.3% 67.3% 66.9% 75.8%
Disagree
U EF 14.8% 5.9% 12.6% 16.4% 17.8% 10.2%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Ideology

Q18 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal Total
Conservativ  Conservativ Liberal
e e
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 7.9% 2.9% 51% 1.7% 1.9% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
Z‘;’:’::’hat 3% 4.1% 2.7% 1.3% 8.1% 3.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 5.4% 9.9% 9.4% 16% 7.1% 9.2%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 77.6% 7% 72.5% 70.9% 69.5% 73.7%
:255,;:1;:;1 6.1% 8.3% 11.3% 10.1% 13.4% 9.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider i’gt:::ly 21.8% 16.2% 10.1% 6.1% 6.9% 13.5%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 3% 9.4% 11.3% 9.9% 6.4% 8.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 6.3% 11.3% 14.6% 18.6% 11.3% 12%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 54.3% 42.4% 33.8% 33% 141.8% 141.6%
:255,;:1;:;1 14.7% 20.6% 30.2% 32.5% 33.6% 24.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL EemaeiCompetitions ng::'y 14.4% 6% 3.5% 2.2% 1.6% 6.7%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 2% 5.1% 5% 5.3% 6.4% 4.5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 1% 6.6% 13.5% 16.4% 15.6% 10.2%
Zﬁ;‘;’;s:ge 73.3% 72% 62.2% 53.4% 16% 64.2%
:255,;:13;1 6.3% 10.3% 15.8% 22.7% 27.5% 14.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Ideology

Q18 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal Total
Conservativ  Conservativ Liberal
e e
QisjMecicallpiovicers it;r’:: ly 33.1% 24% 20.5% 13.3% 19.7% 23.3%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 2.4% 8.1% 7.8% 10.6% 7.7% 6.9%
STIEL: 1.6% 7.4% 11.4% 16.3% 13.8% 9.8%
Disagree
zti::;%ge 52.3% 145.4% 31.2% 30.5% 26.6% 39.1%
Ui G 7.6% 15.2% 29% 29.3% 32.2% 20.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIGSeChang eiSinoeties Zt;‘r’::'y 36.3% 27.2% 15.7% 12.7% 17.2% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 1% 6.5% 7.1% 14.2% 10.4% 6.8%
STIEL: 1.4% 8.7% 12.6% 15.3% 15.5% 10.4%
Disagree
zti::;%ge 50.1% 142.5% 33.4% 23.4% 29.2% 37.7%
Ui G 8.2% 15.1% 31.2% 34.4% 27.7% 21.9%
No Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 754.6% 47.4% 24.1% 5.8% 2.7% 37%
Democrat 13.1% 26.4% 37.3% 72.6% 79.9% 38%
't"d Spencen 9.6% 24.7% 32.2% 19% 13.5% 21%
Other Party 2.7% 3.5% 6.4% 2.5% 3.9% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 54.2% 53.6% 146.8% u7% 149.3% 50.5%
Female 145.8% 146.4% 53.2% 53% 50.7% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Ideology

Q18 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal Total
Conservativ  Conservativ Liberal
e e
Q20lEthnICIty n’l:';:m'f" 85% 76.3% 72.6% 80.8% 79.9% 78.5%
f':::';n ;‘C°"' 6.8% 12.6% 14.1% 8.3% 9.5% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 8.3% 11.1% 13.3% 10.9% 10.6% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 20.1% 12.4% 14.8% 20.2% 30.5% 18%
35-54 21.9% 26.9% 26.4% 25.4% 29.1% 25%
55-64 21.5% 24.9% 23.6% 20.5% 14.8% 22%
65 or over 36.5% 35.8% 37.2% 33.9% 25.6% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than
high school 6.1% 2.1% 1.6% 2% 1.1% 2.8%
graduate
g'rgg ::th:d 21% 17.7% 13.3% 7.5% 6% 14.6%
Some
Cellegeer 30.7% 34.1% 31.7% 22.5% 23.7% 29.8%
Associate's
Degree
3:;'::2" s 22.5% 25.5% 26.6% 31.1% 31.2% 26.5%
:’;’Stg RCRE 19.8% 20.5% 26% 36.2% 37.9% 26%
Don’t know 0% 0.1% 0.8% 0.7% 0% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q18 Ideology

Q18 Ideology
Very Somewhat Moderate Somewhat Very Liberal Total
Conservativ  Conservativ Liberal
e e
Q23cone LE35 WiE 14.2% 6.6% 10.4% 6.9% 9% 9.8%
$25,000
$25,000 to
less than 19% 18.1% 14.6% 12.1% 19.4% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 20.5% 20.6% 18.4% 19.8% 12.8% 19.1%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 15.6% 15.6% 15% 17% 14.6% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 8.9% 10.7% 10.4% 17.3% 13.6% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 3.4% 5.1% 6.1% 5.7% 5.3% 5.1%
$150,000
;"l"srg ;23" 7% 14.2% 12.9% 14.8% 15.5% 12.3%
Don’t know 11.4% 9% 12.2% 6.3% 9.9% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History lof 4 3.8% 2.8% 2.6% 3.2% 2.1% 3%
20f 4 5.9% 7.4% 7.2% 5.1% 6.1% 6.5%
3of 4 17.3% 21.8% 17.2% 18.6% 14% 18.2%
Lofa 73% 68% 73.1% 73% 77.8% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 14.0% 38.8% 32.4% 32.7% 22.9% 35.9%
Northeast 12.8% 16.1% 18.1% 17.6% 17.8% 16.3%
Midwest 22.3% 25.7% 25.8% 29% 30.4% 25.9%
West 20.5% 19.4% 23.7% 20.7% 28.9% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q19 Gender
Q19 Gender
Male Female Total
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Voter Likelihood Extremely likely 94.3% 92.1% 93.2%
Somewhat likely 5.7% 7.9% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Trump Approval Strongly approve 46.7% 40.9% 43.9%
Somewhat approve 8.9% 9.2% 9%
Somewhat disapprove 3.5% 5.6% 4.6%
Strongly disapprove 40.8% 44.3% 42.5%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q4 Biden Approval Strongly approve 31.3% 37.6% 34.4%
Somewhat approve 19.1% 17% 18.1%
Somewhat disapprove 5.6% 5.9% 5.8%
Strongly disapprove 44% 39.4% 41.8%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q5 House Majority Strongly approve 22.4% 26.1% 24.3%
Somewhat approve 21.5% 25% 23.3%
Somewhat disapprove 7.6% 6% 6.8%
Strongly disapprove 48% 40.6% 44.4%
Unsure or No opinion 0.4% 2.3% 1.3%
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Q19 Gender
Q19 Gender

Male Female Total
Q6 Senate Majority Strongly approve 16.2% 22.6% 19.4%
Somewhat approve 23.2% 25.6% 24.4%

Somewhat disapprove 12.1% 7.6% 9.9%
Strongly disapprove 47.6% 40.9% 44.3%

Unsure or No opinion 0.9% 3.3% 2.1%

Total 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial reconciliation 9.7% 11.9% 10.8%
;?I:E‘;;ate QLS 13.6% 9.8% 11.7%
g:f’:t‘;a"d RUEHE 14.7% 16% 15.3%
Election reform 21.8% 17% 19.5%

Homelessness, I\{Ier?tal 1.6% 9.4% 7%

lliness, and Addiction

Civil liberties 5% 5.3% 5.2%
g:;z:zgz::&d 21.2% 19.5% 20.4%

Education 3.1% 4.3% 3.7%

Environment 6.1% 6.8% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Equality Act Strongly Approve 38.1% 44.2% 41.1%
Somewhat Approve 16.4% 15.4% 15.9%
Somewhat Disapprove 10.9% 10.6% 10.8%
Strongly Disapprove 26.4% 20.3% 23.4%

Unsure or No Opinion 8.3% 9.4% 8.9%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q19 Gender
Q19 Gender

Male Female Total
Q9 Section 230 Strongly Support 44.4% 35.1% 39.8%
Somewhat Support 20.9% 23.9% 22.4%
Somewhat Oppose 9.5% 11.1% 10.3%
Strongly Oppose 15.6% 13.9% 14.8%
Unsure or No Opinion 9.5% 16.1% 12.8%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Twitter Suspension Strongly Approve 23.6% 19.7% 21.7%
Somewhat Approve 12.3% 14.8% 13.5%
Somewhat Disapprove 9.8% 10.8% 10.3%
Strongly Disapprove 46.7% 39.5% 43.2%
Unsure or No Opinion 7.5% 15.2% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Employee Expression Strongly Agree 67% 64.2% 65.6%
Somewhat Agree 18.4% 21.4% 19.9%
Somewhat Disagree 4.2% 4.4% 4.3%

Strongly Disagree 4.3% 3.6% 4%
Unsure or No Opinion 6.2% 6.4% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q19 Gender
Q19 Gender
Male Female Total
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly Agree 15.4% 11.7% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned.
Somewhat Agree 7% 7.5% 7.2%
Somewhat Disagree 13.1% 12.4% 12.8%
Strongly Disagree 41.4% 42.4% 41.9%
Unsure or No Opinion 23.1% 26% 24.5%
Total 100% 100% 100%
g::::dFemale-onlyJalls and prisons should be Strongly Agree 9.7% 5.9% 7.3%
Somewhat Agree 4.1% 5.9% 5%
Somewhat Disagree 13.9% 12% 12.9%
Strongly Disagree 59.9% 59.2% 59.6%
Unsure or No Opinion 12.5% 18% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly Agree
abusers should be allowed to serve their 5.9% 2% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
Somewhat Agree 4.1% 2.1% 3.1%
Somewhat Disagree 7.9% 6% 6.9%
Strongly Disagree 72.2% 79.5% 75.8%
Unsure or No Opinion 10% 10.4% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q19 Gender
Q19 Gender

Male Female Total

Viorence shelters Should be bamned, Sronaly fares 59% 2% w2%
Somewhat Agree 3.9% 3.1% 3.5%

Somewhat Disagree 9.7% 8.7% 9.3%
Strongly Disagree 71.3% 76.2% 73.7%

Unsure or No Opinion 9.1% 9.6% 9.4%

Total 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider Strongly Agree 16.7% 10.2% 13.5%
Somewhat Agree 8.3% 7.9% 8.1%

Somewhat Disagree 9.8% 14.3% 12%
Strongly Disagree 43.6% 39.5% 41.6%
Unsure or No Opinion 21.7% 28.1% 24.9%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Female Competitions Strongly Agree 8.8% 4.6% 6.7%
Somewhat Agree 4.1% 4.8% 4.5%

Somewhat Disagree 8.8% 11.6% 10.2%

Strongly Disagree 65.3% 63.2% 64.2%

Unsure or No Opinion 13.1% 15.8% 14.4%

Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q19 Gender
Q19 Gender

Male Female Total
Q15 Medical Providers Strongly Agree 26.4% 20.2% 23.3%
Somewhat Agree 7% 6.8% 6.9%

Somewhat Disagree 9.6% 10% 9.8%
Strongly Disagree 37.7% 40.6% 39.1%
Unsure or No Opinion 19.4% 22.4% 20.9%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Sex Change Surgeries Strongly Agree 24.9% 21.4% 23.2%
Somewhat Agree 7.7% 6% 6.8%
Somewhat Disagree 10.4% 10.4% 10.4%
Strongly Disagree 39.4% 36% 37.7%
Unsure or No Opinion 17.6% 26.2% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100%

Q17 Party Republican 38.1% 35.9% 37%
Democrat 33% 43.1% 38%

Independent 24.6% 17.3% 21%

Other Party 4.4% 3.6% 4%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q19 Gender
Q19 Gender

Male Female Total

Q18 Ideology Very Conservative 26.5% 22.8% 24.7%
zz::gc::ive 28.7% 21.8% 23.2%

Moderate 25% 28.9% 26.9%

Somewhat Liberal 13.6% 15.6% 14.6%

Very Liberal 10.3% 10.8% 10.6%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q20 Ethnicity White, non-Hispanic 79.6% 77.4% 78.5%
Black, non-Hispanic 8.6% 12.7% 10.6%

Hispanic or Other 11.8% 10% 10.9%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q21 Age 18-34 22.6% 13.3% 18%
35-54 24.2% 25.9% 25%

55-64 20.8% 23.3% 22%

65 or over 32.4% 37.6% 35%

Total 100% 100% 100%

Q22 Education Less than high school 3.8% 1.9% 2.8%

graduate

High School graduate 14.6% 14.6% 14.6%
Bachelor’s degree 28.4% 24.5% 26.5%

Postgraduate 26.9% 24.9% 26%

Don’t know 0.2% 0.5% 0.3%

Total 100% 100% 100%
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Q19 Gender
Q19 Gender

Male Female Total

Q23 Income Less than $25,000 8% 11.6% 9.8%
:gg:ggg B[S W 15.8% 17.5% 16.6%

:ig:ggg B[S Wi 19.9% 18.1% 19%
:Zggggoto fe=s Wi 16.2% 14.9% 15.6%
:igg:ggg B[S W 12.9% 10% 11.5%

:Eg:ggg B[S Wi 5% 5.2% 5.1%
More than $150,000 13.8% 10.8% 12.3%
Don’t know 8.4% 11.9% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100%

Q24 Vote History lof 4 2.6% 3.4% 3%
20f & 6% 7% 6.5%
3of 4 17.4% 19% 18.2%
Lofu 74% 70.7% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 34.9% 37% 35.9%
Northeast 16.6% 15.9% 16.3%
Midwest 26.5% 25.2% 25.8%

West 22% 22% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100%
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White, non- Black, non- Hispanic or Other Total
Hispanic Hispanic
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Voter Likelihood Extremely likely 93.5% 91.4% 92.8% 93.2%
Somewhat likely 6.5% 8.6% 7.2% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Trump Approval Strongly approve 47% 20.6% 43.7% 43.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 8.8% 10.3% 9.6% 9%
z‘i’s";‘;";rh:vte 3.7% 10.2% 5.1% 14.6%
zti;:;?)xve 140.5% 59% 141.6% 142.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4 Biden Approval Strongly approve 32.8% 51.2% 29.4% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 16.9% 23.4% 21.3% 18.1%
z‘i’s";‘;";rh:vte 6.2% 5.6% 3.1% 5.8%
zti;:;?)xve 14.1% 19.8% 146.2% 141.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q5 House Majority Strongly approve 21.9% 41.1% 24.5% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 22.8% 29.9% 20.3% 23.3%
z‘i’s";‘;";rh:vte 7.2% 5.6% 5% 6.8%
zti;:;?)xve u7% 21% 148.3% 14.0%
UiSIeer (2 1.1% 2.4% 1.8% 1.3%
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Q20 Ethnicity

Q20 Ethnicity

White, non- Black, non- Hispanic or Other Total
Hispanic Hispanic
Q6 Senate Majority Strongly approve 17.2% 35.8% 18.9% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 23.7% 30.7% 23% 28.4%
SIS 10.2% 7.8% 10% 9.9%
disapprove
Strongly 47.1% 21.6% 46.2% 14.3%
disapprove
USRS @ N2 1.8% 14.5% 1.9% 2.1%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
& s e 7.5% 37.3% 9% 10.8%
reconciliation
Corporate
influence on 12.6% 4.6% 12.2% 11.7%
politics
g:f’:;a"d RUEHE 15.6% 15.5% 13.5% 15.3%
Election reform 20.2% 15.2% 18.4% 19.5%

Homelessness,
Mental lliness, 6.4% 11.3% 7% 7%
and Addiction

Civil liberties 5.2% 2.9% 7% 5.2%

Immigration and

: 21.9% 8.2% 21.2% 20.4%

border security
Education 3.6% 2.3% 5.4% 3.7%
Environment 6.9% 2.9% 6.4% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Equality Act Strongly Approve 39.8% 53.3% 38.4% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 15.5% 20.2% 14.5% 15.9%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh:;‘e 11.5% 4.3% 11.5% 10.8%
ZE:;?;P;W 24.2% 18.3% 22.7% 23.4%
g;.s,:;i o 1D 9% 3.9% 12.9% 8.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q20 Ethnicity

Q20 Ethnicity

White, non- Black, non- Hispanic or Other Total
Hispanic Hispanic

Q9 Section 230 Strongly Support 39.2% 39.9% 43.8% 39.8%
:zg‘piv‘r’that 22.2% 24.8% 21% 22.4%
Somewhat Oppose 10.8% 9.7% 7.1% 10.3%
Strongly Oppose 14.6% 13.1% 17.6% 14.8%
g:.s,:;i o 1D 13.1% 12.5% 10.5% 12.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Twitter Suspension Strongly Approve 22.1% 21.8% 19.2% 21.7%
Z‘;’;‘;"\‘;Za‘t 13.1% 18.6% 12% 13.5%
g‘i’::;";rh:vte 10.2% 11.9% 9.2% 10.3%
gti::;ixve 143.9% 29% 51.7% 143.2%
g:.s,:;i o 1D 10.7% 18.8% 8% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Employee Expression Strongly Agree 65.8% 62.2% 67.1% 65.6%
Somewhat Agree 19.7% 20.3% 20.6% 19.9%
g‘i’:::"r’::t 14.3% 5.4% 2.9% 14.3%

Strongly Disagree 4.2% 3.3% 2.5% 4%
g:.s,:;i o 1D 5.9% 8.7% 7% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q20 Ethnicity

White, non- Black, non- Hispanic or Other Total
Hispanic Hispanic
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly Agree 13.8% 13.4% 11.8% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned.
Somewhat Agree 6.8% 10.8% 6.5% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 12.4% 11.8% 16.1% 12.8%
Strongly Disagree 42.2% 35.5% 45.7% 41.9%
g;ls::; &S 24.7% 28.4% 19.9% 21.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
lC;);.rfr:lezdFemale-onlyJalls and prisons should be Strongly Agree 6.7% 15.1% 5.1% 7.3%
Somewhat Agree 4.7% 8% 4.3% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 13.2% 11.1% 12.7% 12.9%
Strongly Disagree 60.3% 46.3% 67.2% 59.6%
g;ls::; &S 15.1% 19.5% 11.7% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly Agree
abusers should be allowed to serve their 3.8% 6% 3.1% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
Somewhat Agree 2.9% 4.9% 2.9% 3.1%
SIS 6.9% 9.5% 14.6% 6.9%
Disagree
Strongly Disagree 76.1% 67.8% 81.1% 75.8%
g;ls::; &S 10.3% 11.8% 8.4% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q20 Ethnicity

Q20 Ethnicity

White, non- Black, non- Hispanic or Other Total
Hispanic Hispanic
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly Agree 1% 6.1% 3.6% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned.

Somewhat Agree 3.4% 5.4% 2% 3.5%

g‘i’g‘:"r’::t 9.2% 10.3% 8.3% 9.2%
Strongly Disagree 74.4% 66% 76.5% 73.7%

g;.s,:;i &S 9% 12.2% 9.6% 9.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider Strongly Agree 13% 15.8% 14.6% 13.5%
Somewhat Agree 7.5% 12% 8.7% 8.1%

g‘i’:::"r’::t 12.2% 11.8% 10.8% 12%
Strongly Disagree 42.1% 33.4% 45.6% 41.6%
g;.s,:;i &S 25.2% 27% 20.2% 24.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Female Competitions Strongly Agree 6.8% 6.4% 5.8% 6.7%
Somewhat Agree 3.7% 10.4% 4.1% 4.5%
g‘i’:::"r’::t 10.2% 9.7% 10.3% 10.2%
Strongly Disagree 65% 56.3% 66.4% 64.2%
g;.s,:;i &S 14.2% 17.1% 13.4% 14.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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White, non- Black, non- Hispanic or Other Total
Hispanic Hispanic
Q15 Medical Providers Strongly Agree 23.5% 21.9% 23.6% 23.3%
Somewhat Agree 6.6% 10.7% 5.9% 6.9%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 10.1% 9.6% 7.6% 9.8%
Strongly Disagree 39.4% 31.6% 44.6% 39.1%
g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ &S 20.5% 26.1% 18.3% 20.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Sex Change Surgeries Strongly Agree 23% 25.6% 22.3% 23.2%
Somewhat Agree 7% 7.2% 5.3% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 10.2% 10.5% 11.5% 10.4%
Strongly Disagree 38.1% 27.5% 45% 37.7%
g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ &S 21.7% 29.2% 15.9% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 42.6% 7.5% 25.5% 37%
Democrat 33.9% 67.7% 38.6% 38%
Independent 19.8% 22.6% 28.4% 21%
Other Party 3.8% 2.2% 7.6% 4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q20 Ethnicity

Q20 Ethnicity

White, non- Black, non- Hispanic or Other Total
Hispanic Hispanic
Q18 Ideology Very ) 26.7% 15.7% 18.7% 28.7%
Conservative
zz::gc::ive 22.6% 27.7% 23.7% 23.2%
Moderate 24.9% 35.7% 32.9% 26.9%
Somewhat Liberal 15% 11.4% 14.5% 14.6%
Very Liberal 10.8% 9.5% 10.3% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 51.2% 140.9% 54.9% 50.5%
Female 148.8% 59.1% 145.1% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 16.6% 19.7% 26.6% 18%
35-54 23.8% 26.8% 32% 25%
55-64 21.7% 23.1% 23.2% 22%
65 or over 38% 30.4% 18.2% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education :izz :Ih;:a:g:te 39% 3.6% 1% 2.8%
g'rgg ::th:d 15.1% 17.3% 8.5% 14.6%
Some College or
Associate's 29.9% 29.2% 29.4% 29.8%
Degree
::;'::2" s 26.2% 23.7% 31% 26.5%
Postgraduate 25.6% 24.8% 29.6% 26%
Don’t know 0.2% 1.4% 0.5% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q20 Ethnicity

Q20 Ethnicity

White, non- Black, non- Hispanic or Other Total
Hispanic Hispanic
Q23 Income Less than $25,000 9.2% 16.4% 7.7% 9.8%
$25,000)ollesS 15.9% 21.1% 17.6% 16.6%
than $50,000
o0,000)ollesS 18.4% 22.5% 20.6% 19%
than $75,000
Sdeo00)ollesS 16.8% 10.2% 11.7% 15.6%
than $100,000
2100.000}tofless 11.1% 12.8% 12.4% 11.5%
than $125,000
2L25.000)ofless 5.1% 3.4% 6.6% 5.1%
than $150,000
;"l"srg ;23" 12.6% 7.1% 15.5% 12.3%
Don’t know 11% 6.5% 7.8% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History lof 4 2.6% 5.5% 3.5% 3%
20f 4 6% 9.8% 7.2% 6.5%
3of 4 16.7% 21% 25.7% 18.2%
Lofn 7% 63.8% 63.7% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 34.4% 51.6% 31.4% 35.9%
Northeast 17% 11.6% 15.8% 16.3%
Midwest 26.7% 26.5% 19.3% 25.8%
West 22% 10.3% 33.5% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q21 Age
Q21 Age
18-34 35-54 55-64 65 or over Total
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁi;;mely 89.4% 9u% 93.5% 9L.6% 93.2%
ﬁﬁ;‘;‘"hat 10.6% 6% 6.5% 5.4% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL ::p"r';f’lg' 143.3% 145.8% 146.6% 451.1% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 10.8% 8.5% 7.6% 9.3% 9%
z‘i’s";‘;";rh:vte 2.8% 5% 4.7% 5.1% 14.6%
zti;:;?)xve 143.1% 140.7% 41.1% 14.5% 142.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval ::p"r';f’lg' 26.2% 28.5% 36.9% 451.2% 34.4%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 25.6% 18.1% 16.7% 15% 18.1%
z‘i’s";‘;";rh:vte 6.7% 5.5% 3.9% 6.7% 5.8%
zti;:;?)xve 141.5% 47.9% 42.4% 37.1% 141.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy ::p"r';f’lg' 20.7% 19.2% 26.9% 28% 24.3%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 26.6% 22.9% 21.3% 23% 23.3%
z‘i’s";‘;";rh:vte 6.9% 6.3% 6.2% 7.5% 6.8%
zti;:;?)xve 143.9% 149.5% 45% 140.6% 14.0%
UiSIeer (2 1.9% 2.1% 0.6% 0.9% 1.3%
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Q21 Age
Q21 Age
18-34 35-54 55-64 65 or over Total
(€ SR MYy :;;’r';?,g 16.6% 15.3% 20.6% 23% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 23.9% 22.8% 28.7% 25.5% 26.4%
Z‘i’g‘;"")’rh:;‘e 12.4% 9% 8.8% 9.8% 9.9%
ZE::;?)P;W 14.2% 50% 14.3% 140.3% 14.3%
g::::: o 1D 2.9% 2.9% 1.5% 1.4% 2.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Qs f::;i'ci”ation 14.8% 8.9% 10.3% 10.4% 10.8%
Corporate
influence on 12.1% 13.2% 11.7% 10.5% 11.7%
politics
;:g:i :2?ety 11.1% 14.6% 16.8% 17.1% 15.3%
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 20.9% 19.8% 17.4% 19.8% 19.5%
Homelessness
;Im::';a'an ; 7.7% 6.5% 7.4% 6.8% 7%
Addiction
Civil liberties 6.3% 6.5% 1% 1.4% 5.2%
Immigration
and border 16.4% 21.3% 23.1% 20% 20.4%
security
Education 1.4% 2.7% 3.4% 4.2% 3.7%
Environment 6.3% 6.6% 6% 6.7% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Z";::r";’v';' 46.7% 2% 39.8% 38.3% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 14.9% 13.2% 15.3% 18.8% 15.9%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh:;‘e 7.9% 10.4% 12.8% 11.2% 10.8%
ZE:;?;P;W 19.1% 26% 25.3% 22.5% 23.4%
g;.s,:;i o 1D 11.4% 8.4% 6.8% 9.2% 8.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q21 Age
Q21 Age

18-34 35-54 55-64 65 or over Total
EEEEn 2L :E:;’p’:g'ty 141.3% 140.2% 52.1% 37.3% 39.8%
:zg‘piv‘r’that 22.6% 21% 23.5% 22.5% 22.4%
Z‘;‘j:’ehat 7.3% 8.8% 12.2% 11.7% 10.3%
Zt;sgsgéy 16.9% 17.3% 12.9% 13% 14.8%
g:l‘:::; o 1D 11.9% 12.7% 9.2% 15.6% 12.8%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Y TR SIS e Zt;gr"é’v';' 23.7% 19.9% 22.7% 21.4% 21.7%
Z‘::;"\‘;Zat 11.7% 12.2% 14.7% 14.7% 13.5%
g‘i’:::)";:‘:vte 7.3% 8.3% 10.4% 13.2% 10.3%
gti::;?)xve 149.9% 149.6% 142.6% 35.4% 143.2%
g:ﬁ:;i o D 7.4% 10% 9.5% 15.3% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Employee Expression Zt;:::'y 68.8% 59.8% 68.7% 66.1% 65.6%
Z‘;T::’hat 16.4% 26% 18.8% 17.9% 19.9%

g‘i’:::"r’::t 2.8% 5.8% 14.8% 3.7% 14.3%

Z';::::ge 5% 14.2% 2.9% 3.9% 1%

g:ﬁ:;i o 1D 7% 14.1% 145.9% 8.4% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q21 Age
Q21 Age
18-34 35-54 55-64 65 or over Total
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 13.6% 7.7% 16% 16.2% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
Z‘;’:’::’hat 3.6% 6.5% 7% 9.7% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 12.3% 11.4% 13.8% 13.4% 12.8%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 49.7% 55.1% 37.4% 31.3% 5451.9%
g;ls::; o D 20.8% 19.4% 25.8% 29.4% 24.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
lC;);.rfr:lezdFemale-onlyJalls and prisons should be i’gt:::ly 14.4% 1% 5% 7.5% 7.3%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 3.4% 3.8% 4.3% 7.1% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 7.7% 13.5% 15% 13.9% 12.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 63.9% 67.9% 61.5% 50.3% 59.6%
g;ls::; o D 10.7% 10.9% 14.2% 21.3% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 8.3% 2.6% 2% 4% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
Z‘;’:’::’hat 3.1% 2.4% 2.6% 3.9% 3.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 5.3% 5.5% 7.9% 8.2% 6.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 70.9% 80.6% 79.6% 72.4% 75.8%
g;ls::; o D 12.4% 9% 7.8% 11.5% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q21 Age
Q21 Age
18-34 35-54 55-64 65 or over Total
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 11% 1.7% 2.6% 3.49% 4.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree

Z‘;T::’hat 3.9% 2.5% 3.6% 3.9% 3.5%

g‘i’g‘;"‘r’::t 8.2% 9.5% 8.3% 10.2% 9.2%
Zti::;‘-’rge 67.7% 79.6% 77.5% 70.1% 73.7%

g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 9.1% 6.7% 8% 12.3% 9.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider igs::ly 17.3% 15.2% 13.8% 10.3% 13.5%
Z‘;T::’hat 6% 6.6% 8.3% 10.1% 8.1%

g‘i’:a’;“r’::t 7% 11.8% 13.2% 14% 12%
Zti::;‘-’rge 47.4% 146.3% 1451.8% 35% 141.6%
g;ﬁ:;i o D 22.3% 20.1% 23.2% 30.6% 24.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q14 Female Competitions igs::ly 12% 3.3% 6.2% 6.6% 6.7%
Z‘;T::’hat 3.2% 3.9% 5.4% 5% 14.5%
g‘i’g‘;"‘r’::t 8.4% 9.7% 11.5% 10.6% 10.2%
Zti::;‘-’rge 62.8% 69.2% 65.4% 60.7% 64.2%
g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 13.6% 13.9% 11.5% 17.1% 14.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q21 Age
Q21 Age

18-34 35-54 55-64 65 or over Total

QISMEC callBlovicers Zt;‘r’::'y 25.1% 22.3% 27.4% 20.5% 23.3%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 5.9% 8% 6.2% 7.1% 6.9%

Z‘i’:::"r’::t 8.5% 10% 11.2% 9.3% 9.8%

zti::;%ge 146.2% 43% 35.6% 34.9% 39.1%

g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ o 1D 14.3% 16.7% 19.6% 28.2% 20.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

QICEEang SSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 23.1% 21.2% 27.5% 21.9% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 7.3% 7.8% 6.5% 6.1% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 10% 8.8% 11.3% 11.2% 10.4%
zti::;%ge 14.0% 143.6% 34.3% 32.2% 37.7%
g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ o 1D 15.2% 18.7% 20.5% 28.5% 21.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q17 Party Republican 37% 37% 37% 37% 37%
Democrat 38% 38% 38% 38% 38%

Independent 21% 21% 21% 21% 21%

Other Party 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q21 Age
Q21 Age
18-34 35-54 55-64 65 or over Total
Q18 Ideology \é;’;ervative 27.6% 21.6% 24.1% 25.7% 28.7%
zz::gc::ive 16% 25% 26.3% 23.8% 23.2%
Moderate 22.2% 26.3% 28.9% 28.7% 26.9%
f;’b?::l’hat 16.4% 14.8% 13.6% 14.2% 14.6%
Very Liberal 17.9% 12.3% 7.1% 7.7% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 63.6% 148.8% 47.7% 146.8% 50.5%
Female 36.4% 51.2% 52.3% 53.2% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20lEthnICIty m:g:m'f" 72.3% 7h.7% 77.4% 85.1% 78.5%
ﬁ:::';n ;‘C°"' 11.6% 11.4% 11.1% 9.2% 10.6%
g';‘:"'c or 16.1% 13.9% 11.5% 5.7% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q22 Education Less than high
school 7.1% 1.2% 1.7% 2.5% 2.8%
graduate
ggiscect 12% 9.9% 15.3% 18.9% 14.6%
graduate
Some College
or Associate’s 19.1% 30.9% 36.2% 30.5% 29.8%
Degree
::;'::2" s 36% 27.9% 26.6% 20.5% 26.5%
Postgraduate 25.8% 29.8% 19.6% 27.3% 26%
Don’t know 0% 0.4% 0.6% 0.3% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q21 Age
Q21 Age
18-34 35-54 55-64 65 or over Total
Q23Hcone ;i;sog':)a" 17% 4.1% 8.4% 11% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 19.8% 9.4% 13.4% 22.2% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 12.4% 18.9% 21.9% 20.7% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 16.5% 17.1% 15.1% 14.2% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 9.4% 15.1% 12.7% 9.1% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 3.5% 9.2% 4.5% 3.3% 5.1%
$150,000
;"l"srg ;23" 13.7% 19.8% 12.6% 6.1% 12.3%
Don’t know 7.6% 6.3% 11.3% 13.4% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History lof 4 8.2% 1.7% 3.4% 1% 3%
20f 4 13.1% 4.1% 7.8% 1% 6.5%
3of 4 18.1% 16.7% 21.4% 17.1% 18.2%
Lofn 60.5% 77.5% 67.4% 77.9% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 34.8% 32% 38.4% 37.7% 35.9%
Northeast 16.7% 15.9% 16.9% 15.9% 16.3%
Midwest 27.4% 28.4% 26.5% 22.9% 25.8%
West 21.2% 23.7% 18.2% 23.6% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Education

Q22 Education

Less than High Some Bachelor’ Postgrad Don’'t Total
high School Collegeor s degree uate know
school graduate Associate'
graduate s Degree
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
G2poterbikelinood ﬁ’lz;;me'y 81.5% 90.9% 93.4% 94.2% 94.6% 93.9% 93.2%
ts‘l’i’;;"}‘”ha 18.5% 9.1% 6.6% 5.8% 5.4% 6.1% 6.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
E RGP FEREVEL :;;’:;32’ 63.9% 54.9% 149.4% 140.9% 32.1% 149.1% 143.9%
SR 14.3% 10.2% 9% 8.3% 8.5% 6.1% 9%
t approve
Somewha
€ 5% 5.3% 4.2% 5% 3.9% 19.1% 1.6%
disapprov
e
Strongly
disapprov 16.8% 29.6% 37.3% 145.8% 55.5% 25.7% 142.5%
e
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QL BICenieooval Strongly 148.1% 32% 28.4% 32.7% 42.4% 62.1% 34.4%
approve
SR 18.8% 15.8% 18.1% 18.3% 19.2% 0% 18.1%
t approve
Somewha
€ 9% 6% 6% 6.8% 4.1% 5.2% 5.8%
disapprov
e
Strongly
disapprov 24.1% 146.2% 147.5% 142.2% 34.3% 32.7% 141.8%
e
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
€55 (RIENSe WEeTiEy :;;’:;32’ 141.8% 22.6% 18.6% 23.2% 30.5% 149.1% 24.3%
SR 16% 19% 23.1% 25.2% 24.8% 13.1% 23.3%
t approve
Somewha
€ 19% 7.6% 6.8% 5.5% 6.4% 5.2% 6.8%
disapprov
e
Strongly
disapprov 21% 149.6% 50.1% 145.3% 36.5% 32.7% 14.0%
e
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Less than High Some Bachelor’ Postgrad Don’'t Total
high School Collegeor s degree uate know
school graduate Associate'
graduate s Degree
Unsure or
No 2.2% 1.2% 1.4% 0.8% 1.8% 0% 1.3%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Education

Less than High Some Bachelor’ Postgrad Don’'t Total
high School Collegeor s degree uate know
school graduate Associate'
graduate s Degree
&5 SIS MEERE :;;’r';?,g 47.6% 16.9% 17.4% 17.1% 22.1% 25.7% 19.4%
SIS 8.7% 23.4% 21.7% 25.1% 29.1% 12.1% 28.4%
t approve
Somewha
& . 19.6% 7.3% 10.5% 9.8% 9.7% 0% 9.9%
disapprov
e
Strongly
disapprov 21.9% 50.7% 48.6% 45.5% 37.1% 49.1% 44.3%
e
Unsure or
No 2.2% 1.7% 1.9% 2.4% 2.1% 13.1% 2.1%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q7 Issue Racial
reconcilia 33.5% 13% 9.5% 8.5% 10.9% 17.9% 10.8%
tion
Corporate
:)"nf'”ence 5.1% 10.2% 10.4% 12.9% 13.9% 5.2% 11.7%
politics
Crime
;1"; ic 17.5% 17.6% 15.7% 15.7% 12.9% 24.3% 15.3%
Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 13.9% 19.3% 18.7% 21% 19.6% 0% 19.5%
Homeless
ness,
DI 5.6% 9.1% 7.7% 5% 7.3% 0% 7%
lliness,
and
Addiction
Civil
X . 2% 4.1% 6.1% 4.9% 5.4% 0% 5.2%
liberties
Immigrati
Zgrzr:' 14.3% 21.4% 24% 20.2% 16.3% 27.5% 20.4%
security
Education 6.9% 2.9% 3.3% 4.3% 3.7% 6.1% 3.7%
E:}E"m"m 2.1% 2.3% 5.7% 7.8% 10% 19.1% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Less than High Some Bachelor’ Postgrad Don’'t Total
high School Collegeor s degree uate know
school graduate Associate'
graduate s Degree
(@3 (ERpEy A it;::rnfv';' 49.2% 31.8% 35.9% 114.8% 147.8% 18.7% 51.1%
fi";i‘r"(’)'\‘; 16.2% 18% 16.3% 14.7% 15.6% 11.2% 15.9%
Somewha
It)isapprov 9.8% 13.4% 13.3% 8.3% 8.8% 24.3% 10.8%
e
Strongly
Disapprov 14.3% 22.8% 25.6% 24% 21.5% 32.7% 23.4%
e
Unsure or
No 10.5% 14.1% 8.9% 8.2% 6.2% 13.1% 8.8%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Education

Q22 Education

Less than High Some Bachelor’ Postgrad Don’'t Total
high School Collegeor s degree uate know
school graduate Associate'
graduate s Degree
€ e 2k :E:;’p’giy 145.6% 35.7% 39.6% 38.8% 142.6% 14% 39.8%
fg’::;"o':: 24.3% 22.7% 22.2% 23.7% 20.8% 24.3% 22.4%
f‘(’)"’;;’s':‘ 13.5% 9.8% 10.5% 9% 11.3% 6.1% 10.3%
thr::sg;y 5.9% 13% 15.2% 17.3% 13.8% 0% 14.8%
Unsure or
No 10.7% 18.8% 12.5% 11.2% 11.4% 25.7% 12.8%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIOENLLEBUS NS On Zt;::rnfv';' 140.9% 18.3% 19.4% 21.1% 24.9% 17.3% 21.7%
SR 10.7% 12.7% 11.5% 13.6% 16.6% 9.5% 13.5%
t Approve
Somewha
€ 11% 10.6% 12.7% 10.5% 6.9% 22.5% 10.3%
Disapprov
e
Strongly
Disapprov 28.6% 41.7% 146.5% 145.1% 39.9% 37.6% 143.2%
e
Unsure or
No 8.7% 16.6% 9.9% 9.7% 11.7% 13.1% 11.3%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERRIEEEon Zg?::'y 81.7% 67.2% 66.6% 67% 60.6% 50.5% 65.6%
fi??‘é":a 10.5% 16.9% 19.1% 20.7% 22.6% 13.1% 19.9%
Somewha
t 1.6% B.7% 3.9% 1% 5.9% 23.4% 4.3%
Disagree
Strongly 2% 3.9% 3.9% 2.9% 5.3% 0% 1%
Disagree
Unsure or
No 4.2% 7.4% 6.5% 5.4% 6.5% 13.1% 6.3%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Education

Less than High Some Bachelor’ Postgrad Don’'t Total
high School Collegeor s degree uate know
school graduate Associate'
graduate s Degree
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 43.3% 20.5% 14.1% 10.6% 8.5% 33.6% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
fi??‘é":a 8.9% 10.8% 7.3% 6.9% 5.2% 11.2% 7.2%
Somewha
t 14.9% 8.8% 12.1% 13.1% 15.2% 13.1% 12.8%
Disagree
Strongly 16.2% 34.8% 42.3% 47.8% 142.6% 11.2% 41.9%
Disagree
Unsure or
No 16.7% 25.1% 24.1% 21.6% 28.6% 30.9% 24.5%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R2 Female-only jails and prisons should be Strongly 16.3% 12.5% 6.1% 5.4% 3.6% 0% 7.3%
banned. Agree
fi??‘é":a 9.8% 6.1% 5.3% 5.2% 4.3% 12.1% 5%
Somewha
t 6.3% 10.7% 13.2% 11.1% 16.5% 5.2% 12.9%
Disagree
Strongly 26.6% 51.4% 59.4% 66.6% 61% 145.8% 59.6%
Disagree
Unsure or
No 11.1% 19.4% 16% 12.7% 14.6% 37% 15.2%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 38.3% 5% 2.5% 2.7% 2.7% 6.1% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
fi??‘é":a 9.6% 5.1% 3.5% 2% 1.9% 0% 3.1%
Somewha
t 6.5% 8.1% 4.7% 6.2% 9.6% 13.1% 6.9%
Disagree
Strongly 35.1% 70.8% 81.1% 78.5% 74.3% 69.6% 75.8%
Disagree
Unsure or
No 10.4% 11% 8.2% 10.7% 11.6% 11.3% 10.2%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Education

Q22 Education

Less than High Some Bachelor’ Postgrad Don’'t Total
high School Collegeor s degree uate know
school graduate Associate'
graduate s Degree
Q12Ru Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 36.9% 6.5% 2.9% 3.1% 1.8% 9.5% 1.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
fi??‘é":a 6.1% u.7% 5% 3.3% 11% 0% 3.5%
Somewha
t 7.7% 11.4% 8.1% 8.8% 9.7% 25.7% 9.2%
Disagree
Strongly 31.4% 64% 74.8% 77.3% 79.5% 34.4% 73.7%
Disagree
Unsure or
No 17.8% 13.3% 9.2% 7.5% 8% 30.4% 9.4%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
O (RS (Il T (RROvIG Zg?::'y 51% 17.8% 14.2% 12.1% 7.8% 0% 13.5%
fi??‘é":a 13.2% 9.8% 8.3% 8% 6.3% 13.1% 8.1%
Somewha
t 6.4% 9.9% 12.6% 11.4% 13.4% 43.8% 12%
Disagree
Strongly 17.7% 37.8% 52.7% 46.4% 140.3% 30.1% 41.6%
Disagree
Unsure or
No 11.7% 24.7% 22.2% 22.2% 32.2% 13.1% 24.9%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
EHD (REmElS Cenir=diehs Zg?::'y 145.9% 11.7% 6.1% 5.1% 2.9% 0% 6.7%
fi??‘é":a 6.2% 6.9% 5.2% 3.8% 4% 0% 14.5%
Somewha
t 4.1% 10.5% 10.8% 10.9% 9.1% 18.2% 10.2%
Disagree
Strongly 26.2% 54.5% 66.2% 67.9% 68.2% 114.8% 64.2%
Disagree
Unsure or
No 17.5% 16.4% 12.7% 13.4% 15.8% 37% 14.4%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Education

Q22 Education

Less than High Some Bachelor’ Postgrad Don’'t Total
high School Collegeor s degree uate know
school graduate Associate'
graduate s Degree
QISMEC callBiovicers Zg‘::: ly 51.8% 22.5% 25.4% 22.5% 18.8% 140.6% 23.3%
tsig‘i‘é":a 5.5% 7.7% 6.9% 7.4% 6.2% 6.1% 6.9%
Somewha
t 10.5% 8.6% 8.2% 9.5% 12.3% 16.5% 9.8%
Disagree
Strongly 17.7% 39.6% 140.9% 42.4% 36% 17.8% 39.1%
Disagree
Unsure or
No 14.5% 21.6% 18.6% 18.1% 26.7% 19.1% 20.9%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QICEEang SSUgelics Zg‘::: ly 49% 26.9% 26.5% 21% 17% 0% 23.2%
tsig‘i‘é":a 3.6% 7.4% 6.1% 7.8% 6.7% 11.2% 6.8%
Somewha
t 19.6% 9.1% 9.7% 11.1% 10.2% 11.8% 10.4%
Disagree
Strongly 20.5% 34.1% 38.2% 39.9% 38.7% 39.6% 37.7%
Disagree
Unsure or
No 7.3% 22.6% 19.4% 20.3% 27.4% 37.4% 21.9%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QEEY :e”“b"ca 57.7% 47.4% 38% 35.2% 29.9% 10.4% 37%
Democrat 26.8% 35.2% 34.6% 39.6% 42.7% 62.3% 38%
L":te”e"d 13.4% 14.1% 22.3% 21.8% 23.5% 17.9% 21%
g:r‘te; 2.1% 3.3% 5.2% 3.3% 3.9% 9.5% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Education

Q22 Education

Less than High Some Bachelor’ Postgrad Don’'t Total
high School Collegeor s degree uate know
school graduate Associate'
graduate s Degree
Q18 Ideology Very
Conserva 52.9% 35.4% 25.4% 20.9% 18.8% 0% 24.7%
tive
Somewha
tConserva 17.5% 28.2% 26.6% 22.4% 18.4% 5.2% 23.2%
tive
Moderate 15.2% 24.6% 28.6% 27.1% 27% 64.7% 26.9%
ts‘i’i"bee"r"a':a 10.2% 7.5% 11% 17.2% 20.3% 30.1% 14.6%
\L’ieb'e}'ral 5.2% 4.3% 8.4% 12.5% 15.5% 0% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 67.3% 50.6% 44% 54.3% 52.4% 32.9% 50.5%
Female 32.7% 49.4% 56% 45.7% 47.6% 67.1% 49.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Ethnicity White,
non- 82.3% 81.1% 78.8% 77.8% 77.4% 40.3% 78.5%
Hispanic
Black,
non- 13.6% 12.5% 10.4% 9.5% 10.1% 44.1% 10.6%
Hispanic
SIS 1% 6.4% 10.8% 12.8% 12.4% 15.6% 10.9%
or Other
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 45.3% 14.8% 11.6% 24.5% 17.9% 0% 18%
35-54 10.4% 16.9% 25.9% 26.3% 28.7% 27.5% 25%
55-64 12.9% 23.1% 26.8% 22.1% 16.6% 37.4% 22%
65 or over 31.3% 45.2% 35.8% 27.1% 36.8% 35.1% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q22 Education

Less than High Some Bachelor’ Postgrad Don’'t Total
high School Collegeor s degree uate know
school graduate Associate'
graduate s Degree
Q23Hcone ;::sogaa" 56.1% 20.3% 10.8% 1% 3.6% 6.1% 9.8%
$25,000
:‘;::SS 13.2% 31.1% 19.7% 14.6% 7.6% 6.6% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000
:‘;::SS 5.7% 17.4% 25.9% 18.7% 14.1% 6.1% 19%
$75,000
$75,000
:‘;::SS 9.9% 8.5% 15.2% 19.9% 16.1% 20.8% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000
:‘;::SS 0% 4.8% 10.4% 11.3% 17.6% 31% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000
:‘;::SS 2.1% 2.3% 2.4% 7.8% 7% 16.4% 5.1%
$150,000
;"l"srg ;23" 5% 5.1% 6% 14.9% 22% 0% 12.3%
E::V: 7.9% 10.4% 9.6% 8.9% 12.1% 13.1% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History lof 4 5% 7.2% 2.6% 2.3% 1.5% 0% 3%
20f 4 10.2% 6.4% 7.3% 7.3% 4.1% 30.4% 6.5%
3of 4 23.1% 19.7% 19.3% 18.7% 15% 5.2% 18.2%
Lofu 61.8% 66.7% 70.8% 71.6% 79.4% 64.4% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 145.2% 38.2% 37.3% 34.2% 33.4% 54.7% 35.9%
Northeast 10% 18.2% 14.6% 15.5% 18.6% 11.2% 16.3%
Midwest 19.9% 25.9% 28.7% 27.8% 25.8% 27.5% 25.9%
West 24.9% 17.6% 23.4% 22.4% 22.3% 6.6% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q23 Income
Q23 Income
Less $25,00 $50,000 $75,000 $100,00 $125,00 More Don’t Total
than 0to toless toless 0to 0to than know
$25,00 less than than less less $150,00
0 than $75,000 $100,00 than than 0
$50,00 0 $125,00 $150,00
0 0 0
Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q2 Voter Likelihood Extrem
ely 86.6% 93% 95% 94.5% 95.8% 92.7% 93.6% 91.8% 93.2%
likely
Somew
hat 13.4% 7% 5% 5.5% 4.2% 7.3% 6.4% 8.2% 6.8%
likely
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q3 Trump Approval Strongl
zpprov 41.2% 42.7% 47.5% 44.5% 41.2% 47% 38.3% 48.9% 43.9%
e
Somew
2::”0‘, 11.7% 11.3% 9% 9.5% 5.9% 6.9% 8.4% 7.3% 9%
e
Somew
:I?:app 5.3% 4.6% 4.5% 3.5% 3% 4.5% 5.8% 6% 4.6%
rove
Strongl
idlisapp 41.7% 41.5% 39% 42.5% 49.9% 41.6% 47.5% 37.9% 42.5%
rove
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q4 Biden Approval Strongl
zpprov 44.5% 33.9% 32.1% 29.4% 42.5% 31.8% 35.1% 28.7% 34.4%
e
Somew
2::”0‘, 17.5% 23.2% 14.7% 19.1% 13.6% 15.7% 21.7% 16.8% 18.1%
e
Somew
:I?:app 6.9% 6% 7.2% 5.8% 3.8% 4.9% 4.3% 6.1% 5.8%
rove
Strongl
idlisapp 31.1% 37% 46.1% 45.7% 40.1% 47.5% 38.8% 48.4% 41.8%
rove
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q23 Income

Less $25,00 $50,000 $75,000 $100,00 $125,00 More Don’t Total
than 0to toless toless 0to 0to than know
$25,00 less than than less less $150,00
0 than $75,000 $100,00 than than 0
$50,00 0 $125,00 $150,00
0 0 0
Q5 House Majority Strongl
prrov 35.1% 25.2% 19.2% 20.6% 32.9% 22.9% 23.7% 19% 24.3%
e
Somew
2;;0\, 24.6% 25.7% 23.1% 23.9% 18.5% 20.9% 26.8% 19.8% 23.3%
e
Somew
g?:app 9.5% 7.3% 6.6% 6% 5.3% 2.3% 7.3% 8.4% 6.8%
rove
Strongl
id,isapp 29.6% 40.9% 49.9% 48.8% 42.7% 52.4% 40.2% 50% 44.4%
rove
Unsure
or No 1.2% 1% 1.2% 0.7% 0.6% 1.6% 2% 2.8% 1.3%
opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Women's Services National Survey

231



Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q23 Income

Q23 Income

Less
than
$25,00
0

$25,00
Oto
less
than
$50,00
0

$50,000
toless
than
$75,000

$75,000
toless
than
$100,00
0

$100,00
Oto
less
than
$125,00
0

$125,00

0

to

less
than

$150,00

0

More
than

$150,00

0

Don’'t
know

Total

Q6 Senate Majority Strong|
y
approv
e

Somew
hat
approv
e

Somew
hat
disapp
rove

Strongl
y
disapp
rove

Unsure
or No

opinion

Total

34.2%

23.3%

9.6%

31.4%

1.5%

100%

18.5%

26.6%

13.1%

39.7%

2.1%

100%

17.1%

22.4%

8.1%

49.8%

2.6%

100%

14.9%

26.1%

10.1%

47.6%

1.3%

100%

24.6%

22.6%

9.2%

42.7%

0.9%

100%

17.9%

19.2%

5.9%

53.3%

3.6%

100%

17%

28%

11.3%

41%

2.8%

100%

15.3%

23%

8.5%

50.4%

2.8%

100%

19.4%

24.4%

9.9%

44.3%

2.1%

100%

Q7 Issue Racial
reconci
liation

Corpor
ate
influen
ceon
politics

Crime
and
Public
Safety

Electio
n
reform

Homele
ssness

Mental
lliness,
and
Addict
ion

Civil

libertie
s
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26.1%

5.5%

15.6%

12.6%

10.2%

6.4%

11.1%

11.7%

19.5%

19.2%

8.8%

3%

11.2%

12.4%

14.6%

19.8%

5.2%

4.3%

7.1%

12%

14.3%

19.1%

7.8%

7%

10.3%

18%

10.5%

25.8%

3.8%

3.4%

7.8%

9.4%

17.4%

24.8%

7%

3.1%

6%

11.3%

12.9%

18.9%

8.9%

7.5%

8.6%

10.9%

18.7%

17.2%

4.4%

6.8%

10.8%

11.7%

15.3%

19.5%

7%

5.2%
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Q23 Income

Less $25,00 $50,000 $75,000 $100,00 $125,00 More Don’t Total
than 0to toless toless 0to 0to than know
$25,00 less than than less less $150,00
0 than $75,000 $100,00 than than 0
$50,00 0 $125,00 $150,00
0 0 0
Immigr
ation
Zg:'d er 14.8% 20.3% 24.5% 21.7% 17.7% 17.1% 17.7% 23.8% 20.4%
securit
y
_Ed pcat 4.4% 2.3% 3.2% 3.6% 2.7% 4.8% 6.1% 4% 3.7%
ion
Environi|  ,, 5o 5.2% 14.8% 7.5% 7.9% 8.7% 10.6% 5.7% 6.5%
ment
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q8 Equality Act Strongl
y 47.4% 41.3% 34.5% 38.7% 48.8% 38.6% 48.9% 33.7% 41.1%
Approv
e
Somew
hat 14.9% 17% 16.4% 16.4% 13.7% 16% 13.2% 19.5% 15.9%
Approv
e
Somew
h?t 8.9% 11.7% 11.9% 13% 8.7% 9.1% 8.6% 11.2% 10.8%
Disapp
rove
Strongl
}I;isapp 16.5% 21% 29.6% 24.1% 20.4% 29% 20% 25.9% 23.4%
rove
Unsure
or No 12.3% 9.1% 7.7% 7.9% 8.4% 7.3% 9.3% 9.7% 8.8%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q23 Income
Q23 Income
Less $25,00 $50,000 $75,000 $100,00 $125,00 More Don’t Total
than 0to toless toless 0to 0to than know
$25,00 less than than less less $150,00
0 than $75,000 $100,00 than than 0
$50,00 0 $125,00 $150,00
0 0 0
Q9 Section 230 Strongl
y 42.4% 33.4% 44.2% 35% 40.3% 44.3% 42.9% 40.3% 39.8%
Suppor
t
Somew
gzr)por 20.1% 25.1% 20.9% 22.4% 23% 33.1% 22.6% 16.5% 22.4%
t
Somew
hat 8.9% 12.8% 10.1% 11.8% 8% 7.2% 7.3% 13.2% 10.3%
Oppose
Strongl
y 8.8% 14.8% 14.6% 17.9% 17.7% 7.8% 16.7% 13.6% 14.8%
Oppose
Unsure
or No 19.8% 13.9% 10.2% 12.9% 10.9% 7.5% 10.4% 16.5% 12.8%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q10 Twitter Suspension Strongl
y 30.2% 21.5% 17.4% 20.7% 27.9% 22.6% 21.8% 16.2% 21.7%
Approv
e
Somew
hat 8.7% 17.3% 12.1% 16% 12.9% 13.1% 14.1% 11.3% 13.5%
Approv
e
Somew
:;?:app 11.7% 11.2% 13% 8.7% 4.4% 11.8% 8.1% 13.3% 10.3%
rove
Strongl
y . 31L.4% 40.6% 48.7% 43.7% 42.8% 46.9% 46.4% 42.2% 43.2%
Disapp
rove
Unsure
or No 18% 9.4% 8.8% 10.9% 12% 5.5% 9.6% 17% 11.3%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q11 Employee Expression Strongl
y 69.7% 66.3% 69.1% 67.6% 58.7% 64.5% 60.5% 65.4% 65.6%
Agree
Somew
hat 15.3% 19.1% 17.2% 19.4% 24.9% 29.9% 21.6% 18.3% 19.9%
Agree
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Less $25,00 $50,000 $75,000 $100,00 $125,00 More Don’t Total
than 0to toless toless 0to 0to than know
$25,00 less than than less less $150,00
0 than $75,000 $100,00 than than 0
$50,00 0 $125,00 $150,00
0 0 0
Somew
hz_it 4% 4.8% 3.8% 4.4% 6.3% 2.1% 5.4% 2.1% 4.3%
Disagr
ee
Strongl
y . 4% 3.3% 5% 4.1% 6.7% 1.9% 3.1% 1.7% 4%
Disagr
ee
Unsure
or No 7% 6.5% 5% 4.5% 3.4% 1.6% 9.4% 12.4% 6.3%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q23 Income

Q23 Income

Less $25,00 $50,000 $75,000 $100,00 $125,00 More Don’t Total
than 0to toless toless 0to 0to than know
$25,00 less than than less less $150,00
0 than $75,000 $100,00 than than 0
$50,00 0 $125,00 $150,00
0 0 0

Q12R1 Female-only changing and group shower Strongl
accommodations should be banned. y 21.7% 16.7% 16% 11.7% 11.4% 7.4% 6.3% 13.1% 13.6%
Agree

Somew
hat 8.8% 9.5% 8% 6.5% 6.7% 4.8% 5.1% 6.1% 7.2%

Agree

Somew
hat
Disagr
ee

13.8% 14.7% 12.2% 11.8% 12.8% 9.1% 12.3% 13.6% 12.8%

Strongl

}I;isag r 29.4% 35.6% 45.1% 46.4% 41.4% 55.5% 51.2% 34.1% 41.9%

ee
Unsure
or No 26.4% 23.5% 18.7% 23.6% 27.8% 23.2% 25.2% 33% 24.5%

Opinion

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12R2 Female-only jails and prisons should be Strongl
banned. y 21.4% 10.4% 5.6% 5.1% 6.9% 1.6% 2.6% 4.2% 7.3%

Agree

Somew
hat 6.8% 7% 5.6% 3.6% 3.9% 2.3% 2% 7% 5%

Agree

Somew
hat
Disagr
ee

11.6% 12.6% 15% 12% 12.5% 12.8% 15.4% 9.7% 12.9%

Strongl

}I;isag r 39.9% 52.8% 62.4% 63.9% 64.1% 69.9% 66.4% 59.2% 59.6%

ee
Unsure
or No 20.3% 17.1% 11.3% 15.3% 12.6% 13.4% 13.7% 20% 15.2%

Opinion

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongl
abusers should be allowed to serve their y 13.9% 4.6% 2.5% 3.8% 2.8% 1.1% 1.5% 2.3% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons. Agree

Somew
hat 4.2% 5.4% 3.1% 1.7% 3.8% 0.8% 1.5% 2.4% 3.1%

Agree

Somew
hat
Disagr
ee

7.5% 7.2% 9.2% 6.3% 6.1% 5.1% 6.8% 4.6% 6.9%
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Less $25,00 $50,000 $75,000 $100,00 $125,00 More Don’t Total
than 0to toless toless 0to 0to than know
$25,00 less than than less less $150,00
0 than $75,000 $100,00 than than 0
$50,00 0 $125,00 $150,00
0 0 0
Strongl
}I;isag r 61.1% 74.1% 76.4% 77% 78.7% 85.5% 78.2% 78.5% 75.8%
ee
Unsure
or No 13.2% 8.7% 8.7% 11.2% 8.6% 7.5% 12% 12.3% 10.2%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q23 Income

Q23 Income
Less $25,00 $50,000 $75,000 $100,00 $125,00 More Don’t Total
than 0to toless toless 0to 0to than know
$25,00 less than than less less $150,00
0 than $75,000 $100,00 than than 0
$50,00 0 $125,00 $150,00
0 0 0
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongl
violence shelters should be banned. y 14% 3.3% 3.5% 2.3% 4.5% 1.9% 2.2% 3.4% 4.2%
Agree
Somew
hat 3.8% 6.2% 4.1% 1.9% 3% 1.2% 1.5% 4.3% 3.5%
Agree
Somew
:;?:ag r 8.8% 9.2% 10.4% 10.4% 9.6% 4.8% 8.8% 8.3% 9.3%
ee
Strongl
}I;isag r 56.3% 72% 72.8% 77.2% 77.9% 84.7% 78.6% 73.5% 73.7%
ee
Unsure
or No 17% 9.4% 9.2% 8.3% 5% 7.4% 8.9% 10.5% 9.4%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider Strongl
y 21.2% 13.3% 12.9% 13.4% 11.9% 9.9% 12% 12.7% 13.5%
Agree
Somew
hat 6.2% 10.3% 8.3% 7.4% 7.6% 5.5% 7.1% 9.9% 8.1%
Agree
Somew
:;?:ag . 15.6% 12% 12.5% 12% 11% 8.3% 13.3% 9.1% 12%
ee
Strongl
}I;isag r 30.7% 41.5% 43.1% 42.5% 47.6% 50.1% 43.9% 33.8% 41.6%
ee
Unsure
or No 26.4% 22.9% 23.1% 24.6% 21.8% 26.2% 23.7% 34.5% 24.9%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Female Competitions Strongl
y 17.7% 8.8% 6.3% 4.1% 4.5% 6.7% 2.9% 4.1% 6.7%
Agree
Somew
hat 4.7% 7.4% 4.6% 4.8% 2.8% 1.6% 3.6% 3.1% 4.5%
Agree
Somew
:;?:ag r 10.2% 11% 10.6% 9.3% 12.1% 10.8% 8.2% 9.2% 10.2%
ee
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Less $25,00 $50,000 $75,000 $100,00 $125,00 More Don’t Total
than 0to toless toless 0to 0to than know
$25,00 less than than less less $150,00
0 than $75,000 $100,00 than than 0
$50,00 0 $125,00 $150,00
0 0 0
Strongl
y . 47.9% 56.9% 66.9% 67% 68.7% 63.8% 72.5% 68% 64.2%
Disagr
ee
Unsure
or No 19.5% 15.8% 11.7% 14.7% 11.9% 17.1% 12.7% 15.6% 14.4%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q23 Income
Less $25,00 $50,000 $75,000 $100,00 $125,00 More Don’t Total
than 0to toless toless 0to 0to than know
$25,00 less than than less less $150,00
0 than $75,000 $100,00 than than 0
$50,00 0 $125,00 $150,00
0 0 0
Q15 Medical Providers Strongl
y 25.4% 24.4% 28.2% 24.3% 22.3% 17% 17.9% 19.4% 23.3%
Agree
Somew
hat 6.3% 8.2% 6.6% 7.6% 7.2% 7.2% 6.3% 5.3% 6.9%
Agree
Somew
:;?:ag r 11.8% 9.4% 8.4% 12.1% 11% 4.9% 10.6% 7.6% 9.8%
ee
Strongl
}I;isag r 30.8% 38.9% 38.1% 38.5% 41.4% 52.2% 38.6% 41.7% 39.1%
ee
Unsure
or No 25.6% 19.1% 18.7% 17.5% 18.1% 18.7% 26.5% 25.9% 20.9%
Opinion
otal o o o o o o o o o
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q16 Sex Change Surgeries Strongl
y 25.8% 25.1% 26.2% 23.6% 22% 19.4% 18.4% 20.1% 23.2%
Agree
Somew
hat 6.1% 6.2% 7.7% 7.4% 8% 9.9% 5.7% 4.6% 6.8%
Agree
Somew
ha_it 12.6% 10.7% 9.8% 11% 8.4% 8.8% 13% 7.8% 10.4%
Disagr
ee
Strongl
}I;isag r 28.5% 35.4% 39.6% 37.6% 41.7% 42.8% 40.9% 36% 37.7%
ee
Unsure
or No 27% 22.7% 16.7% 20.4% 19.8% 19.1% 21.9% 31.5% 21.9%
Opinion
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QEGRRLY S::“b" 38.7%  37.9%  38.8%  39.1%  32.6% = 37.6%  34.3% 39% 37%
rD;m“ 435%  41.4%  34.2%  38.5%  384%  355%  40.7% 31% 38%
Lr:;i;;)te 18% 17.4% 23.4% 19% 22.7% 22.9% 23% 23.1% 21%
g;:?; 3.9% 3.2% 3.6% 3.3% 6.2% 4.1% 2.1% 7% 4%
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Less $25,00 $50,000 $75,000 $100,00 $125,00 More Don’t Total
than 0to toless toless 0to 0to than know
$25,00 less than than less less $150,00
0 than $75,000 $100,00 than than 0
$50,00 0 $125,00 $150,00
0 0 0
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q23 Income
Less $25,00 $50,000 $75,000 $100,00 $125,00 More Don't Total
than 0to to less to less 0to 0to than know
$25,00 less than than less less $150,00
0 than $75,000 $100,00 than than 0
$50,00 0 $125,00 $150,00
0 0 0
Q18 Ideology Very
Conser  35.8%  282%  265% = 247%  19.2%  16.4% 14% 27.8%  24.7%
vative
Somew
ga;ser 15.7%  25.3%  25.2% = 23.4% = 21.8% = 23.4% = 26.8% = 20.5% = 23.2%
vative
:'t‘;d & 286%  23.6% 26% 26% 2u.5%  32.6%  283%  32.3%  26.9%
Somew
hat 10.3%  10.6%  15.2% 16% 221%  16.4% = 17.5% 9.1% 14.6%
Liberal
Very o o o o o o o o o
\ 7% 3% 1% 9% 6% 1% 3% 3% 6%
Libaral 9.7% 12.3% 7.1% 9.9% 12.6% 11.1% 13.3% 10.3% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 41.1%  48.1% = 52.9% = 52.6% 57% 49.4%  56.5%  41.8% = 50.5%
Female  58.9%  519%  47.1%  47.4% 43% 50.6%  43.5% = 582%  49.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20 Ethnicity White,
:?:panl 73.6% 75% 75.7%  84.8%  764%  78.7%  80.2%  84.8%  78.5%
C
Black,
:?:panl 17.8%  135%  12.5% 7% 11.8% 7.2% 6.1% 6.8% 10.6%
[+
Hispani
cor 8.6% 11.5%  11.8% 8.2% 11.8%  14.1% = 13.7% 8.4% 10.9%
Other
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 31.4%  21.4%  11.7%  19.1%  14.8%  12.4%  20.1% = 13.5% 18%
35-54 10.4%  14.1% = 24.8% = 27.6% 33% 45.6%  40.2%  15.6% 25%
55-64 18.9%  17.7%  25.3% = 21.3% = 24.5%  19.4% = 22.5% = 24.6% 22%
65 or
vy 39.3%  46.7%  38.1% 32% 27.7%  22.5% = 17.3%  46.3% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q23 Income
Less $25,00 $50,000 $75,000 $100,00 $125,00 More Don't Total
than 0to to less to less 0to 0to than know
$25,00 less than than less less $150,00
0 than $75,000 $100,00 than than 0
$50,00 0 $125,00 $150,00
0 0 0
Q22 Education Less
than
high 16.3% 2.3% 0.9% 1.8% 0% 1.2% 1.1% 2.2% 2.8%
school
gradua
te
High
School 3039 27.3%  13.3% 8% 6.2% 6.7% 6.1% 14.9% 14.6%
gradua
te
Some
Colleg
f\:;oci 32.9%  352%  40.5% = 29.1%  27.1% 13.9% 14.6%  28.3% = 29.8%
ate's
Degree
Bachel
or's 10.8%  23.3% 26% 33.8% 26% 41% 31.9%  23.1% = 26.5%
degree
:Zi?:; 9.4% 11.8%  19.2%  26.9%  39.8%  36.1%  46.3% 31% 26%
Don’t
- 0.2% 0.1% 0.1% 0.5% 0.9% 1.1% 0% 0.4% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History lof 4 10.6% 2.1% 2.7% 1.1% 1.4% 1.4% 3.5% 2.6% 3%
20f 4 12.2% 7.1% 3.8% 8.1% 3.4% 7.6% 7.7% 4.1% 6.5%
3of 4 21.2%  21.7% = 18.1% = 17.7%  19.1% = 19.4% = 11.5%  16.7%  18.2%
Lofn 56% 69.2%  75.5%  73.1% = 76.1% = 71.6% = 77.2% = 76.6%  72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 41% 38.6%  39.4% 31% 38.7%  35.4% = 27.9%  34.2%  35.9%
::trthe 13% 12.9%  14.4% 19.1% 16.5%  20.6%  20.4% 16.7% 16.3%
Midwe
o 25% 25.8%  25.4%  28.3% = 25.6%  23.8% = 24.7% = 264%  25.8%
West 21% 22.6%  20.8%  21.6% = 19.2% = 20.3% 27% 22.6% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q24 Vote History

Q24 Vote History

l1of 4 20f 4 3of 4 4of 4 Total

Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

G2poterbikelinood ﬁi;;mely 75.7% 85.4% 90.2% 95.4% 93.2%

ﬁﬁ;‘;‘"hat 24.3% 14.6% 9.8% 14.6% 6.8%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

E RGP FEREVEL ::p"r';f’lg' 32.5% 51% 140.1% 14.7% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 14.8% 8.2% 11.4% 8.3% 9%

z‘i’s";‘;";rh:vte 5.8% 5.8% 6.3% 1% 14.6%

zti;:;?)xve 146.9% 34.9% 142.3% 143.1% 142.5%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

QL BICenieooval ::p"r';f’lg' 30.5% 29.1% 38.3% 3% 34.4%

:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 37.1% 19.1% 16.9% 17.5% 18.1%

z‘i’s";‘;";rh:vte 12.3% 9.6% 6.7% 145.9% 5.8%

zti;:;?)xve 20.1% 142.2% 38.1% 143.5% 141.8%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

€55 (RIENSE WEeTiEy ::p"r';f’lg' 30.1% 17.9% 26.4% 24.1% 24.3%

:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 36.5% 27.2% 25% 21.9% 23.3%

z‘i’s";‘;";rh:vte 13.5% 6% 7.6% 6.4% 6.8%

zti;:;?)xve 18.9% 46.7% 140.2% 146.2% 14.0%

UiSIeer (2 1.1% 2.2% 0.8% 1.4% 1.3%

opinion

Total
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100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

244



Q24 Vote History

Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q24 Vote History

l1of 4 20f 4 3of 4 4of 4 Total
(€ SR MYy :;;’r';?,g 23.8% 15% 24.2% 18.4% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 38.9% 26.9% 25.4% 23.3% 24.4%
Z‘i’g‘;"")’rh:;‘e 12% 11.5% 10.9% 9.3% 9.9%
ZE::;?)P;W 20.4% 43.7% 38.8% 456.7% 14.3%
g::::: o 1D 5.9% 2.9% 0.7% 2.3% 2.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Qs ReEl 32% 16.9% 11.2% 9.3% 10.8%
reconciliation
Corporate
influence on 10.7% 8.7% 12.4% 11.9% 11.7%
politics
Cmelans 10.7% 17.7% 18.1% 14.6% 15.3%
Public Safety
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 13.5% 13.5% 16.9% 20.9% 19.5%
Homelessness
o WISiEEL 13.9% 10.1% 9.7% 5.8% 7%
lliness, and
Addiction
Civil liberties 1.3% 9.3% 5.8% 4.8% 5.2%
Immigration
and border 9.8% 17.2% 16.4% 22.1% 20.4%
security
Education 1.2% 3.7% 3.2% 3.9% 3.7%
Environment 6.9% 2.9% 6.3% 6.8% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Z";::r";’v';' 56.6% 39% 141.5% 140.5% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 10.7% 13.9% 19% 15.5% 15.9%
STIEL 5% 10% 10.4% 11.1% 10.7%
Disapprove
ZE:;?;P;W 17.8% 22.5% 20.9% 24.3% 23.4%
g;.s,:;i o 1D 10% 14.6% 8.2% 8.4% 8.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey

Basic Crosstab

Q24 Vote History

Q24 Vote History

l1of 4 20f 4 3of 4 4of 4 Total
QOB Ectioni230 :E:;’p’g'ty 33.4% 41.7% 140.4% 39.8% 39.8%
:zg‘piv‘r’that 29.7% 27.8% 24% 21.2% 22.4%
Z‘;’:j;"ehat 12.1% 8% 10.8% 10.3% 10.3%
Zt;sgsgéy 8.3% 6.4% 13.5% 16.1% 14.8%
g:.s,:;i o 1D 16.5% 16.2% 11.3% 12.7% 12.8%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIOENLLEBUS NS On Zt;sr"fv';' 22.7% 20.1% 22.4% 21.7% 21.7%
Z‘;’;‘;"\‘;Za‘t 22.5% 14% 15.8% 12.6% 13.5%
g‘i’::;";rh:vte 7.5% 11.6% 11.3% 10% 10.3%
gti::;ixve 31.6% 143.1% 140.8% 14.2% 143.2%
g:.s,:;i o D 15.7% 11.2% 9.7% 11.5% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIEESon Zg‘:::'y 62.7% 72.9% 63.4% 65.6% 65.6%
Z‘;’:‘::’hat 20.6% 17.6% 22.1% 19.5% 19.9%

g‘i’:::"r’::t 5.5% 1.4% 3.6% 1.4% 4.3%

Zti::;s:ge 3.8% 1.9% 5.6% 3.7% 1%

g:.s,:;i o 1D 7.5% 3.2% 5.3% 6.8% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey

Basic Crosstab

Q24 Vote History

Q24 Vote History

l1of 4 20f 4 3of 4 4of 4 Total
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 9.6% 11.4% 13.9% 13.8% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
Z‘;’:’::’hat 8.9% 8.8% 9.3% 6.5% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 12.7% 13% 14.6% 12.3% 12.8%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 34.8% 51.1% 36.9% 142.6% 5451.9%
g;ls::; o D 34% 15.8% 25.2% 24.8% 24.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
lC;);.rfr:lezdFemale-onlyJalls and prisons should be i’gt:::ly 9.6% 7% 7.2% 7.3% 7.3%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 5.2% 3.4% 6.1% 5.9% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 13% 13.7% 14.9% 12.3% 12.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 53% 60.7% 54.4% 61.1% 59.6%
g;ls::; o D 20.1% 15.2% 17.4% 14.5% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 12.5% 5.7% 5.1% 3.2% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
Z‘;’:’::’hat 2.9% 1.9% 5% 2.7% 3.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 8.3% 8.6% 7.2% 6.7% 6.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 55.6% 74.4% 74% 77.2% 75.8%
g;ls::; o D 20.7% 9.4% 8.8% 10.2% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q24 Vote History

Q24 Vote History

l1of 4 20f 4 3of 4 4of 4 Total
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 10.9% 5.8% 5.5% 3.49% 4.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree

Z‘;T::’hat 2.8% 14.8% 5.4% 2.9% 3.5%

g‘i’g‘;"‘r’::t 13.5% 9.5% 9.7% 8.9% 9.2%
Zti::;‘-’rge 53.4% 72% 70.1% 75.6% 73.7%

g;l‘:::; o 1D 19.4% 7.8% 9.4% 9.1% 9.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider igs::ly 22.7% 16.7% 12.9% 12.9% 13.5%
Z‘;T::’hat 9.3% 11.3% 8.9% 7.6% 8.1%

g‘i’:a’;“r’::t 17.5% 7.7% 12.7% 12% 12%
Zti::;‘-’rge 21.4% 143.1% 38.6% 143% 141.6%
g;ﬁ:;i o D 29% 21.1% 26.9% 24.5% 24.9%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

e R R Zt;:::'y 13.5% 8.9% 6.8% 6.2% 6.7%
Z‘;T::’hat 8.8% 3.1% 6.7% 3.9% 14.5%
g‘i’g‘;"‘r’::t 12.5% 11.2% 11.6% 9.6% 10.2%
Zti::;‘-’rge 50.8% 61.3% 60% 66.1% 64.2%
g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 14.5% 15.5% 14.8% 14.2% 14.4%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q24 Vote History

Q24 Vote History

l1of 4 20f 4 3of 4 4of 4 Total
QISMEC callBlovicers Zt;‘r’::'y 13.8% 26.1% 28.3% 22.2% 23.3%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 12.8% 12% 7.2% 6.2% 6.9%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 8.7% 11% 10.4% 9.5% 9.8%
zti::;%ge 31.5% 39.1% 33.3% 140.9% 39.1%
g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ o 1D 33.3% 11.8% 20.8% 21.2% 20.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QICEEang SSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 17.6% 23.6% 23.4% 23.3% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 11.1% 5.6% 8.8% 6.3% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 8.1% 13.1% 8.9% 10.6% 10.4%
zti::;%ge 37.5% 39.9% 35.3% 38.1% 37.7%
g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ o 1D 25.7% 17.8% 23.6% 21.7% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 34.4% 25.8% 36.5% 38.2% 37%
Democrat 35.6% 146.5% 37.4% 37.5% 38%
Independent 22.7% 21.7% 21.3% 20.8% 21%
Other Party 7.2% 6.1% 4.8% 3.5% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey

Basic Crosstab

Q24 Vote History

Q24 Vote History

l1of 4 20f 4 3of 4 4of 4 Total
Q18 Ideology \é;’;ervaﬁve 31.1% 22.4% 23.5% 24.9% 24.7%
zz::gc::ive 22.1% 26.4% 27.9% 21.8% 23.2%
Moderate 23.4% 29.7% 25.5% 27.2% 26.9%
f?g‘::l’hat 15.8% 11.4% 15% 14.7% 14.6%
Very Liberal 7.5% 10% 8.1% 11.4% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 143.3% 1456.9% 148.3% 51.7% 50.5%
Female 56.7% 53.1% 51.7% 148.3% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20lEthnICIty m:g:;i'f"' 67.9% 72.1% 72.3% 81.1% 78.5%
ﬁ::::n ;‘:"' 19.3% 15.9% 12.3% 9.3% 10.6%
g';:”'c or 12.7% 12% 15.4% 9.6% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 149.5% 36.4% 18% 15.1% 18%
35-54 14.2% 15.8% 23.1% 26.8% 25%
55-64 24.8% 26.5% 26% 20.5% 22%
65 or over 11.5% 21.3% 33% 37.7% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q24 Vote History

Q24 Vote History

l1of 4 20f 4 3of 4 4of 4 Total
Q22 Education Less than high
school 7% 1.4% 3.6% 2.4% 2.8%
graduate
agiscect 35% 14.4% 15.9% 13.4% 14.6%
graduate
Some College
or Associate's 26.3% 33.4% 31.6% 29.2% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 20.6% 29.8% 27.3% 26.2% 26.5%
Postgraduate 13.3% 16.3% 21.5% 28.5% 26%
Don’t know 0% 1.6% 0.1% 0.3% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25Hcone LE35 WiEw 34.5% 18.3% 11.4% 7.6% 9.8%
$25,000
$25,000 to
less than 11.4% 18.2% 19.9% 15.9% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 17.2% 11% 18.9% 19.9% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 5.9% 19.4% 15.1% 15.7% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 5.3% 6% 12.1% 12% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 2.4% 5.9% 5.4% 5% 5.1%
$150,000
NI WiET 14.6% 14.6% 7.8% 13.1% 12.3%
$150,000
Don’t know 8.7% 6.5% 9.3% 10.7% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25 US Region South 43% 34.5% 37.2% 35.4% 35.9%
Northeast 13.3% 20.9% 21.7% 14.6% 16.3%
Midwest 27.6% 26.3% 21.7% 26.8% 25.8%
West 16% 18.3% 19.4% 23.3% 22%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Women's Services National Survey 251



Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q25 US Region

Q25 US Region

South Northeast Midwest West Total

Q1 Voter Screen Yes 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

eneer el ﬁ’li;;me'y 92.7% 91.7% 93.2% 95.2% 93.2%

ﬁizl‘;""hat 7.3% 8.3% 6.8% 14.8% 6.8%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q3 Trump Approval :;;’:;32’ 148.5% 39.2% 42.7% 41.2% 143.9%
:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 8.6% 8.7% 8.8% 10.1% 9%

z‘i’s";i";rh:vte 14.2% 5.1% 14.2% 5.3% 14.6%

zti::;ixve 38.7% 47.1% 14.3% 143.4% 1452.5%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Q4 Biden Approval :;;’:;32’ 32.1% 37.4% 35.1% 35.1% 34.4%

:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 17.7% 18.1% 17.2% 19.7% 18.1%

z‘i’s";i";rh:vte 5.7% 8.5% 1.4% 5.5% 5.8%

zti::;ixve 14.5% 35.9% 143.3% 39.7% 1451.8%

Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

NSILICLEEIMRIOULY :;;’:;32’ 22.3% 27.7% 24.5% 24.6% 24.3%

:g:‘ri"\‘l’:at 21.5% 23.3% 24.9% 24.1% 23.3%

z‘i’s";i";rh:vte 7.7% 8.3% 5.3% 6% 6.8%

zti::;ixve 1457.9% 39.2% 142.8% 14.2% 14.4%

UiSIeer (2 0.6% 1.5% 2.4% 1% 1.3%

opinion

Total
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100%

100%

100%

100%

100%
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Q25 US Region

Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q25 US Region

South Northeast Midwest West Total
(€ SR MYy :;;’r';?,g 17.8% 22.5% 20.3% 18.5% 19.4%
Zgg’ri"\‘l’:at 22.7% 25.4% 20.6% 26.2% 26.4%
Z‘i’g‘;"")’rh:;‘e 10.5% 11% 7.9% 10.2% 9.9%
ZE::;?)P;W 146.8% 39% 14.7% 43.7% 14.3%
g::::: o 1D 2.2% 2.2% 2.6% 1.3% 2.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Qs f::;i'ci”ation 13.5% 8.2% 11.9% 7% 10.8%
Corporate
influence on 9.7% 13.3% 12.9% 12.6% 11.7%
politics
;:g:i :2?ety 14.8% 14.6% 16.6% 15.2% 15.3%
i‘:ﬁ:ﬁ" 19.9% 16.5% 17.7% 22.9% 19.5%
Homelessness
;Im::';a'an ; 7.5% 10.8% 4.5% 6.4% 7%
Addiction
Civil liberties 1% 6.4% 5.5% 5.8% 5.2%
Immigration
and border 23.3% 18.4% 20.8% 16.4% 20.4%
security
Education 3.2% 3.1% 3.3% 5.4% 3.7%
Environment 4% 8.7% 6.8% 8.4% 6.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QElEaaltyIact Z";::r";’v';' 36.8% 147.8% 140.4% 143.9% 41.1%
Z‘:)’:;"\‘;Zat 17% 16.6% 15.1% 14.5% 15.9%
g‘i’g‘;"")’rh:;‘e 10.5% 8.5% 10.9% 12.8% 10.8%
ZE:;?;P;W 26.6% 19.9% 23.1% 21.1% 23.4%
g;.s,:;i o 1D 9.1% 7.2% 10.6% 7.7% 8.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q25 US Region

Q25 US Region

South Northeast Midwest West Total
QOB Ectioni230 :E:;’p’g'ty 541.3% 1451.9% 38.2% 37.7% 39.8%
:zg‘piv‘r’that 20.1% 22.5% 25.2% 22.6% 22.4%
Z‘;’:j;"ehat 11.9% 11% 8.9% 8.8% 10.3%
Zt;sgsgéy 15.5% 14.9% 11.4% 17.4% 14.8%
g:.s,:;i o 1D 11.2% 9.7% 16.3% 13.6% 12.8%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QIOENLLEBUS NS On Zt;sr"fv';' 18.1% 26.5% 20.2% 25.9% 21.7%
Z‘;’;‘;"\‘;Za‘t 15% 12.6% 12.6% 12.9% 13.5%
g‘i’::;";rh:vte 9.2% 11.2% 11.4% 10% 10.3%
gti::;ixve 146.8% 140.3% 141.5% 41.4% 143.2%
g:.s,:;i o D 10.8% 9.4% 14.3% 9.8% 11.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QELENP OVEEERpIEESon Zg‘:::'y 67.6% 63.5% 65.3% 64.3% 65.6%
Z‘;’:‘::’hat 18.1% 21.5% 21% 20.1% 19.9%
g‘i’:::"r’::t 3.5% 1.4% 5.2% 4.5% 4.3%
Zti::;s:ge 5.2% 1.6% 2.3% 3.4% 1%
g:.s,:;i o 1D 5.5% 6% 6.3% 7.8% 6.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q25 US Region

Q25 US Region

South Northeast Midwest West Total
Q12R1 Femalfa—only changing and group shower Strongly 16.7% 11% 11.1% 13.3% 13.6%
accommodations should be banned. Agree
Z‘;’:’::’hat 7% 8.9% 7.3% 6.2% 7.2%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 11.4% 16.9% 10.6% 14.5% 12.8%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 142.5% 39.7% 14.5% 39.5% 5451.9%
g;ls::; o D 22.4% 23.5% 26.5% 26.5% 24.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
lC;);.rfr:lezdFemale-onlyJalls and prisons should be i’gt:::ly 8.4% 7.6% 6.9% 5.8% 7.3%
Z‘;’:’::’hat 6% B.4% 5.3% 3.4% 5%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 10.1% 16% 13.6% 14.5% 12.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 61.4% 57.8% 58.8% 58.9% 59.6%
g;ls::; o D 14.2% 14.2% 15.5% 17.3% 15.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q12R3 Men who are sex offenders or domestic Strongly
abusers should be allowed to serve their Agree 6.3% 2.6% 2.5% 3% 4%
sentences in women’s prisons.
Z‘;’:’::’hat 2.9% 3.6% 3.2% 2.8% 3.1%
g‘l’g‘:"r’::t 6.8% 10.2% 6.4% 5.4% 6.9%
Zﬁ;:’;s:ge 76.2% 74.2% 76.6% 75.3% 75.8%
g;ls::; o D 7.8% 9.4% 11.4% 13.5% 10.2%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q25 US Region

Q25 US Region

South Northeast Midwest West Total
Q12R4 Female-only homeless or domestic Strongly 1.6% 1% 5.2% 3.5% 4.2%
violence shelters should be banned. Agree
Z‘;T::’hat 3.2% 3.7% 145.1% 3.1% 3.5%
g‘i’g‘;"‘r’::t 8.6% 9.3% 11.1% 8.1% 9.3%
Zti::;‘-’rge 75.8% 74% 70% 74.5% 73.7%
g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 7.8% 9% 10.5% 10.8% 9.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q13 Female Healthcare Provider igs::ly 15.2% 11.5% 13.6% 12% 13.5%
Z‘;T::’hat 8% 8.1% 7.4% 9.1% 8.1%
g‘i’:a’;“r’::t 11.4% 14.9% 12.6% 10.1% 12%
Zti::;‘-’rge 143.2% 39.9% 39.7% 12.4% 141.6%
g;ﬁ:;i o D 22.3% 25.5% 26.7% 26.4% 24.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q14 Female Competitions Zt;:::'y 7.1% 5.4% 6.7% 6.9% 6.7%
Z‘;T::’hat 5% 5.9% 3.2% 14.2% 14.5%
g‘i’g‘;"‘r’::t 10.1% 11.3% 9.9% 9.7% 10.2%
Zti::;‘-’rge 67.1% 63% 63.8% 61.2% 64.2%
g;ﬁ:;i o 1D 10.8% 14.4% 16.4% 18% 14.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey
Basic Crosstab

Q25 US Region

Q25 US Region

South Northeast Midwest West Total
QISMEC callBlovicers Zt;‘r’::'y 24% 21.2% 22.7% 24.5% 23.3%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 6.2% 5.6% 7.6% 8.3% 6.9%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 10% 11.9% 8.5% 9.3% 9.8%
zti::;%ge 143.1% 37.5% 140.1% 32.8% 39.1%
g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ o 1D 16.7% 23.9% 21.2% 25.2% 20.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
QICEEang SSUgelics Zt;‘r’::'y 26.4% 19.1% 21.5% 22.9% 23.2%
i‘;’:‘::’hat 5.9% 8.1% 8.2% 7.5% 6.8%
Z‘i’:::"r’::t 11% 10.2% 9.7% 10.2% 10.4%
zti::;%ge 39.6% 37.6% 37.2% 35.2% 37.7%
g;ﬁﬁ;ﬁ o 1D 18% 25% 23.4% 24.1% 21.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q17 Party Republican 140.9% 27.7% 35.3% 39.5% 37%
Democrat 37.6% 16% 35.2% 36.1% 38%
Independent 18% 22.7% 28.6% 20.4% 21%
Other Party 3.5% 3.6% 5% 1% 1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Women's Services National Survey

Basic Crosstab

Q25 US Region

Q25 US Region

South Northeast Midwest West Total
Q18 Ideology \é;’;ervaﬁve 30.5% 19.4% 21.3% 22.9% 24.7%
zz::gc::ive 25.1% 23.1% 23.1% 20.5% 23.2%
Moderate 24.3% 30.1% 26.9% 29% 26.9%
f?g‘::l’hat 13.3% 15.8% 16.3% 13.7% 14.6%
Very Liberal 6.7% 11.6% 12.4% 13.9% 10.6%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q19 Gender Male 1459% 51.7% 51.7% 50.6% 50.5%
Female 51% 148.3% 148.3% 1459.4% 149.5%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q20lEthnICIty m:g:;i'f"' 75.2% 81.8% 81% 78.4% 78.5%
ﬁ::::n ;‘:"' 15.2% 7.6% 10.9% 5% 10.6%
g';:”'c or 9.5% 10.6% 8.2% 16.6% 10.9%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q21 Age 18-34 17.4% 18.5% 19.1% 17.3% 18%
35-54 22.3% 24.5% 27.4% 27% 25%
55-64 23.5% 22.8% 22.5% 18.2% 22%
65 or over 36.7% 34.2% 31% 37.5% 35%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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Q25 US Region

Q25 US Region

South Northeast Midwest West Total
Q22 Education Less than high
school 3.6% 1.7% 2.2% 3.2% 2.8%
graduate
agiscect 15.6% 16.4% 14.6% 11.7% 14.6%
graduate
Some College
or Associate's 31% 26.7% 28.4% 31.7% 29.8%
Degree
3:;'::2" s 25.2% 25.3% 28.5% 27% 26.5%
Postgraduate 24.1% 29.6% 25.9% 26.3% 26%
Don’t know 0.5% 0.2% 0.4% 0.1% 0.3%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q25Hcone ;::sogaa" 11.2% 7.8% 9.5% 9.3% 9.8%
$25,000 to
less than 17.9% 13.2% 16.6% 17.1% 16.6%
$50,000
$50,000 to
less than 20.9% 16.8% 18.7% 18% 19%
$75,000
$75,000 to
less than 13.4% 18.2% 17.1% 15.3% 15.6%
$100,000
$100,000 to
less than 12.4% 11.6% 11.4% 10% 11.5%
$125,000
$125,000 to
less than 5% 6.4% 7% 7% 5.1%
$150,000
NI WiET 9.6% 15.5% 11.8% 15.1% 12.3%
$150,000
Don’t know 9.7% 10.4% 10.4% 10.4% 10.1%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Q24 Vote History lof 4 3.6% 2.5% 3.2% 2.2% 3%
20f 4 6.2% 8.3% 6.6% 5.4% 6.5%
3of4 18.8% 24.3% 15.2% 16% 18.2%
Lofu 71.3% 64.9% 75% 76.5% 72.4%
Total 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
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